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1     Sean Moeller           M2529         1/77    5:07       15:50
2     Ravi Bahve             M2529         2/77    5:12       16:05
3     T Taylor               M3034         1/83    5:17       16:22
4     T Taylor               M3034         2/83    5:21       16:33
5     Kevin Sommer           M3539         1/81    5:27       16:52
7     Richard L Fuller       M4549         1/81    5:30       17:01
8     Joe M Kolar            M1519         1/56    5:30       17:03
9     Austin Green           M1519         2/56    5:45       17:49
10    Mindy Peterson         F2024        1/314    5:46       17:50
11    Shaun Allen            M2529         3/77    5:57       18:25
12    Paul Brown             M1519         3/56    5:58       18:28
13    Will Fischer           M2024         1/54    6:00       18:34
14    Bruce Yaddof           M4549         2/81    6:01       18:38
15    Bryan Johnson          M1519         4/56    6:03       18:44
16    Jeff Hartman           M3539         2/81    6:06       18:53
17    Alex Seiver            M1519         5/56    6:12       19:12
18    Eric Boeh              M1519         6/56    6:12       19:13
19    Craig Frericks         M1519         7/56    6:13       19:15
20    Chris Vershaw          M3539         3/81    6:14       19:18
21    Tom Wilson             M3539         4/81    6:14       19:19
22    David Cook             M4044         1/75    6:15       19:21
23    Scott F. Caldwell      M4044         2/75    6:16       19:25
24    Bob Madison            M5054        1/105    6:17       19:27
25    Chris Wallaert         M3034         3/83    5:28       16:57
25    Ken Cherry             M4549         3/81    6:21       19:41
26    Patrick Budelier       M3539         5/81    6:22       19:43
27    Jason Specht           M2024         2/54    6:23       19:47
28    Jennifer Paul          F2024        2/314    6:24       19:49
29    Eli Soliz              M2529         4/77    6:24       19:50
30    John Patrick Parker    M3539         6/81    6:25       19:53
31    Eugene Hoover          M5054        2/105    6:26       19:55
32    Laurie Morgenthal      F2024        3/314    6:27       20:00
33    Chris Vancamp          M2024         3/54    6:29       20:03
34    Benjamin Bell          M1519         8/56    6:29       20:04
35    Kevin Halstead         M4549         4/81    6:29       20:06
36    Doug L Day             M3034         4/83    6:29       20:06
37    Michael G. Tappero     M5054        3/105    6:29       20:06
38    Janelle Swanberg       F5054        1/455    6:30       20:08
39    Andrea Knaack          F2529        1/417    6:31       20:11
40    Kevin Eilers           M3034         5/83    6:32       20:13
41    Sharon Robinson        F3539        1/413    6:33       20:17
42    Henri Chase            M5559         1/85    6:33       20:17
43    Scott C Hoag           M3539         7/81    6:36       20:27
44    Steve Wright           M1519         9/56    6:37       20:30
45    Todd Richard           M3034         6/83    6:37       20:30
46    Tony Dixon             M4044         3/75    6:38       20:32
47    Lori Bomleny           F2529        2/417    6:38       20:33
48    Doug E Schryver        M4044         4/75    6:39       20:34
49    Jonathan Smith         M0114         1/58    6:39       20:35
50    Emily S. Roesger       F2529        3/417    6:39       20:36
51    Octavio Garcia         M5559         2/85    6:39       20:37
52    Pete Lynch             M2529         5/77    6:41       20:43
53    Steve Duke             M2529         6/77    6:42       20:45
54    Jeff Miller            M3539         8/81    6:42       20:46
55    David Burke            M3539         9/81    6:43       20:48
56    Nina Johnson           F1519        1/217    6:44       20:50
57    April Calderone        F1519        2/217    6:44       20:52
58    Russ Hart              M5559         3/85    6:44       20:52
59    Charley Fowler         M6064         1/45    6:45       20:53
60    Ken D Wynes            M5559         4/85    6:46       20:56
61    Albert Peterson        M4044         5/75    6:47       21:00
62    Dave Kettering         M3539        10/81    6:49       21:08
63    Larry Best             M5054        4/105    6:50       21:08
64    Greg Wikie             M4044         6/75    6:50       21:09
65    Samantha Kerschieter   F3539        2/413    6:50       21:11
66    Steve C. Sutter        M5559         5/85    6:51       21:13
67    John S Pfautz          M4549         5/81    6:52       21:15
68    Tim Doyle              M2529         7/77    6:53       21:18
69    Johnny Cruz            M5054        5/105    6:54       21:21
70    Glen Miller Iii        M2024         4/54    6:54       21:23
71    Rodney Delp            M5054        6/105    6:55       21:27
72    Ron Sandberg           M6064         2/45    6:56       21:28
73    Michael Begeske        M1519        10/56    6:56       21:28
74    Mark Lowe              M2529         8/77    6:58       21:33
75    Rachel Hegele          F2529        4/417    6:58       21:34
76    Conner Wakefield       M0114         2/58    6:58       21:35
77    Melissa Coss           F2529        5/417    6:58       21:36
78    Kevin Donnelly         M2024         5/54    6:59       21:37
79    Barbara Mueller-Jenkin F4549        1/531    6:59       21:39
80    James A Luebke         M3539        11/81    7:00       21:40
81    Joel R. Mohr           M4549         6/81    7:00       21:41
82    David Neis             M2529         9/77    7:01       21:43
83    Kerri J Johnson        F3034        1/410    7:01       21:43
84    Stacey C Cotty         F2529        6/417    7:01       21:45
85    Jose Ortiz             M3539        12/81    7:02       21:48
86    Jared Masterson        M0114         3/58    7:04       21:53
87    Beth A Dessner         F3539        3/413    7:04       21:53
88    Bill Garrett           M2529        10/77    7:04       21:54
89    Erin Carney            F1014        1/159    7:04       21:54
90    Brian Forsberg         M3539        13/81    7:05       21:55
91    Danielle Roseman       F1014        2/159    7:05       21:57
92    James Cacari           M4044         7/75    7:07       22:02
93    Vinton Cromer          M5559         6/85    7:07       22:02
94    Michelle Mangelsdorf   F3034        2/410    7:08       22:05
95    Rebekah Faber          F1519        3/217    7:08       22:07
96    Michael E Moore Sr     M4549         7/81    7:09       22:07
97    Megan Birkey           F1519        4/217    7:10       22:13
98    Darren Branham         M3539        14/81    7:11       22:15
99    Roger Nickerson        M4044         8/75    7:11       22:15
100   David Harmon           M4044         9/75    7:11       22:17
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101   Matt White             M1519        11/56    7:12       22:17
102   Kevin Law              M3539        15/81    7:12       22:18
103   Jerry Paisley          M5054        7/105    7:12       22:19
104   Derek Rogers           M3034         7/83    7:13       22:20
105   Mark E Allen           M5559         7/85    7:13       22:21
106   Brian Sheraden         M3034         8/83    7:13       22:22
107   Sandee S. Millage      F5054        2/455    7:14       22:24
108   John Klopp             M4549         8/81    7:14       22:24
109   Bridget Ehlers         F1014        3/159    7:14       22:24
110   Thomas P Harrington    M4044        10/75    7:14       22:25
111   Brian Dekeyzer         M2529        11/77    7:15       22:27
112   Russell Hutchinson     M3539        16/81    7:15       22:28
112   Yasmeen Khan           F2024        9/314    7:45       24:01
113   Muriel Naumann         F4549        2/531    7:16       22:30
113   Shelley Horak          F3539       15/413    8:07       25:09
114   Colin Wikan            M2529        12/77    7:16       22:30
115   Duane Gapinski         M4044        11/75    7:17       22:35
116   Billy Johnson          M2529        13/77    7:18       22:37
117   Junior Jackson         M3034         9/83    7:19       22:38
118   Kandice Tjebkes        F3034        3/410    7:19       22:41
119   Scott Smith            M3539        17/81    7:20       22:42
120   Andrea Green           F2529        7/417    7:22       22:49
121   Jill Klosak            F1519        5/217    7:22       22:50
122   Alan D Smith           M5559         8/85    7:23       22:53
123   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F4549        3/531    7:23       22:53
124   Dane Weiner            M3034        10/83    7:23       22:54
125   Elizabeth M. Haney     F2529        8/417    7:24       22:54
126   Thomas Snyder          M3539        18/81    7:24       22:54
127   William Moeller        M1519        12/56    7:24       22:57
128   Sheila A. Ehlers       F4044        1/423    7:25       22:57
129   Karl Aronson           M5054        8/105    7:25       22:57
130   Doug Jasper            M4044        12/75    7:25       22:58
131   Christina Martinez     F3539        4/413    7:25       22:59
132   Rita K Schaeffer       F5054        3/455    7:25       22:59
133   Yvonne Constantinou    F4044        2/423    7:25       23:00
134   Sarah Lauterbach       F2529        9/417    7:26       23:00
135   Thomas Minkalis        M3034        11/83    7:26       23:03
136   Julie Becker           F3539        5/413    7:27       23:05
137   Michele Hornaday       F3034        4/410    7:28       23:06
138   Adam Gray              M1519        13/56    7:28       23:07
139   Ian Cassaday           M2024         6/54    7:28       23:07
140   Linda S. Roeder        F5054        4/455    7:28       23:07
141   James V Roeder         M5054        9/105    7:28       23:08
142   Carmin Green           F1519        6/217    7:28       23:08
143   Megan Reeh             F1519        7/217    7:28       23:08
144   Yvette L Harrington    F4044        3/423    7:29       23:10
145   Dave Jessen            M4549         9/81    7:29       23:10
146   Mike Gonzales          M2024         7/54    7:29       23:12
147   Rachel Wyffels         F1519        8/217    7:30       23:13
148   Jim H Tebockhorst      M6064         3/45    7:31       23:16
149   Vernon D. Beninga      M5054       10/105    7:31       23:17
150   Chad Zeck              M3034        12/83    7:31       23:18
151   Thomas Mougin          M3034        13/83    7:31       23:18
152   Brian Doyle            M2024         8/54    7:32       23:19
153   Craig Spear            M5054       11/105    7:32       23:20
154   Eric Ekstam            M3034        14/83    7:32       23:20
155   Dave Jagger            M5559         9/85    7:32       23:21
156   Christopher Lee        M6064         4/45    7:33       23:23
157   Neil M. Mccullough     F5054        5/455    7:33       23:24
158   Jeff Benge             M4044        13/75    7:33       23:25
159   James R. Christensen   M4549        10/81    7:35       23:28
160   Sue Bizarri            F3539        6/413    7:35       23:29
161   Kathleen A. Schaecher  F5054        6/455    7:35       23:29
162   Katie Derner           F2024        4/314    7:35       23:30
163   Daniela Vigliotti      F1519        9/217    7:35       23:30
164   Kristy Thornburg       F3539        7/413    7:35       23:31
165   Alice Shepro           F1519       10/217    7:36       23:34
166   Kasi Mizer             F1519       11/217    7:37       23:36
167   Alex Grothus           M0114         4/58    7:37       23:37
168   Connie Lahann          F5054        7/455    7:38       23:39
169   Katie Froeschle        F1014        4/159    7:39       23:41
170   Judy A. Aurand         F5054        8/455    7:39       23:42
171   Kimberly L Shockley    F2024        5/314    7:39       23:42
172   Beau Perkins           M2024         9/54    7:40       23:44
173   Lora Ullerich          F2529       10/417    7:40       23:45
174   Mandy Meyer            F1519       12/217    7:40       23:46
175   James M Fitzpatrick    M5559        10/85    7:41       23:47
176   Lindy Mcdonough        F2024        6/314    7:41       23:47
177   Martha Levien          F2024        7/314    7:41       23:49
178   Heather Hartwig        F2024        8/314    7:42       23:50
179   Beau Nickerson         M2529        14/77    7:43       23:53
180   Jere R Wood            M5054       12/105    7:43       23:55
181   Brent Rudser           M3034        15/83    7:43       23:55
182   Larry Jones            M5054       13/105    7:44       23:56
183   Nathan Heinrich        M2529        15/77    7:44       23:58
184   Katy Strzepek          F3034        5/410    7:44       23:58
186   Brian Gartner          M1519        14/56    7:45       24:01
187   Gilbert Terronez       M5054       14/105    7:45       24:02
188   Robert Wyffels         M4549        11/81    7:45       24:02
189   France Many            F3539        8/413    7:46       24:02
190   Nancy A. Whitcanack    F4044        4/423    7:46       24:02
191   John Burant            M3539        19/81    7:46       24:03
192   Matthew Mueller        M3034        16/83    7:47       24:06
193   Jean A Kapua           F4044        5/423    7:47       24:06
194   Mark Mcdermott         M2529        16/77    7:47       24:07
195   Brinson Kinzer         M4044        14/75    7:47       24:08
196   Brad Stoefen           M2024        10/54    7:48       24:09
197   Glen Griffith          M4549        12/81    7:48       24:10
198   Jeff Dubrow            M2529        17/77    7:48       24:10
199   Jean M. Roeder         F5054        9/455    7:48       24:11
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200   Paula Saxton           F2529       11/417    7:49       24:12
201   David Ramp             M3539        20/81    7:49       24:13
202   Matt Randazzo          M2024        11/54    7:49       24:14
203   Patrick Lang           M3539        21/81    7:50       24:17
204   Jennifer Mcfate        M2024        12/54    7:50       24:17
205   Lisa Kauzlarich        F3539        9/413    7:51       24:19
206   Guadalupe Diaz         M4044        15/75    7:53       24:25
207   Patricia Boelk         F5559        1/376    7:54       24:27
208   Melecio Aguilar        M4549        13/81    7:54       24:28
209   Luke Saucedo           M2529        18/77    7:54       24:29
210   Sara Dykstra           F2529       12/417    7:54       24:30
211   Cirt Tesch             M4044        16/75    7:55       24:31
212   Matt Behrens           M3034        17/83    7:55       24:31
213   Cristina Vigliotti     F1519       13/217    7:55       24:31
214   Emilee Spear           F2529       13/417    7:55       24:32
215   Wes Rose               M2529        19/77    7:55       24:32
216   Kaylob Tang            M0114         5/58    7:56       24:33
217   Greg Bunch             M2024        13/54    7:56       24:35
218   Luke Cooley            M2529        20/77    7:57       24:37
219   Bruce Davis            M6569         1/12    7:57       24:39
220   Eric Griffin           M2529        21/77    7:57       24:39
221   Kimberly A. Behrens    F3539       10/413    7:58       24:40
222   Ryan Campbell          M2529        22/77    7:58       24:41
223   Justin Womack          M2024        14/54    7:58       24:42
224   Randy Sergesketter     M4549        14/81    7:59       24:42
225   Rachel Atwell          F1014        5/159    7:59       24:43
226   Patti J Mccormick      F3539       11/413    7:59       24:44
227   Tim R Arnett           M3539        22/81    7:59       24:45
228   Mary Spranger          F3539       12/413    7:59       24:45
229   Jane E Haedt           F4044        6/423    7:59       24:45
230   Timothy Phillis        M3034        18/83    7:59       24:45
231   Jeff Tjebkes           M3034        19/83    7:59       24:45
232   Aaron Casey            M2024        15/54    8:00       24:47
233   Marianne Schroeder     F5559        2/376    8:00       24:47
234   Chad Staats            M3034        20/83    8:00       24:48
235   Gordon Schneider       M4044        17/75    8:01       24:49
236   Michael Pyevich        M3539        23/81    8:01       24:49
237   Julie Schneider        F3539       13/413    8:01       24:49
238   Brianna Wamsley        F1014        6/159    8:01       24:49
239   Nick Hollander         M2024        16/54    8:01       24:51
240   Dennis Moore           M5559        11/85    8:01       24:51
241   Allan H Hollander      M5054       15/105    8:01       24:51
242   Beth Markovich         F3034        6/410    8:02       24:53
243   Tiffany Chapman        F2529       14/417    8:02       24:53
244   Sheri Giese            F3034        7/410    8:02       24:54
245   Eleanor Stout          F1014        7/159    8:03       24:55
246   Michael Rivera         M4044        18/75    8:03       24:55
247   Torben Hennigs         M1519        15/56    8:03       24:56
248   Scott Dickman          M3034        21/83    8:04       24:58
249   James Zahara           M4044        19/75    8:04       24:58
250   Ted Rogalski           M3034        22/83    8:04       24:59
251   Lisa Johnson           F3539       14/413    8:05       25:02
252   Dennis Blake           M3539        24/81    8:05       25:02
253   Kelly Timmons          F2529       15/417    8:05       25:03
254   Tom Rammel             M2024        17/54    8:06       25:04
255   Erinn Comer            F3034        8/410    8:06       25:05
256   Ashlee Calderone       F2024       10/314    8:06       25:07
257   Mary Desmet            F2529       16/417    8:06       25:07
258   William Schebler       M4044        20/75    8:07       25:08
260   Tara Smith-Prybil      F2529       17/417    8:08       25:11
261   Peggy J Carney         F4044        7/423    8:08       25:11
262   Kyle Anne Piasecki     F1519       14/217    8:08       25:11
263   Bob Kramer             M2529        23/77    8:09       25:14
264   Ann Maffie             F3539       16/413    8:09       25:15
265   Missy Knepp            F3539       17/413    8:09       25:15
266   Cheryl M Theofilis     F4044        8/423    8:10       25:16
267   Shea Newmeister        F2024       11/314    8:10       25:17
268   John Mcclellan         M2024        18/54    8:10       25:18
269   John Everetts          M3539        25/81    8:11       25:20
270   Bobby Kessler          F1519       15/217    8:11       25:21
271   Todd Stone             M3034        23/83    8:11       25:21
272   Martin Schadel         M4044        21/75    8:12       25:23
273   Scott Vanderweit       M2024        19/54    8:12       25:24
274   Charles S Collins      M5054       16/105    8:12       25:24
275   Meghan Quick           F1519       16/217    8:13       25:26
276   Joni Nelson            F1519       17/217    8:13       25:28
277   Pamela T Berthold      F5559        3/376    8:13       25:28
278   Bryce Lack             M1519        16/56    8:14       25:30
279   Martha J Herron        F5054       10/455    8:15       25:33
280   Paul Morris            M5559        12/85    8:16       25:35
281   Brian J Herron         M5054       17/105    8:16       25:35
282   Jane A. Leggett        F5559        4/376    8:16       25:36
283   Rodney Ruden           M2529        24/77    8:16       25:37
284   David Anderson         M3539        26/81    8:17       25:39
285   Jennifer Putnam        F2024       12/314    8:17       25:39
286   Abby Montz             F2024       13/314    8:17       25:41
287   Eric Prybil            M2529        25/77    8:17       25:41
288   Erin Champagne         F2024       14/314    8:17       25:41
289   Kyle Jensen            M3539        27/81    8:18       25:42
290   Paul Kalainoff         M5054       18/105    8:18       25:42
291   Martha D Wynes         F4549        4/531    8:18       25:42
292   Christine Lazaridis    F2529       18/417    8:18       25:44
293   Tanya Ristic           F2024       15/314    8:18       25:44
294   Amy L Harksen          F4044        9/423    8:19       25:46
295   Martin Kopatz          M5054       19/105    8:19       25:46
296   Pete Quinn             M4044        22/75    8:19       25:47
297   Ruthann M. Sheley      F4044       10/423    8:19       25:47
298   Tracy Fiese            F3539       18/413    8:20       25:50
299   John Zwierzynski       M3034        24/83    8:22       25:54
300   Katie Petersen         F1519       18/217    8:22       25:54
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301   Edward Rasso           M3034        25/83    8:22       25:54
302   Kevin A Schroeder      M2024        20/54    8:22       25:56
303   Erie Windsor           M0114         6/58    8:22       25:56
304   Phyllis C Woodward     F5559        5/376    8:23       25:58
305   Steve Scott            M4549        15/81    8:24       26:00
306   Mindy Chapman          F3539       19/413    8:24       26:01
307   Mark Panther           M2024        21/54    8:24       26:02
308   David Hochgesang       M2024        22/54    8:24       26:03
309   Abel Jr. Zertuche      M2529        26/77    8:25       26:03
310   Brad Child             M2024        23/54    8:25       26:05
311   Bruce Meminger         M4044        23/75    8:27       26:11
312   Greg Ryckaert          M4044        24/75    8:27       26:12
313   Carey L. Dewitt        F3034        9/410    8:28       26:12
314   Whitney Kropp          F1014        8/159    8:28       26:12
315   Dave Clinefelter       M5054       20/105    8:28       26:15
316   Malinda Schirm         F3539       20/413    8:29       26:16
317   Tobias Stout           M4044        25/75    8:29       26:17
318   Michael Kooi           M5054       21/105    8:29       26:18
319   Rhonda Mcinroy         F4549        5/531    8:29       26:18
320   Jan M. Wilken          F5054       11/455    8:30       26:19
321   Jean Bowen             F3539       21/413    8:30       26:20
322   Austin Slater          M0114         7/58    8:31       26:22
323   Mark Slater            M4549        16/81    8:31       26:22
324   Tyler Bloomer          M2024        24/54    8:32       26:26
325   Jean Strong            F3539       22/413    8:32       26:26
326   Joella Ruefer          F1519       19/217    8:32       26:27
327   Elisa A Klein          F3539       23/413    8:32       26:27
328   Angie Sweeney          F2024       16/314    8:32       26:28
329   Dave Kaney             M2529        27/77    8:33       26:28
330   Pamela G Hobart        F3034       10/410    8:33       26:29
331   Kay Ralston            F5559        6/376    8:34       26:31
332   Rod Smith              M5054       22/105    8:34       26:32
333   James A Bloome         M5559        13/85    8:34       26:32
334   Jay Jackson            M3034        26/83    8:34       26:33
335   Mark Harris            M4549        17/81    8:36       26:38
336   Dan Ward               M4044        26/75    8:36       26:39
337   Elia Lemke             F3034       11/410    8:36       26:40
338   Meagan Leahy           F2529       19/417    8:37       26:42
339   Margaret Sherwin       F3539       24/413    8:37       26:42
340   Tanja Payne            F3034       12/410    8:37       26:43
341   Erica Hunt             F2529       20/417    8:37       26:43
342   Maura Manning          F1519       20/217    8:38       26:44
343   Andy Gundling          M2529        28/77    8:38       26:46
344   Brian Weinert          M2529        29/77    8:39       26:47
345   Willie Sherrod         M5559        14/85    8:39       26:48
346   James Jr Richardson    M2529        30/77    8:39       26:48
347   Nicole Nelson          F2024       17/314    8:39       26:48
348   Michelle Wells         F1519       21/217    8:39       26:49
349   John Nagle             M3539        28/81    8:39       26:49
350   Heather Anderson       F2024       18/314    8:39       26:49
351   Sharon Meyer           F4044       11/423    8:40       26:50
352   Anne Hagen             F2529       21/417    8:40       26:50
353   Dani Grothus           F1014        9/159    8:40       26:50
354   Amanda Glendy          F2529       22/417    8:40       26:50
355   Sue Helling            F4044       12/423    8:41       26:53
356   Derek Leigh            M1519        17/56    8:41       26:55
357   Mookie Less            M1519        18/56    8:41       26:55
358   Stephanie Stephenson   F3034       13/410    8:42       26:56
359   Katie Hazen            F2529       23/417    8:42       26:56
360   Jay Bloomer            M4044        27/75    8:42       26:57
361   John Meyers            M2529        31/77    8:42       26:58
362   Zachary Shank          M2024        25/54    8:42       26:58
363   Michael Scheckel       M4044        28/75    8:42       26:58
364   Phillip Crandall       M4044        29/75    8:42       26:58
365   Cait Schneckloth       F1519       22/217    8:43       26:59
366   Steven Cotton          M3034        27/83    8:43       27:00
367   Melissa Cotton         F3034       14/410    8:43       27:00
368   Debra K. Taber         F5054       12/455    8:43       27:00
369   Rich Words             M2529        32/77    8:43       27:01
370   Katie Rapp             F2024       19/314    8:43       27:01
371   Lisa Martinez          F3539       25/413    8:44       27:02
372   Lindsay Hamann         F1519       23/217    8:44       27:04
373   Laura Kilen            F1519       24/217    8:44       27:05
374   Sara E Ryan            F4044       13/423    8:45       27:05
375   Susan M Kalainoff      F5054       13/455    8:45       27:06
376   Stephanie Sellers      F1519       25/217    8:45       27:08
377   Alex Hanson            M1519        19/56    8:45       27:08
378   Jennifer Wadden        F2024       20/314    8:46       27:10
379   Dave Masterson         M4549        18/81    8:46       27:11
380   Kathy Weiss            F4549        6/531    8:46       27:11
381   Callyn R Dittmar       F2024       21/314    8:47       27:11
382   Elizabeth Bennett      F1519       26/217    8:47       27:13
383   Hannah Lee             F2024       22/314    8:47       27:14
384   Chad Hawker            M2529        33/77    8:48       27:14
385   Charles R Lund         M6064         5/45    8:48       27:15
386   Kate Meyers            F2529       24/417    8:48       27:15
387   Gary Hruby             M5054       23/105    8:48       27:15
388   Miguel Perez           M5559        15/85    8:48       27:16
389   Robert Martin          M4549        19/81    8:48       27:16
390   Brendan Sheley         M0114         8/58    8:48       27:17
391   Doug Bechtel           M3539        29/81    8:49       27:17
392   Allison Cottrell       F2024       23/314    8:49       27:18
393   Julie Brentise         F3034       15/410    8:49       27:19
394   Samantha Lauterbach    F2024       24/314    8:49       27:19
395   Courtney Kaffenberger  F2529       25/417    8:49       27:19
396   Jay W Schroeder        M4549        20/81    8:49       27:20
397   Kristi Wolfe           F3034       16/410    8:49       27:20
398   John C. Gardner        M6569         2/12    8:50       27:21
399   John L Maltby          M6064         6/45    8:50       27:21
400   Mark Haddock           M3034        28/83    8:50       27:22
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401   Larry Smith            M5559        16/85    8:50       27:23
402   Ladean Christensen     F70UP         1/42    8:51       27:24
403   Teresa Frommelt        F3034       17/410    8:51       27:24
404   Richard Baltazor       M5054       24/105    8:51       27:25
405   Lori Barr              F3539       26/413    8:52       27:27
406   Carl Morris            M5559        17/85    8:52       27:29
407   Michael Shields        F2529       26/417    8:53       27:32
408   Cindy J Ziegler        F4549        7/531    8:53       27:32
409   Sheri L. Talbot        F4549        8/531    8:54       27:34
410   Ami Archibald          F2024       25/314    8:54       27:35
411   Lara Hodge             F3034       18/410    8:55       27:37
412   Bradley A. Reinhardt   M5054       25/105    8:56       27:40
413   Erika Keppy            F2529       27/417    8:56       27:41
414   Jack J Vrstal          M6064         7/45    8:56       27:42
415   Marney A Tope          F3539       27/413    8:57       27:42
416   Connie Short           F5559        7/376    8:57       27:42
417   Cara E. Lagomarcino    F2024       26/314    8:57       27:43
418   Martha Adams           F5054       14/455    8:57       27:44
419   Mike Steffenson        M6569         3/12    8:57       27:45
420   Karyl Hughes           F5054       15/455    8:58       27:46
421   Barbara Hill           F5559        8/376    8:58       27:47
422   Michael Barr           M3034        29/83    8:59       27:49
423   Annie Hawker           F2529       28/417    8:59       27:49
424   Timothy E. Clearman    M5559        18/85    8:59       27:50
425   Ruth A. Clearman       F4549        9/531    8:59       27:50
426   Brent Puck             M3539        30/81    9:00       27:53
427   Vanessa Soliz          F2024       27/314    9:00       27:54
428   Janice C. Foley        F5054       16/455    9:00       27:54
429   Dennis Mott            M4549        21/81    9:01       27:55
430   Jason Mott             M1519        20/56    9:01       27:56
431   Andrea Richards        F3034       19/410    9:01       27:56
432   Anthony A. Stabile     M5559        19/85    9:01       27:57
433   Doug Bisby             M3539        31/81    9:01       27:57
434   Jay Nelson             M2529        34/77    9:02       27:58
435   Jason Schroeder        M2024        26/54    9:02       27:58
436   Jeff Wood              M4044        30/75    9:02       28:00
437   Jacque Morris          F2024       28/314    9:03       28:01
438   Amber Thornton         F1519       27/217    9:03       28:01
439   Dan Burich             M3539        32/81    9:03       28:01
441   Steve Dolleslager      M4044        31/75    9:03       28:01
442   Rosa Rangel            F3034       20/410    9:03       28:03
443   Jennifer Ducharme      F2529       29/417    9:03       28:04
444   Timothy A Kludy        M3539        33/81    9:04       28:04
445   Heather Acri           F3034       21/410    9:04       28:05
446   Brian C. Burke         M3034        30/83    9:05       28:07
447   Angie Gard             F3539       28/413    9:05       28:09
448   Sheila Wadden-Carpente F3539       29/413    9:05       28:10
449   Stephanie L Childers   F3539       30/413    9:06       28:10
450   Emily Raymond          F2529       30/417    9:06       28:10
451   Penny Blaser           F4044       14/423    9:06       28:10
452   Bernie Ponce           M4044        32/75    9:06       28:12
452   Laura Hess             F4549       26/531   10:17       31:50
453   Erika Nelson-Wong      F3539       31/413    9:06       28:13
454   Dennis Claussen        M5559        20/85    9:06       28:13
455   Dan Tredway            M3539        34/81    9:07       28:15
456   Matthew Grothus        M3034        31/83    9:07       28:16
457   Sarah Nelson           F1519       28/217    9:03       28:01
457   Stephanie Kennett      F1014       10/159    9:07       28:16
458   Jennifer Huffman-Ealy  F2529       31/417    9:08       28:17
459   Ryan Cartee            M0114         9/58    9:08       28:17
460   Mary Winters           F5054       17/455    9:08       28:18
461   Lynn Theobald          F2529       32/417    9:09       28:20
462   Cheryl L. Detoye       F4549       10/531    9:10       28:22
463   Karen M. Rathje        F5054       18/455    9:10       28:24
464   Kamiel Detoye          F2024       29/314    9:10       28:24
465   Jessica Archibald      F2024       30/314    9:10       28:24
466   Marvin Tucker          M3539        35/81    9:10       28:25
467   Georgia Cartee         F3539       32/413    9:11       28:26
468   Ann Craig              F2529       33/417    9:11       28:26
469   Joe Bohr               M3539        36/81    9:11       28:28
470   Julia Gipp             F2529       34/417    9:11       28:28
471   Anita Schryver         F4044       15/423    9:11       28:28
472   Cindy Lopez            F3539       33/413    9:12       28:29
473   Andy Galvan            M2529        35/77    9:12       28:29
474   Anne Hamilton          F2024       31/314    9:12       28:29
475   Heather Boelens        F2024       32/314    9:12       28:29
476   Denise Gonzales        F4044       16/423    9:12       28:30
477   Greg Collins           M4044        33/75    9:12       28:30
478   James Wadkins          M3539        37/81    9:12       28:31
479   Rosaland Smith         F5054       19/455    9:12       28:31
480   Molly E Shurr          F2529       35/417    9:12       28:31
481   Kathryn Williams       F2529       36/417    9:12       28:31
482   Monica Lm Halstead     F4044       17/423    9:13       28:32
483   Kenneth R Motz         M5559        21/85    9:13       28:34
484   Roy E Cherrington      M6064         8/45    9:14       28:35
485   Kayaline Maynard       F1014       11/159    9:14       28:36
486   Benjamin Cherrington   M2024        27/54    9:14       28:37
487   Terri L. Wright        F4044       18/423    9:15       28:38
488   Pamela Ontiveros       F4044       19/423    9:15       28:38
489   Douglas Klundt         M3034        32/83    9:15       28:38
490   Shannon R Brockmann    F2529       37/417    9:15       28:39
491   Erica Kabat            F1519       29/217    9:15       28:39
491   Patricia Phipps        F5559       31/376   13:05       40:32
492   Larry W Mccallum       M5559        22/85    9:16       28:41
493   Kathryn G Douglass     F4549       11/531    9:16       28:41
494   Dustin Hawley          M0114        10/58    9:16       28:42
495   Craig M. Ghinazzi      M5054       26/105    9:16       28:42
496   Bill Cornelis          M5054       27/105    9:16       28:42
497   Monica Wilwert         F2529       38/417    9:16       28:43
498   Lyle Stratton          M5559        23/85    9:16       28:43
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499   Tony Bell              M4549        22/81    9:17       28:45
500   Michelle Ziesmer       F3034       22/410    9:18       28:47
501   Amy Roberts            F3034       23/410    9:18       28:48
502   Trintus Smith          M3034        33/83    9:18       28:49
503   Fred Mclaughlin        M5559        24/85    9:18       28:50
504   Christine Rabinak      F2024       33/314    9:19       28:50
505   Brady Seei             M0114        11/58    9:19       28:51
506   Jim C Thyne            M5054       28/105    9:19       28:53
507   Michelle Mccaw         F2529       39/417    9:20       28:55
508   Graham Garlach         M09UN         1/15    9:20       28:56
509   Lee Garlach            M3539        38/81    9:20       28:56
510   Jack J Henderkott      M4549        23/81    9:20       28:56
511   Beverly Bentley        F4044       20/423    9:21       28:57
512   Gilbert J Coonfare     M5559        25/85    9:21       28:59
513   Ofelia Iversen         F4549       12/531    9:23       29:03
514   Bruce C. Iversen       M4549        24/81    9:23       29:03
515   Scott A Solis          M3034        34/83    9:23       29:05
516   Kristine Hand          F2024       34/314    9:23       29:06
517   Kirk Mossage           M4044        34/75    9:24       29:06
518   Tammy Schultz          F2529       40/417    9:24       29:08
519   Casey Warren           F2024       35/314    9:25       29:10
520   Rick Kephart           M4044        35/75    9:25       29:10
520   Marilyn Schultheis     F70UP         5/42   13:06       40:35
521   Linda Ledbetter        F3539       34/413    9:25       29:10
522   Dennis Griffin         M5559        26/85    9:26       29:14
523   Joseph C. Gillman      M5054       29/105    9:27       29:17
524   Penny L. Danielson     F5559        9/376    9:27       29:17
525   Susan Gillman          F5054       20/455    9:27       29:18
526   Christina Specht       F1519       30/217    9:27       29:18
527   Lyndsey Mullin         F2024       36/314    9:27       29:18
528   Christine Cournoyer    F3034       24/410    9:28       29:19
529   Judith A Turner        F6064        1/199    9:28       29:20
530   Joe Rorke              M3539        39/81    9:28       29:20
531   Kristina Longley       F2529       41/417    9:28       29:20
532   Angelene Iozzo         F2024       37/314    9:29       29:23
533   Kathleen L. Jensen     F4044       21/423    9:29       29:23
534   Clint Mecham           M5054       30/105    9:29       29:24
535   Drew Dezeeuw           M0114        12/58    9:29       29:24
536   Amy Thyne              F2024       38/314    9:30       29:26
537   Kelly Massa            F2024       39/314    9:30       29:26
538   Mike J Waring          M5054       31/105    9:30       29:27
539   Joan Blair-Dick        F4549       13/531    9:30       29:27
540   Joe Nichols            M3034        35/83    9:31       29:28
541   Tom Obrien             M3034        36/83    9:31       29:30
542   Joseph Obrien          M3034        37/83    9:31       29:30
543   Dennis Helstrom        M5559        27/85    9:31       29:30
544   Nancy Curran           F5054       21/455    9:32       29:32
545   Jule Ward              F4549       14/531    9:32       29:33
546   Eric Herman            M2024        28/54    9:33       29:35
547   Daryl Reitz            M5559        28/85    9:33       29:35
548   Kathy A. Loomis        F5054       22/455    9:33       29:37
549   Adrea Hensel           F2024       40/314    9:34       29:37
550   Jina Halloran          F2529       42/417    9:34       29:37
551   Lori Beard             F3539       35/413    9:34       29:39
552   Karen Dixon            F3034       25/410    9:35       29:40
553   Kay Kraske             F4044       22/423    9:35       29:41
554   Diane Mohr             F3539       36/413    9:35       29:41
555   Jerry W. Wickersham    M6064         9/45    9:35       29:41
556   Elisha Bowers          F2529       43/417    9:35       29:42
557   Daphne Donald          F4044       23/423    9:35       29:42
558   Lindsay Ryan           F2024       41/314    9:35       29:43
559   Liane B. Shanahan      F5054       23/455    9:35       29:43
560   Kevin Dailey           M4044        36/75    9:36       29:44
561   Kristin Eilers         F3034       26/410    9:37       29:48
562   Susan Goodmundson      F4549       15/531    9:37       29:48
563   Mary Jane Duke         F5559       10/376    9:37       29:48
564   Melissa Steinke        F4044       24/423    9:38       29:49
565   Rose Roeder            F5559       11/376    9:38       29:51
566   Laura Gellhaus         F2024       42/314    9:38       29:51
567   Aaron Snyder           M2024        29/54    9:38       29:51
568   Janine Wright          F2529       44/417    9:38       29:52
569   Bob Egan               M4044        37/75    9:39       29:53
570   Ryan Tatge             M0114        13/58    9:39       29:53
571   Luke Mccutcheon        M4044        38/75    9:39       29:53
572   Maria Ontiveros        F1014       12/159    9:39       29:54
573   Angela Bennett-Klemme  F3034       27/410    9:39       29:54
573   Cindy Jones            F5054       54/455   12:48       39:40
574   Joe Coon               M4044        39/75    9:39       29:54
575   Jessica Olsen          F3034       28/410    9:39       29:55
576   Melanie Louis          F1014       13/159    9:39       29:55
577   Casey Becker           F1014       14/159    9:40       29:55
578   Tiffany Cumberworth-Ne F3539       37/413    9:40       29:56
579   Judith Miller          F6064        2/199    9:40       29:56
580   Julie Peterson         F3539       38/413    9:40       29:57
580   Nadine Ross            F5054      275/455   19:13       59:33
581   Amy Asselin            F3034       29/410    9:40       29:58
581   Ashlee Venema          F1014      117/159   20:12     1:02:38
582   Jim Dalton             M5559        29/85    9:41       30:00
582   Rachael Herman         F09UN        18/47   20:12     1:02:37
583   Brandy Chaffer         F2529       45/417    9:41       30:00
583   Lorie Dreifurst        F3539      408/413   26:27     1:21:57
584   Christina Johansson    F3539       39/413    9:41       30:01
584   Marjean Hansen         F6569        85/86   26:27     1:21:59
585   Russ Rodriguez         M3034        38/83    9:42       30:02
586   Dinah W Lohmeier       F5054       24/455    9:42       30:04
587   Kristine Lorenz        F4044       25/423    9:43       30:05
588   Jaimie Hoskins         F1519       31/217    9:43       30:07
589   Stacey Ernat           F1519       32/217    9:43       30:07
590   David Hartsuch         M4044        40/75    9:44       30:08
591   Sarah Sharp            F1519       33/217    9:44       30:08
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592   Bridget Krajewski      F1519       34/217    9:44       30:09
593   Heidi Hermanson        F2024       43/314    9:44       30:09
594   Mikki Englund          F2024       44/314    9:44       30:11
595   John D Wright          M4549        25/81    9:45       30:11
596   Kori Hildreth          F2529       46/417    9:45       30:12
597   Cynthia Fink           F3034       30/410    9:45       30:13
598   Nicki Reed             F1519       35/217    9:45       30:13
599   Jean E. Bermel         F4549       16/531    9:46       30:15
600   Liz Bolkcom-Smith      F2024       45/314    9:46       30:15
601   Darcy Roser            F2529       47/417    9:46       30:15
602   Sharon Johnson         F5559       12/376    9:46       30:15
603   Cherilyn Smith         F2529       48/417    9:46       30:15
604   Victor Moreno          M3539        40/81    9:46       30:16
605   Ruth Fowler            F6064        3/199    9:46       30:16
606   Rebecca Littrel        F2529       49/417    9:46       30:16
607   Lorraine Lubash        F2024       46/314    9:46       30:17
608   Joe Vanderbeke         M2024        30/54    9:47       30:18
609   Dallas Skiles          F3034       31/410    9:47       30:18
610   Roxann Lipes           F5054       25/455    9:47       30:20
611   Carla Johnson          F5054       26/455    9:48       30:21
612   Lisa Parker            F3539       40/413    9:48       30:21
613   Lisa J Mckirgan        F4549       17/531    9:48       30:22
614   Katherine Amato        F4044       26/423    9:49       30:24
615   Sandra L Waters        F4044       27/423    9:49       30:24
616   Michelle Wakefield     F4044       28/423    9:49       30:24
617   Emily Becker           F2529       50/417    9:49       30:25
618   Heather Venema         F2024       47/314    9:49       30:25
619   Tom B Moye             M4549        26/81    9:49       30:25
620   Jill Jurgena           F3539       41/413    9:49       30:26
621   Jill Rubel             F2529       51/417    9:50       30:26
622   Sarah Young            F4044       29/423    9:50       30:29
623   Beth Johnson           F2529       52/417    9:51       30:30
624   Jody Wakefield         M4549        27/81    9:51       30:30
625   Whitney Porth          F1519       36/217    9:51       30:30
626   Kristine Williams      F1519       37/217    9:51       30:31
627   Shannan Walsten        F2024       48/314    9:52       30:33
628   Chelsea Krist          F1014       15/159    9:52       30:33
629   Karla Belzer           F2529       53/417    9:52       30:34
630   Mindy J Moye           F3034       32/410    9:52       30:35
631   Mark Drury             M4549        28/81    9:52       30:35
632   Sara Grueber           F4044       30/423    9:53       30:36
633   Tonya Dierks           F3034       33/410    9:53       30:37
634   Sean Mcguire           F3034       34/410    9:53       30:37
635   Joshua Johnston        M0114        14/58    9:53       30:38
636   Zach Luna              M0114        15/58    9:53       30:38
637   Dani Smith             F2529       54/417    9:54       30:39
638   Kari Gundling          F2529       55/417    9:54       30:39
639   Becky Carlson          F5054       27/455    9:54       30:41
640   Tj Taylor              M2529        36/77    9:54       30:42
641   Tara Jacobsen          F2529       56/417    9:55       30:42
642   Peggy Sue Carl         F4549       18/531    9:55       30:42
643   Stacy Karzin           F2024       49/314    9:55       30:43
644   Wayne Johnston         M4044        41/75    9:55       30:43
645   Carl Dittmar           M4549        29/81    9:55       30:45
646   Kerry Fear             F2024       50/314    9:55       30:45
647   Rebecca Morley         F3539       42/413    9:56       30:45
648   Buck Jones             M3539        41/81    9:56       30:46
649   Eric Canfield          M3539        42/81    9:56       30:47
650   Nancy H Coon           F4044       31/423    9:57       30:49
651   Jody Vincent           F4044       32/423    9:58       30:52
652   Dale Timm              M5559        30/85    9:58       30:52
653   Mike Hazen             M2529        37/77    9:58       30:52
654   Shawna Shields         F2529       57/417    9:58       30:53
655   Pam Moritz             F3539       43/413    9:59       30:55
656   Deepak Ahuja           M4044        42/75    9:59       30:55
657   Michelle A Shannon     F3539       44/413   10:00       30:58
658   Kim Fish               F2529       58/417   10:00       30:58
659   Renee Feldpausch       F3539       45/413   10:00       31:00
660   Kelsi Spain            F1519       38/217   10:00       31:00
661   Jena Holtberg-Benge    F3034       35/410   10:00       31:00
662   Laurie N Wurster       F3034       36/410   10:01       31:01
663   Cheryl Bailey          F3539       46/413   10:01       31:02
664   Thera Cosner           F3034       37/410   10:01       31:02
665   Tracey Babula          F3034       38/410   10:01       31:02
666   Debra Ogden            F4044       33/423   10:02       31:05
667   Timothy Longoria       M2529        38/77   10:02       31:05
668   Tiffany Delong         F2529       59/417   10:02       31:05
669   Barbara J. Donald      F6569         1/86   10:02       31:06
670   Marian L. Caselton     F5054       28/455   10:02       31:06
671   Greg Zeller            M4549        30/81   10:03       31:07
672   Bryan Niers            M2024        31/54   10:03       31:07
673   Sabrina L. Schladt     F2529       60/417   10:03       31:08
674   Kristy Floming         F2024       51/314   10:03       31:08
675   Jeanne Depauw          F4549       19/531   10:04       31:10
676   Harold Sarver          M6064        10/45   10:04       31:12
677   Cathy Bodine           F4549       20/531   10:04       31:12
678   Samantha Nevinger      F1014       16/159   10:05       31:14
679   Rita Watts             F5559       13/376   10:05       31:14
680   Maegan Lipes           F2024       52/314   10:05       31:14
681   Carol C. Seitz         F6064        4/199   10:05       31:15
682   Katie Metz             F2024       53/314   10:05       31:15
683   Anne L. Johnson        F6064        5/199   10:06       31:16
684   Jamie Ament            F2529       61/417   10:06       31:16
685   Jan Gustafson          F6064        6/199   10:06       31:17
686   Michael Crisci         M4549        31/81   10:06       31:17
687   Katie Scheckel         F1519       39/217   10:06       31:18
688   Dick Batcher           M6064        11/45   10:06       31:19
689   Leah Wrath             F1519       40/217   10:06       31:19
690   Amy Walker             F3034       39/410   10:06       31:19
691   Jeri Forsberg          F3034       40/410   10:07       31:19
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692   Jennifer M. Stork      F5559       14/376   10:07       31:20
693   Cheryl Ann Paasch      F4549       21/531   10:07       31:20
694   Irish Queck            F6064        7/199   10:07       31:21
695   Rachelle Peitscher     F2024       54/314   10:07       31:22
696   Cathy J. Newman        F4549       22/531   10:07       31:22
697   Mary C Pohlmann        F5559       15/376   10:07       31:22
698   Caroline Weigle        F2024       55/314   10:08       31:22
699   Jennifer Johnson       F2024       56/314   10:08       31:23
700   Sue Ellen Johnson      F4549       23/531   10:08       31:23
701   Lori L. Jager          F4044       34/423   10:08       31:24
702   Laurie Hanson          F3034       41/410   10:08       31:24
703   Karen Bender           F4044       35/423   10:08       31:24
704   Kelly M Ebalo          F4044       36/423   10:09       31:26
705   Jean Venaglia          F2024       57/314   10:09       31:26
706   Kelli Engels           F2024       58/314   10:09       31:27
707   Melissa Hooks          F3034       42/410   10:09       31:28
708   Kari Engels            F2529       62/417   10:09       31:28
709   Madison Moller         F1014       17/159   10:10       31:29
710   Marabeth L Freund      F4549       24/531   10:10       31:29
711   Rae Heighway           F2024       59/314   10:10       31:30
712   Robert Dennis          M3034        39/83   10:10       31:30
713   Matthew Hamilton       M2529        39/77   10:10       31:30
714   John Wernick           M5054       32/105   10:10       31:31
715   Rosalie Hagmeier       F3034       43/410   10:11       31:32
716   Angela Crane           F3034       44/410   10:11       31:34
717   Sharon Anderson        F3539       47/413   10:11       31:34
718   Matthew Haas           M2529        40/77   10:11       31:35
719   Jaime A Davidovich     F2529       63/417   10:12       31:35
720   Kathy M Boffeli        F3539       48/413   10:12       31:36
721   Janae Fowler           F2024       60/314   10:12       31:37
722   Tammy Weisrock         F3034       45/410   10:13       31:38
723   Kara Kemmerer          F3034       46/410   10:13       31:38
724   Kelsey Reitz           F1519       41/217   10:13       31:40
725   Karen M. Mccarthy      F4549       25/531   10:13       31:41
726   Mark Garnica           M4549        32/81   10:14       31:41
727   Brooklyn Wells         F2529       64/417   10:14       31:41
728   Jennifer Asher         F3034       47/410   10:14       31:42
729   Jan Valentine          F6569         2/86   10:15       31:45
730   Allison Blackwood      F2024       61/314   10:15       31:45
731   Rock Johnson           M5054       33/105   10:15       31:47
732   John Hensel            M5054       34/105   10:16       31:48
733   Jeffrey Newcomb        F4044       37/423   10:16       31:50
735   Cheryl A. Floming      F4549       27/531   10:17       31:51
736   Amy Wardlow            F3034       48/410   10:17       31:52
737   Elizabeth Hanford      F1014       18/159   10:17       31:52
738   Larry F Johnson        M5559        31/85   10:17       31:53
739   Stephen Sidwell        M5559        32/85   10:18       31:53
740   Michelle Blevins       F3539       49/413   10:18       31:54
741   Brenda Y. Johnston     F3539       50/413   10:18       31:54
742   Matthew Brady          M1519        21/56   10:18       31:55
743   Carole Heath           F6064        8/199   10:18       31:56
744   Anthony F Vallejo      M5559        33/85   10:18       31:56
745   Rori Vandemore         F4044       38/423   10:19       31:57
746   Gloria J Sothmann      F5054       29/455   10:19       31:57
747   Kirsten Adams          F4044       39/423   10:19       31:57
748   Thea Ruden             F2529       65/417   10:19       31:58
749   Rebecca Atherton       F3034       49/410   10:19       31:59
750   Terri Demry            F4549       28/531   10:19       31:59
751   Brian Rossback         M0114        16/58   10:19       31:59
752   Mickey Blake           F3034       50/410   10:20       32:01
753   Mary Williams          F5559       16/376   10:20       32:01
754   Neil Wehrspann         M6064        12/45   10:20       32:01
755   Dianne Huber           F3034       51/410   10:20       32:02
756   Xavier Cuevas          M2529        41/77   10:20       32:02
757   Chet Wildemuth         M70UP         1/14   10:21       32:03
758   Shawn Bartley          M3539        43/81   10:21       32:03
759   Debbie Windsor         F3539       51/413   10:21       32:04
760   Tisha Solis            F2529       66/417   10:21       32:05
761   Deanna Kight           F4549       29/531   10:21       32:05
762   Ann M Heller           F3539       52/413   10:21       32:05
763   Angela Kight           F1519       42/217   10:21       32:05
764   Ralph E Grau           M4044        43/75   10:22       32:08
765   Erin Jepsen            F3539       53/413   10:22       32:08
766   Cecilia Jimenez        F3034       52/410   10:23       32:09
767   Maria Escontrias       F4044       40/423   10:23       32:10
768   Chris Herrera          F5559       17/376   10:23       32:11
769   Elizabeth Haffarnan    F2024       62/314   10:24       32:12
770   Chara Sype             F2529       67/417   10:24       32:14
771   Regan Mccarthy         F3034       53/410   10:24       32:14
772   Michael Watson         M5054       35/105   10:25       32:17
773   Elaine Morschhauser    F4044       41/423   10:25       32:18
774   Kelsey Allen           F1519       43/217   10:25       32:18
775   Tricia Newmyer         F3034       54/410   10:26       32:18
776   Terri Smith            F4549       30/531   10:26       32:19
777   Pamela Summage         F3539       54/413   10:26       32:20
778   Victoria Nimmo         F5559       18/376   10:26       32:20
779   Ray Terronez           M4044        44/75   10:26       32:20
780   Laura Morris           F1014       19/159   10:26       32:20
781   Joni Lawson            F2024       63/314   10:26       32:21
782   Jenna Sievers          F1519       44/217   10:27       32:22
783   Stacy Schlapkohl       F1519       45/217   10:27       32:22
784   Matthew Nelsen         M3034        40/83   10:27       32:23
785   Lisa A Miller          F3539       55/413   10:27       32:23
786   Emilie Minteer         F1014       20/159   10:27       32:24
787   Lisa Killinger         F4044       42/423   10:28       32:27
788   Sue E Benson           F6064        9/199   10:28       32:27
789   Thomas G Stern         M5054       36/105   10:28       32:27
790   Kelli Mougin           F3539       56/413   10:29       32:28
791   Denise Hoeg            F5054       30/455   10:29       32:28
792   John Vanausdall        M5054       37/105   10:29       32:29
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793   Mike Hansen            M3034        41/83   10:29       32:30
794   Katie Kisner           F1519       46/217   10:30       32:30
795   Mike J. Vinzenz        M4549        33/81   10:30       32:32
796   Mikhaila Norton        F1014       21/159   10:30       32:33
797   Rochel Rittgers        F4044       43/423   10:30       32:33
798   Scott Stone            M2529        42/77   10:31       32:35
799   Amanda Skahill         F1519       47/217   10:31       32:35
800   Tim Sothmann           M5054       38/105   10:32       32:37
801   Ervin D Caselton       M5054       39/105   10:32       32:38
802   Derrick Lack           M3539        44/81   10:32       32:38
803   Sara Verdick           F2529       68/417   10:33       32:40
804   Sharon Wasson          F4044       44/423   10:33       32:40
805   Erin Dudgean           F2024       64/314   10:33       32:40
806   Meridith Grothus       F4044       45/423   10:33       32:41
807   Annabelle Meredith     F4549       31/531   10:34       32:43
808   Heather Ralfs          F2024       65/314   10:34       32:44
809   Kristen Billings       F2024       66/314   10:34       32:44
810   Teresa Fey             F3034       55/410   10:34       32:44
811   John F. Grothus        M70UP         2/14   10:34       32:44
812   Debbie Jessen          F4549       32/531   10:34       32:45
813   Meghan Mccullough      F1519       48/217   10:34       32:45
814   Todd Vanhoosier        M3034        42/83   10:34       32:45
815   Janet R Brown          F6064       10/199   10:35       32:46
816   Jennifer Delapaz       F3034       56/410   10:35       32:46
817   Don Dressel            M5054       40/105   10:35       32:46
818   Emily Wiest            F2024       67/314   10:35       32:47
819   Jenna Kannenberg       F1519       49/217   10:35       32:48
820   Kristina M Pickens     F3539       57/413   10:35       32:48
821   Kevin Wittrock         M1519        22/56   10:35       32:48
822   Denise Butler          F3539       58/413   10:36       32:49
823   Timothy Tully          M4044        45/75   10:36       32:50
824   Lloyd R Claussen       M4044        46/75   10:36       32:50
825   Corey Fetes            M3034        43/83   10:36       32:51
826   Tiffany Fetes          F2529       69/417   10:36       32:51
827   Mary F Lund            F5559       19/376   10:37       32:53
828   Kathi Hinz             F1014       22/159   10:37       32:54
829   Jessica Schalk         F2024       68/314   10:37       32:55
830   Karen Phillips         F4549       33/531   10:38       32:55
831   Judith A. Laird        F5054       31/455   10:38       32:56
832   Tyson Demeyer          M2529        43/77   10:38       32:57
833   Robin Dubrow           F2529       70/417   10:38       32:57
834   Brenk Ganahl           M3034        44/83   10:38       32:57
835   Kelly Johannes         F3034       57/410   10:38       32:57
836   Janet E. Burgett-Jacks F4044       46/423   10:38       32:58
837   Janet C Bruchmann      F5559       20/376   10:39       33:00
838   Mary K. Graupmann      F4044       47/423   10:39       33:00
839   Vicky L Kruse          F4549       34/531   10:40       33:02
840   Katy Hegg              F2529       71/417   10:40       33:03
841   Carol J Pressly        F4044       48/423   10:40       33:04
842   Dana Mace              F2529       72/417   10:41       33:06
843   Karen L Clark          F4549       35/531   10:41       33:07
844   Christy K Kunz         F4549       36/531   10:41       33:07
845   Alonzo Turner Jr       M6064        13/45   10:42       33:08
846   Anissa Phillips        F3034       58/410   10:42       33:08
847   Lisa Henningsen        F4549       37/531   10:42       33:09
848   Rachel Lorenzen        F1519       50/217   10:44       33:14
849   Angela Groene          F3539       59/413   10:44       33:15
850   Joyce Patzner          F4044       49/423   10:44       33:17
851   Eileen Sullivan        F3539       60/413   10:45       33:17
852   Jeffrey Patzner        M4549        34/81   10:45       33:18
853   Peggy Douglas          F3034       59/410   10:45       33:19
854   Joan E Warner          F6064       11/199   10:45       33:19
855   Marlys Klindt          F5559       21/376   10:47       33:24
856   Michele Fenelly        F3539       61/413   10:47       33:25
857   Kelly Burich           F3034       60/410   10:47       33:25
858   Andrea Heitman Keefe   F4044       50/423   10:47       33:25
859   Kelly L Rice           F2529       73/417   10:48       33:27
860   Stephanie Spiers       F2529       74/417   10:48       33:27
861   Brad Spiers            M2529        44/77   10:48       33:27
862   Kathryn Taylor         F2529       75/417   10:48       33:28
863   Suzanne Schrader       F3539       62/413   10:48       33:28
864   Marisa Underwood       F2024       69/314   10:48       33:29
865   Sheila Volrath         F3539       63/413   10:48       33:29
866   Nancy J. Pelo          F5054       32/455   10:49       33:30
867   Julie Stickney         F3539       64/413   10:49       33:30
868   Tammy Sorgenfrey       F3034       61/410   10:49       33:31
869   Kara Weihler           F1519       51/217   10:49       33:31
870   Michelle Meinecke      F2529       76/417   10:49       33:31
871   Greg Oneil             M2024        32/54   10:49       33:31
872   Ellen Kabat-Lensch     F4044       51/423   10:50       33:33
873   Tracie Mckillip        F4549       38/531   10:50       33:35
874   Nancy Smith            F5054       33/455   10:50       33:35
875   Lisa Wells             F4549       39/531   10:51       33:37
876   Sheryl Speidel         F4549       40/531   10:51       33:37
877   Brian Girskis          M2024        33/54   10:51       33:37
878   Dynae Riberdy          F3034       62/410   10:52       33:39
879   Jennifer R Cox         F3539       65/413   10:52       33:39
880   Joel Buller            M6064        14/45   10:52       33:39
881   Kevin Milloy           M1519        23/56   10:52       33:40
882   Meredith Rossow        F2529       77/417   10:52       33:40
883   Tricia R Thompson      F2529       78/417   10:52       33:41
884   Jane A. Goettsch       F4549       41/531   10:52       33:41
885   Anne Sarafin           F1519       52/217   10:53       33:42
886   Adam Clements          M0114        17/58   10:53       33:44
887   Mary Henneman          F4549       42/531   10:53       33:44
888   Janet Riccio           F5559       22/376   10:54       33:46
889   Erin Hawley            F3034       63/410   10:55       33:48
890   Amber Clements         F1014       23/159   10:55       33:49
891   Jennifer Clemens       F3034       64/410   10:56       33:52
892   Sara Tang              F1014       24/159   10:56       33:53
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893   Kristy Nabhan-Warren   F3034       65/410   10:57       33:55
894   Kathy A Schwartz       F5559       23/376   10:57       33:56
895   Dale Ellsworth         M4044        47/75   10:57       33:56
896   Kimberly Donovan       F3034       66/410   10:57       33:57
897   Phil Punswick          M5054       41/105   10:58       33:59
898   Terry Punswick         F5054       34/455   10:58       33:59
899   Cheryl M. Wagner       F4549       43/531   10:59       34:01
900   Cathy Shoener          F2529       79/417   10:59       34:01
901   Amber Klostermann      F1014       25/159   10:59       34:02
902   Janis Galbraith        M5559        34/85   11:00       34:04
903   Annette Fennelly       F4044       52/423   11:00       34:05
904   Deborah L Moeller      F3539       66/413   11:00       34:05
905   Lynette Wilson         F4044       53/423   11:01       34:09
906   Sunita Saigal          F1519       53/217   11:01       34:09
907   Tammy Roehlk           F3034       67/410   11:02       34:10
908   Jared Brady            M0114        18/58   11:03       34:15
909   Carol A. Sidwell       F4549       44/531   11:03       34:15
910   Ronnie Minteer         M0114        19/58   11:04       34:17
911   Debra C Brown          F5054       35/455   11:05       34:20
912   Linda Moross           F4549       45/531   11:06       34:22
913   Mary Johnson           F3539       67/413   11:06       34:24
914   Patricia Petersen      F3034       68/410   11:06       34:24
915   Kelsey Johnson         F1014       26/159   11:07       34:26
916   Carly Minch            F2529       80/417   11:07       34:27
917   William Jones          M5054       42/105   11:08       34:29
918   Cheryl Muse            F3539       68/413   11:08       34:30
919   Virginia Houzenga      F4044       54/423   11:08       34:31
920   Joann E. Sandberg      F6064       12/199   11:08       34:31
921   Diane Kosche           F3539       69/413   11:09       34:32
922   Angela Williams        F4044       55/423   11:09       34:33
923   Angela Depover         F3539       70/413   11:09       34:33
924   Corinne A Debo         F6569         3/86   11:09       34:34
925   John Groene            M3539        45/81   11:10       34:35
926   William Depover        M4044        48/75   11:10       34:35
927   Karen Babler           F2024       70/314   11:10       34:35
928   Anne B. Irish          F2529       81/417   11:10       34:37
929   Jason Seaman           M2529        45/77   11:11       34:38
930   Wendy Williams         F3034       69/410   11:11       34:38
931   Jennifer Haigh         F2529       82/417   11:11       34:38
932   Mary P Lulow           F5054       36/455   11:11       34:40
933   Kari Smith             F2529       83/417   11:12       34:41
934   Jim Brumbaugh          M6064        15/45   11:13       34:46
935   Julie A Schricker      F2024       71/314   11:13       34:46
936   Christine A Kessel     F3034       70/410   11:14       34:49
937   Lori Parker            F3539       71/413   11:15       34:50
938   Haleigh Gienau         F1014       27/159   11:15       34:50
939   Tana S Barsness        F5054       37/455   11:15       34:51
940   Gary Barsness          M5559        35/85   11:15       34:51
941   Missy Mcchesney        F3034       71/410   11:15       34:51
942   Louise A. Lorenzen     F5054       38/455   11:15       34:51
943   Amber Nowak            M2529        46/77   11:15       34:52
944   Jennifer Penn          F3539       72/413   11:15       34:52
945   Sarah Mohr             F5054       39/455   11:16       34:53
946   Carrie Oppenhuizen     F2529       84/417   11:16       34:54
947   Andrea L Martin        F2529       85/417   11:17       34:56
948   Emily Zeller           F2024       72/314   11:18       35:00
949   Karin Legrand          F3034       72/410   11:18       35:01
950   Morgan Campshure       F3034       73/410   11:18       35:01
951   Rita Nagle             F4044       56/423   11:18       35:01
952   Julie A Walton         F3539       73/413   11:18       35:01
953   Joyce A Reynolds       F5054       40/455   11:18       35:02
954   Aubrey Corbin          F1519       54/217   11:18       35:02
955   Megan Mccoy            F2024       73/314   11:19       35:03
956   Kathy Evans            F3539       74/413   11:19       35:05
957   Thomas Wauer           M1519        24/56   11:19       35:05
958   Terri Tucker           F3034       74/410   11:20       35:06
959   Jackie Hendershot      F4549       46/531   11:20       35:06
960   Mark Hendershot        M4549        35/81   11:20       35:07
961   Joshua Schirm          M0114        20/58   11:20       35:08
962   Marcy K. Carruthers    F6064       13/199   11:21       35:10
963   Rebecca Kean           F2024       74/314   11:21       35:11
964   Erica Hohensee         F2024       75/314   11:21       35:11
965   Rebecca Gotthardt      F2024       76/314   11:21       35:11
966   Lisa Campbell          F2529       86/417   11:22       35:12
967   Alissa Mason           F2529       87/417   11:22       35:12
968   Alexandria Patting     F09UN         1/47   11:22       35:13
969   Kari Smith             F2024       77/314   11:22       35:14
970   Dina A George          F3034       75/410   11:22       35:15
971   Matthew Davis          M2529        47/77   11:23       35:15
972   Rebecca Davis          F2024       78/314   11:23       35:15
973   Matthew Malloy         M3034        45/83   11:24       35:19
974   Christine M. Coleman   F3539       75/413   11:24       35:19
975   Daniel Wesemann        M3034        46/83   11:25       35:24
976   Michelle Koewler       F3034       76/410   11:26       35:24
977   Tonya Wilkins          F3034       77/410   11:26       35:25
978   Amy Mcguire            F3034       78/410   11:26       35:25
979   Kathleen E Orcutt      F5054       41/455   11:26       35:26
980   Jessie Foster          F2024       79/314   11:26       35:27
981   Kathy L. Ramp          F3539       76/413   11:27       35:29
982   Annie Patting          F3034       79/410   11:27       35:30
983   Sharon Dewitt          F5559       24/376   11:28       35:31
984   Susie Kested           F2529       88/417   11:28       35:31
985   Rolla Lucas            M3034        47/83   11:28       35:32
986   Cindy L. Prather       F4549       47/531   11:28       35:32
987   Lisa Prude             F4044       57/423   11:28       35:33
988   Cindy Crosby           F4044       58/423   11:29       35:34
989   Patty Lee              F4549       48/531   11:29       35:35
990   Heather Pilcher        F2024       80/314   11:29       35:35
991   Mike Senneff           M5559        36/85   11:30       35:37
992   Rose Giorgio           F1519       55/217   11:30       35:37
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993   Christine Giorgio      F1519       56/217   11:30       35:37
994   Peggy Johnson          F5054       42/455   11:31       35:41
995   Erin Jennings          F2529       89/417   11:31       35:42
996   Lee Betker             M0114        21/58   11:31       35:43
997   John Betker            M4549        36/81   11:32       35:43
998   Susan Clement          F3539       77/413   11:32       35:43
999   Jessica North          F3034       80/410   11:32       35:45
1000  Kate Fangmann          F3539       78/413   11:32       35:45
1001  Leo Johnson            M5054       43/105   11:32       35:45
1002  Christy Harris         F2529       90/417   11:32       35:45
1003  Kassandra Sadlek       F1519       57/217   11:32       35:45
1004  Robyn Taylor           F3034       81/410   11:32       35:45
1005  Michelle Bollaert      F1519       58/217   11:33       35:46
1006  Kay Luna               F2529       91/417   11:33       35:47
1007  Jayne Mooney           F4044       59/423   11:33       35:47
1008  Gretchen Schmidt       F2024       81/314   11:33       35:48
1009  Taylor Yost            F1519       59/217   11:33       35:49
1010  Julia Canady           F2024       82/314   11:34       35:49
1011  Rachel Madlock         F3034       82/410   11:34       35:50
1012  Kristyn F Flake Manjoi F3034       83/410   11:34       35:50
1013  Pat Obrien             M2529        48/77   11:34       35:51
1014  Vincent Reed           M3034        48/83   11:35       35:52
1015  Jeff Schirm            M3539        46/81   11:35       35:54
1016  Margaret Morris        F1519       60/217   11:35       35:54
1017  Tiffany Jaros          F3539       79/413   11:36       35:56
1018  Jose M Upegui          M5559        37/85   11:36       35:56
1019  Lisa Randazzo          F2529       92/417   11:37       35:58
1020  Geri Wich              F4044       60/423   11:37       35:59
1021  Scott Sanders          M3539        47/81   11:38       36:02
1022  Jean Adomat            F5054       43/455   11:38       36:02
1023  Gloria J Smith         F5054       44/455   11:38       36:03
1024  Arthur Winstein        M4044        49/75   11:38       36:03
1025  Gary Parker            M4549        37/81   11:38       36:04
1026  Kristina Timmer        F3539       80/413   11:38       36:04
1027  Kay Devolder           F3539       81/413   11:38       36:04
1028  Krista Leigh           F1519       61/217   11:39       36:06
1029  Terri Buzea            F3539       82/413   11:39       36:07
1030  Daryl Walters          M5054       44/105   11:39       36:07
1031  Joe Evans              M3539        48/81   11:40       36:08
1032  Merri L. Leigh         F4044       61/423   11:40       36:08
1033  Carolyn J Minteer      F4549       49/531   11:40       36:09
1034  Carol Mcdermott        F4549       50/531   11:40       36:10
1035  Ann Droste             F2529       93/417   11:40       36:10
1036  Candace Owens          F3034       84/410   11:41       36:11
1037  Jim L Davis            M5054       45/105   11:41       36:12
1038  Richard Willemkens     M3539        49/81   11:41       36:12
1039  Irma Medina            F4549       51/531   11:41       36:13
1040  Paulette Wisely        F5054       45/455   11:42       36:15
1041  Susan J. Rounds        F5559       25/376   11:43       36:18
1042  Carol I. Nickell       F4044       62/423   11:44       36:21
1043  Paul Nichols           M2024        34/54   11:44       36:22
1044  Leslie J Franks        F4549       52/531   11:44       36:22
1045  Karen Petersen         F4549       53/531   11:44       36:22
1046  Danika Schroeder       F1014       28/159   11:44       36:23
1047  Cynthia Dove           F4549       54/531   11:45       36:23
1048  Paula A. Ponce         F4549       55/531   11:45       36:24
1049  Mary Louise Baumgartne F5559       26/376   11:45       36:24
1050  Marcia A Wickersham    F6064       14/199   11:46       36:27
1051  Laura Jenkins          F2529       94/417   11:46       36:28
1052  Julia Jackson          F3539       83/413   11:47       36:29
1053  Angie Vanutrecht       F2529       95/417   11:47       36:32
1054  Stephen Smithers       M4549        38/81   11:48       36:33
1055  Ben Ferrell            M2529        49/77   11:50       36:40
1056  Cyndi M. Smith         F5559       27/376   11:50       36:41
1057  Diane Luppen           F4044       63/423   11:53       36:49
1058  Alex Luppen            M0114        22/58   11:54       36:52
1059  Melissa N. Kurth       F2529       96/417   11:54       36:53
1060  Dana Strommen          F2024       83/314   11:55       36:54
1061  Ben Gallops            M2024        35/54   11:55       36:54
1062  Drew Mcgeein           M2024        36/54   11:55       36:54
1063  Laura Howell           F2024       84/314   11:55       36:55
1064  Nancy Shell            F5054       46/455   11:55       36:55
1065  Bailey Mcchesney       F1014       29/159   11:55       36:56
1066  Nicholas Goetsch       M0114        23/58   11:55       36:57
1067  Wendy Pfaff            F3539       84/413   11:56       36:58
1068  Lynn Schurr            F4549       56/531   11:56       36:58
1069  Charlotte Stout        F3539       85/413   11:57       37:01
1070  Bobbie Goetsch         F3539       86/413   11:57       37:02
1071  Scott Balliu           M4549        39/81   11:58       37:04
1072  Patricia Lotspeich     F3539       87/413   11:58       37:06
1073  Amanda Cervantes       F1519       62/217   11:59       37:07
1074  Kent Williams          M4549        40/81   11:59       37:08
1075  Kathy Daly             F3539       88/413   11:59       37:08
1076  Kerry Leon             F3539       89/413   11:59       37:08
1077  Thomas Anderson        M4549        41/81   12:00       37:10
1078  Bette K. Kish          F3539       90/413   12:00       37:11
1079  Eileen Tucker          F70UP         2/42   12:02       37:16
1080  Leroy Reistroffer      M70UP         3/14   12:02       37:16
1081  Connie Dell            F3539       91/413   12:02       37:17
1082  Eric Luken             M0114        24/58   12:02       37:18
1083  Marlana Kulig          F1014       30/159   12:02       37:18
1084  Emma Kulig             F1014       31/159   12:02       37:19
1085  Polly Taylor           F5559       28/376   12:03       37:19
1086  Jaymie Schuldt         F2024       85/314   12:03       37:20
1087  Stacy Louck            F3034       85/410   12:03       37:21
1088  Chris D Greene         F3034       86/410   12:03       37:22
1089  Carol S. Ford          F4549       57/531   12:05       37:25
1090  Cara Hiner             F2024       86/314   12:05       37:26
1091  Nancy P Mccormick      F5054       47/455   12:05       37:26
1092  Kimberly Datisman      F3539       92/413   12:06       37:29
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1093  Kaylee Vaughn          F1014       32/159   12:06       37:29
1094  Pamela Bickett         F3034       87/410   12:06       37:30
1095  Peggy Lotspeich        F4549       58/531   12:08       37:35
1096  Brady Evans            M0114        25/58   12:08       37:36
1097  Ruth Fiedler           F4044       64/423   12:08       37:37
1098  Daniel Fiedler         M4044        50/75   12:08       37:37
1099  Jessica Demay          F2024       87/314   12:08       37:37
1100  Kristi Henrichs        F1519       63/217   12:09       37:37
1101  Constance Claussen     F3539       93/413   12:09       37:38
1102  Larry Claussen         M3539        50/81   12:09       37:39
1103  Kari Ritchie           F2529       97/417   12:09       37:39
1104  Andrea Davidson        F3539       94/413   12:09       37:40
1105  Kelly Watt             F3034       88/410   12:09       37:40
1106  David Chanez           M3034        49/83   12:10       37:42
1107  Korrie Targe           F4044       65/423   12:10       37:42
1108  Ken L Reamy            M4549        42/81   12:11       37:44
1109  Vivian I Smith         F6569         4/86   12:11       37:44
1110  Lindsay Pelo           F1519       64/217   12:11       37:45
1111  Donna Dennis           F4044       66/423   12:11       37:45
1112  Jim Branton            M3539        51/81   12:12       37:47
1113  Daryl Carr             M5054       46/105   12:12       37:48
1114  Suzanne Mooney         F1014       33/159   12:13       37:50
1115  Hailey Kitzmann        F1014       34/159   12:13       37:51
1116  Donna Hamrick          F6064       15/199   12:13       37:53
1117  Ashley Snyder          F1014       35/159   12:14       37:53
1118  Debra L Chaney         F4044       67/423   12:15       37:56
1119  Carol Pribyl           F5054       48/455   12:15       37:57
1120  Lisa Rogers            F3539       95/413   12:15       37:59
1121  Karen A Bloomberg      F3539       96/413   12:16       38:00
1122  Kathleen Suchenski     F3539       97/413   12:17       38:04
1123  Esteban Loustaunau     M3034        50/83   12:17       38:04
1124  Joseph Moore           M0114        26/58   12:17       38:04
1125  Joan M Conrad          F4549       59/531   12:17       38:05
1126  James Ruberg           M5054       47/105   12:18       38:07
1127  Ruth Jost              F4044       68/423   12:18       38:08
1128  Kelly Sullivan         M2024        37/54   12:18       38:08
1129  Mitchell Sand          M09UN         2/15   12:19       38:10
1130  Thomas J Snyder        M5054       48/105   12:19       38:11
1131  Patty Severtsgaard     F2529       98/417   12:20       38:14
1132  Pat Edmondson          F5054       49/455   12:21       38:16
1133  Shane Evans            M4044        51/75   12:21       38:17
1134  Debi Sherbeyn          F4044       69/423   12:22       38:19
1135  Caroline Mooney        F09UN         2/47   12:22       38:20
1136  Misti Williams         F2529       99/417   12:23       38:22
1137  Jennifer Dennis        F2024       88/314   12:23       38:22
1138  Gary V. Poorman        M5054       49/105   12:23       38:23
1139  David Bromell          M3034        51/83   12:23       38:24
1140  Kim Cooper             F3539       98/413   12:24       38:24
1141  Kim Smith              F2024       89/314   12:24       38:25
1142  Connor Corbett         M1519        25/56   12:24       38:25
1143  Helen M. Schiltz       F5559       29/376   12:24       38:25
1144  Kimber Corbett         F3539       99/413   12:24       38:26
1145  Randi R. Segal         F4549       60/531   12:24       38:26
1146  Tony Schiltz           M5559        38/85   12:24       38:26
1147  Amber Dopler           F2529      100/417   12:25       38:28
1148  Amy Holbert            F2529      101/417   12:25       38:28
1149  Katie Park             F1519       65/217   12:26       38:32
1150  Corey Mecham           M2529        50/77   12:26       38:32
1151  Maggie Williams        F1519       66/217   12:26       38:32
1152  Brian Smith            M4549        43/81   12:26       38:33
1153  Shelli D Diedrich      F3034       89/410   12:28       38:37
1154  Lisa Smith             F4549       61/531   12:28       38:37
1155  Robin L Schaver        F4549       62/531   12:28       38:38
1156  Larry Demassino        M4549        44/81   12:28       38:38
1157  Trish Tague            F4044       70/423   12:28       38:39
1158  Lesley Delille         F3034       90/410   12:29       38:41
1159  Marshall Kinsley       M4044        52/75   12:29       38:42
1160  Heather Longoria       F2529      102/417   12:29       38:42
1161  Wendi Ward             F3539      100/413   12:31       38:47
1162  Elizabeth Nickell      F1014       36/159   12:31       38:49
1163  Jennifer Wilson        F2529      103/417   12:32       38:51
1164  Chris Harmon           M1519        26/56   12:32       38:51
1165  Kathy Hawthorne        F3034       91/410   12:33       38:52
1166  Heidi Rebilas          F3539      101/413   12:33       38:52
1167  Rhonda Ehrecke         F3034       92/410   12:33       38:54
1168  Roseann Anderson       F3034       93/410   12:34       38:57
1169  Susanne M Dereu        F4044       71/423   12:34       38:57
1170  Kathleen Anderson      F5054       50/455   12:35       39:00
1171  Jessica Reamy          F1519       67/217   12:36       39:01
1172  Donna J Enright        F5054       51/455   12:36       39:03
1173  Patrick Ward           M4549        45/81   12:36       39:03
1174  Eileen M Miller        F2529      104/417   12:37       39:04
1175  Meghan Voss            F2024       90/314   12:37       39:05
1176  Bev A. Trask           F5559       30/376   12:37       39:06
1177  Lori Blackburn         F3539      102/413   12:37       39:06
1178  Stacie M Devries       F3034       94/410   12:38       39:07
1179  June Gotaas-White      F5054       52/455   12:38       39:08
1180  Paula M Sauceda        F4044       72/423   12:38       39:10
1181  Marcy Mendenhall       F3539      103/413   12:38       39:10
1182  Nora Riley             F3034       95/410   12:38       39:10
1183  Barbara Obrien         F3034       96/410   12:38       39:10
1184  Gwenn Arrington-Dixon  F4549       63/531   12:39       39:11
1185  Julie A Styvaert       F4044       73/423   12:39       39:12
1186  Rob Kelting            M3539        52/81   12:40       39:15
1187  Emily Kelting          F2024       91/314   12:40       39:15
1188  Linda Demont           F5054       53/455   12:40       39:15
1189  Genaro A. Gomez        M3034        52/83   12:40       39:16
1190  Katie Ann Voelliger    F1519       68/217   12:41       39:17
1191  Marcy Burnett          F4044       74/423   12:41       39:17
1192  Cara Marie Voelliger   F1519       69/217   12:42       39:21
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1193  Martha Nieto           F4044       75/423   12:42       39:22
1194  Cody Allen             F1519       70/217   12:42       39:22
1195  Dawn Hodges            F2529      105/417   12:44       39:28
1196  Lauren White           F1519       71/217   12:44       39:28
1197  Danielle Gusse         F1519       72/217   12:46       39:32
1198  Lynn Jarrett           F2529      106/417   12:46       39:33
1199  Judy Brumbaugh         F6064       16/199   12:46       39:33
1200  Sherry Moss            F3539      104/413   12:46       39:35
1201  Dale A Willimack       M5054       50/105   12:48       39:38
1202  Lee Seefeldt           F3034       97/410   12:48       39:38
1204  Julie Kannenberg       F2024       92/314   12:48       39:40
1205  Paula Tygret           F3539      105/413   12:48       39:41
1206  Carolin Hohensee       F5054       55/455   12:49       39:42
1207  Maria Naert            F1519       73/217   12:49       39:44
1208  Kay G. Townsend        F70UP         3/42   12:49       39:44
1209  Adrienne Picchiotti    F3539      106/413   12:50       39:45
1210  Portia Zwicker         F3034       98/410   12:50       39:45
1211  Marie Grigsby          F6569         5/86   12:50       39:45
1212  Jerry Wallaert         M6064        16/45   12:50       39:46
1213  Adrienne Biskie        F2529      107/417   12:51       39:48
1214  Sarah Knockel          F3539      107/413   12:51       39:48
1215  Lorin Flenker          F1519       74/217   12:51       39:49
1216  Peggy J Flenker        F4549       64/531   12:51       39:49
1217  Andrea Coleman         F5054       56/455   12:52       39:53
1218  Earl Harvill           M4044        53/75   12:53       39:54
1219  Michele R. Heskett     F3034       99/410   12:53       39:56
1220  Kathleen M Harvill     F4044       76/423   12:53       39:57
1221  Elaine Hast            F1014       37/159   12:53       39:57
1222  Jessica Stoops         F1014       38/159   12:53       39:57
1223  Julie A Wiese          F4044       77/423   12:54       39:59
1224  Ray Hubbard            M5559        39/85   12:55       40:01
1225  Amy Miller             F3539      108/413   12:55       40:03
1226  Terri Vaughn           F4044       78/423   12:56       40:03
1227  Elizabeth Langheim     F70UP         4/42   12:57       40:06
1228  Liane M Korello        F4549       65/531   12:57       40:08
1229  Courtney Brown         F1014       39/159   12:59       40:14
1230  Lisa Hagen             F3539      109/413   12:59       40:14
1231  Michelle Mccullough    F3034      100/410   12:59       40:15
1232  Kelly Young            F2529      108/417   13:00       40:16
1233  Renee E. Bodenschatz   F4044       79/423   13:00       40:16
1234  Jonathan Graf          M1519        27/56   13:02       40:22
1235  Sarah Lulow            F1519       75/217   13:02       40:22
1236  Stacey Carlson         F2529      109/417   13:02       40:24
1237  Jayne Gilmore          F4549       66/531   13:03       40:26
1238  Aline Rufflni          F1519       76/217   13:03       40:27
1239  Jessica Voorhies       F2024       93/314   13:03       40:27
1242  Daniel Carter          M4549        46/81   13:06       40:37
1243  Brandon Kane           M0114        27/58   13:07       40:40
1244  Carol S Mcguire        F5054       57/455   13:07       40:40
1245  Tara Zelle             F1519       77/217   13:07       40:40
1246  Amber Moser            F3034      101/410   13:07       40:40
1247  Jourdan Newmyer        F1014       40/159   13:08       40:42
1248  Denise Barr            F5054       58/455   13:08       40:43
1249  Rosanne M Schwager     F4549       67/531   13:09       40:44
1250  Amy Anderson           F1519       78/217   13:09       40:44
1251  Susan Howard           F4044       80/423   13:09       40:46
1252  Diane Albrecht         F4044       81/423   13:09       40:46
1253  Kristen G Young        F4044       82/423   13:10       40:47
1254  Cammie Mcguire         F5054       59/455   13:10       40:47
1255  Kate Schwager          F1519       79/217   13:11       40:50
1256  Michael Brisch         M3539        53/81   13:11       40:51
1257  Scott Peters           M4044        54/75   13:12       40:54
1258  Darrin Rhodes          M3539        54/81   13:13       40:58
1259  Jean M Hollander       F4549       68/531   13:13       40:58
1260  Christy Sanders        F3539      110/413   13:14       41:02
1261  Johnna Anderson        F4549       69/531   13:17       41:10
1262  Sara Wirth             F2529      110/417   13:18       41:11
1263  Michelle Riepe         F2024       94/314   13:18       41:13
1264  Barbara Brockmeyer     F5054       60/455   13:19       41:15
1265  Katie Averill          F2529      111/417   13:19       41:17
1266  Mary Carter            F4044       83/423   13:20       41:19
1267  Janet Donohoo          F3539      111/413   13:20       41:19
1268  Pat M Giorgio          F4549       70/531   13:23       41:27
1269  Kay Stecher            F5054       61/455   13:23       41:28
1270  Shannon Morse          F3034      102/410   13:24       41:30
1271  Phyllis Hart           F4549       71/531   13:24       41:33
1272  Barbara J. Roeder      F6064       17/199   13:25       41:33
1273  Janet Swanson          F4549       72/531   13:26       41:37
1274  Anna Marquina          F3539      112/413   13:26       41:37
1275  Amanda Meier           F1519       80/217   13:27       41:39
1276  Roberta Brady          F4549       73/531   13:27       41:41
1277  Erin Brady             F1519       81/217   13:27       41:41
1278  Bryce Luken            M09UN         3/15   13:27       41:42
1279  Jennifer L Naeve       F3034      103/410   13:28       41:43
1280  Laura Luken            F3539      113/413   13:28       41:44
1281  Mary J Noel            F4044       84/423   13:28       41:44
1282  Russell E Wiebers      M6064        17/45   13:28       41:45
1283  Missey Sullivan-Pope   F3034      104/410   13:29       41:46
1284  Barbara Schaab         F5054       62/455   13:29       41:47
1285  Elizabeth Allbee       F1014       41/159   13:29       41:48
1286  Gina M. Martin         F3539      114/413   13:29       41:48
1287  Bill Moore             M70UP        28/56   13:30       41:49
1288  Christopher Knowles    M6064        18/45   13:30       41:50
1289  Lisa Jones             F2024       95/314   13:31       41:52
1290  Linda Grigsby          F3539      115/413   13:31       41:54
1291  Andrea Themas          F5054       63/455   13:32       41:55
1292  Joanne Guild           F5559       32/376   13:33       42:00
1293  Katie Feldpausch       F1519       82/217   13:33       42:01
1294  David Kirk             M5054       51/105   13:34       42:01
1295  Margaret Santee        F5559       33/376   13:34       42:04
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1296  Teresa Clay            F4549       74/531   13:35       42:04
1297  Deborah Anderson       F5054       64/455   13:35       42:04
1298  Linda M Wessel         F4044       85/423   13:35       42:06
1299  Jean E. Mcadam         F5559       34/376   13:35       42:07
1300  Linsie Mairet          F1014       42/159   13:36       42:08
1301  Christina Frick        F3539      116/413   13:37       42:11
1302  Benita A Flores        F3539      117/413   13:38       42:14
1303  Kathy Massingill       F4044       86/423   13:38       42:14
1304  Stephanie Paggenponl   F3034      105/410   13:38       42:15
1305  Karen Bloomer          F5559       35/376   13:38       42:15
1306  Amy Westfall           F2529      112/417   13:38       42:15
1307  Denise Webb            F5054       65/455   13:38       42:16
1308  Glenn Blair            M5559        40/85   13:38       42:16
1309  Mary Capesius          F5559       36/376   13:39       42:17
1310  Debbie Stotlar         F3034      106/410   13:39       42:18
1311  Lisa L Hansemann       F2529      113/417   13:39       42:18
1312  Julie Kramer           F3034      107/410   13:39       42:18
1313  Bob Bang               M5054       52/105   13:39       42:18
1314  Peggy Carr             F5054       66/455   13:40       42:22
1315  Denise Browning        F2529      114/417   13:42       42:26
1316  Jan Patterson          F5559       37/376   13:42       42:27
1317  Shannon Marriott       F2024       96/314   13:42       42:29
1318  Paula Rhodes           F3539      118/413   13:43       42:30
1319  Lawrence Stone         M6569         4/12   13:43       42:30
1320  Lisa R Cantrell        F3034      108/410   13:43       42:30
1321  Sandi Hufford          F4044       87/423   13:44       42:33
1322  Rachel Hufford         F2024       97/314   13:44       42:33
1323  Sunder Subbbarotan     M3539        55/81   13:45       42:36
1324  Linda Arvanis          F5559       38/376   13:46       42:40
1325  Connie A Lampe-Voellig F4549       75/531   13:46       42:41
1326  Elvia Jaggers          F4549       76/531   13:47       42:43
1327  Jose Cruz              M70UP         4/14   13:47       42:43
1328  Molly Tomsha           F1519       83/217   13:47       42:44
1329  Debra Robin            F4549       77/531   13:49       42:50
1330  Cole Clements          M0114        28/58   13:50       42:51
1331  Tasha Reisz-Serrano    F2024       98/314   13:51       42:54
1332  William Warren         M5054       53/105   13:51       42:55
1333  Meredith Warren        F2024       99/314   13:51       42:55
1334  Julie Campagna         F1519       84/217   13:51       42:56
1335  Michele Willey         F3034      109/410   13:51       42:56
1336  Maegan Gorham          F2024      100/314   13:53       43:01
1337  Lisa Olson             F2024      101/314   13:53       43:01
1338  Floria Moore           F5054       67/455   13:53       43:02
1339  Mitch White            M0114        29/58   13:54       43:03
1340  Richard Walters        M70UP         5/14   13:54       43:05
1341  Kathleen M Frett       F70UP         6/42   13:55       43:07
1342  Linda Hummel           F4044       88/423   13:55       43:09
1343  Albert Westphal        M6064        19/45   13:56       43:10
1344  Deanne Bloomberg       F3539      119/413   13:56       43:11
1345  Ted Anderson           M2529        51/77   13:57       43:13
1346  Ellen A Hay            F5054       68/455   13:57       43:13
1347  Dan Reinhardt          M2529        52/77   13:57       43:13
1348  Jane Walters           F4549       78/531   13:57       43:13
1349  Natalie Swegle         F2024      102/314   13:57       43:15
1350  Blair Campagna         F2024      103/314   13:57       43:15
1351  Melinda Debuysere      F2024      104/314   13:57       43:15
1352  Dan Stolze             M4044        55/75   13:58       43:16
1353  Deb Stolze             F3539      120/413   13:58       43:16
1354  Keith Hagmeier         M3034        53/83   13:58       43:16
1355  Carla Enburg           F3539      121/413   13:58       43:17
1356  Crystal Tschantz       F6064       18/199   13:58       43:18
1357  Ann Stern              F5054       69/455   13:59       43:18
1358  Jana Baltimore         F5054       70/455   13:59       43:18
1359  Pat Thomsen            F6064       19/199   13:59       43:19
1360  Myrene L Burton        F5559       39/376   13:59       43:19
1361  Connie Kassewitz       F5054       71/455   13:59       43:20
1362  Glen Miller Jr         M5054       54/105   13:59       43:21
1363  Gabe Terronez          M4549        47/81   14:00       43:21
1364  Sally Miller           F5054       72/455   14:00       43:22
1365  Carol S. Wiesman       F5054       73/455   14:00       43:22
1366  Anita Robacker         F6064       20/199   14:00       43:23
1367  Janice Nelson          F5559       40/376   14:00       43:24
1368  Rhonda K. Eddy         F4549       79/531   14:01       43:25
1369  Steven Strittmater     M5054       55/105   14:01       43:25
1370  Jane E Clark           F5054       74/455   14:01       43:25
1371  Caitlin Fogel          F1014       43/159   14:01       43:25
1372  Scott Clements         M4044        56/75   14:01       43:25
1373  Elizabeth Werner       F5559       41/376   14:01       43:27
1374  Joanne Johnson         F6064       21/199   14:01       43:27
1375  Megan Fennelly         F1519       85/217   14:01       43:27
1376  Carolyn Hingst         F5054       75/455   14:02       43:28
1377  Cindy L Kinkade        F5054       76/455   14:02       43:30
1378  Samantha Brownson      F1519       86/217   14:03       43:31
1379  William Fox            M6064        20/45   14:03       43:33
1380  Denise Maher           F3539      122/413   14:04       43:35
1381  Susan J Dorsey         F4549       80/531   14:04       43:35
1382  Linda Dexter           F5054       77/455   14:04       43:36
1383  Kim M Whitaker         F4549       81/531   14:04       43:37
1384  Jolene Sikkema         F4044       89/423   14:04       43:37
1385  Gail J Wiersema        F4044       90/423   14:04       43:37
1386  Michelle Pressly       F2024      105/314   14:05       43:37
1387  Julie Allbee           F3034      110/410   14:05       43:38
1388  Chris Carr             F6064       22/199   14:05       43:38
1389  Diane Geffers          F4044       91/423   14:05       43:38
1390  Brian Ehburg           M4549        48/81   14:05       43:40
1391  Barb K. Long           F4044       92/423   14:06       43:40
1392  Nikki Lang             F2024      106/314   14:06       43:42
1393  Jodi Buzzell           F4044       93/423   14:06       43:42
1394  Marlyss E Vincent      F4044       94/423   14:07       43:44
1395  Joe Ryan               M3034        54/83   14:08       43:46
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1396  Tim Considine          M5054       56/105   14:08       43:46
1397  Jennifer Aversing      F4044       95/423   14:08       43:48
1398  Debbie Theil           F4549       82/531   14:09       43:50
1399  Kris K Zeller          F4549       83/531   14:09       43:51
1400  Nathan Miller          M3034        55/83   14:10       43:52
1401  Nancy Miller           F2529      115/417   14:10       43:53
1402  Travis Kettering       M0114        30/58   14:12       44:00
1403  Robert L Vandevoorde   M6569         5/12   14:12       44:00
1404  Joan M Clements        F4044       96/423   14:12       44:01
1405  Annette Marchant       F3034      111/410   14:13       44:05
1406  Mary Schmidt           F3539      123/413   14:14       44:06
1407  Heather Combs Platter  F3034      112/410   14:14       44:06
1408  Ashley Oerman          F1014       44/159   14:15       44:09
1409  Elly Daley             F1014       45/159   14:15       44:09
1410  Lindsey Voorhies       F1519       87/217   14:15       44:10
1411  Ressa Rennecker        F2529      116/417   14:16       44:13
1412  Vesheeloe Pyevich      F3539      124/413   14:16       44:14
1413  Roberta A. Alter       F6064       23/199   14:17       44:14
1414  Janelle J. Biscontine  F1519       88/217   14:17       44:17
1415  Jessica Hasenmiller    F2024      107/314   14:17       44:17
1416  Angela Marlier         F3539      125/413   14:18       44:17
1417  Linda Birkhofer        F4044       97/423   14:18       44:18
1418  Casey Berglund         F1014       46/159   14:18       44:18
1419  Lesley A. Lund         F3034      113/410   14:18       44:20
1420  Lisa Dasso             F4044       98/423   14:19       44:21
1421  Diahn J Moline         F3539      126/413   14:19       44:21
1422  Carrie Reed            F2529      117/417   14:19       44:21
1423  Donna Lapsey           F4044       99/423   14:19       44:21
1424  Aaron Harmon           M0114        31/58   14:19       44:23
1425  Judith A. Roehs        F4044      100/423   14:19       44:23
1426  Laurie Streicher       F5054       78/455   14:20       44:24
1427  Angela Porter          F3539      127/413   14:20       44:24
1428  Shayla Taylor          F1014       47/159   14:20       44:25
1429  Matt Mccormick         M1519        29/56   14:22       44:30
1430  Mary E Lussier         F5559       42/376   14:22       44:30
1431  Jenni Simmons          F2529      118/417   14:22       44:31
1432  Annette Meyer          F3034      114/410   14:23       44:33
1433  Joann L Vervaecke      F4549       84/531   14:23       44:33
1434  Ralph Hughes           M3539        56/81   14:23       44:34
1435  Kathleen S. Nucci      F5559       43/376   14:23       44:34
1436  Kate Mcginnis          F2024      108/314   14:23       44:35
1437  Michelle Vanklaveren   F3539      128/413   14:23       44:35
1438  Georgiana Fleck        F5054       79/455   14:24       44:37
1439  Darin Council          M3539        57/81   14:24       44:38
1440  Renee Holst            F1519       89/217   14:24       44:38
1441  Sara Havener           F1519       90/217   14:24       44:38
1442  Amanda Pennock         F1519       91/217   14:24       44:38
1443  Judy Zogg              F              1/6   14:24       44:39
1444  Beth A Allen           F4549       85/531   14:25       44:40
1445  Cairece Allen          F09UN         3/47   14:25       44:40
1446  Jill Ellsworth         F3539      129/413   14:25       44:41
1447  Kate Cavanagh          F3539      130/413   14:25       44:42
1448  Ashley Decap           F2024      109/314   14:25       44:42
1449  Terry Demeyer          F4549       86/531   14:25       44:42
1450  Patricia Dever         F6064       24/199   14:26       44:42
1451  Kacie Vaughn           F1014       48/159   14:26       44:43
1452  Jennifer Davidson      F3539      131/413   14:26       44:44
1453  Pat L. Dilla           F4044      101/423   14:26       44:44
1454  Erin Dilla             F09UN         4/47   14:26       44:44
1455  Karen M Brooke         F5559       44/376   14:27       44:46
1456  Joy Sottos             F4549       87/531   14:27       44:47
1457  Rebecca Smithers       F4549       88/531   14:27       44:47
1458  Deborah Mcmann         F5559       45/376   14:28       44:50
1459  Kyle Simpson           M1519        30/56   14:28       44:50
1460  Heather Jo Vahle       F3034      115/410   14:28       44:51
1461  Shelly Howell          F4549       89/531   14:28       44:51
1462  Sandra J Young         F6064       25/199   14:29       44:52
1463  Judie Brooks           F5559       46/376   14:31       44:58
1464  Carole B Peterson      F5054       80/455   14:31       45:00
1465  Adam Schulte           M2024        38/54   14:31       45:00
1466  Karen J. Krambeck      F5559       47/376   14:31       45:00
1467  Kathryn Keating        F4549       90/531   14:32       45:01
1468  Bridget Brinning       F2024      110/314   14:32       45:01
1469  Debra L. Wiedenhoeft   F5054       81/455   14:32       45:03
1470  Teresa Ryan            F2529      119/417   14:32       45:03
1471  Ginny B Tudeen         F6569         6/86   14:33       45:04
1472  Brenda Joy Smith       F6064       26/199   14:34       45:08
1473  Garry Kajdacsi         M3034        56/83   14:35       45:13
1474  Jan Miller             F4549       91/531   14:36       45:13
1475  Diane L. Rebman        F5054       82/455   14:36       45:14
1476  Marla R Moore          F5054       83/455   14:36       45:15
1477  Kyra Southerlan        F2024      111/314   14:36       45:15
1478  Delores Rodriguez      F5054       84/455   14:37       45:18
1479  Brittany Manley        F1014       49/159   14:37       45:19
1480  Susan M Stern          F5054       85/455   14:38       45:22
1481  Lea Behncke            F1519       92/217   14:38       45:22
1482  Thom Cornelis          M5559        41/85   14:39       45:23
1483  Loretta Pennock        F5054       86/455   14:40       45:26
1484  Alissa Abram           F1014       50/159   14:40       45:28
1485  Bonnie Fluegel         F3034      116/410   14:40       45:28
1486  Julie M Gray           F4044      102/423   14:43       45:35
1487  Christine Webster      F3539      132/413   14:44       45:40
1488  Mary S Noel            F70UP         7/42   14:45       45:44
1489  Robert Lenger          M5559        42/85   14:46       45:45
1490  Mary Iris Alexander    F5559       48/376   14:46       45:46
1491  Kaliroi Palaiologos    F3539      133/413   14:46       45:46
1492  Stephanie Wainwright   F3034      117/410   14:46       45:47
1493  Colleen K. Collins     F6064       27/199   14:47       45:48
1494  Kimberly Smith-Wittroc F4044      103/423   14:47       45:49
1495  Paula Thurman          F5559       49/376   14:47       45:50
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1496  Kevin Kriner           M3034        57/83   14:48       45:50
1497  Judy Twining           F5054       87/455   14:48       45:50
1498  Patricia A Lingafelter F5559       50/376   14:48       45:51
1499  Becky Walker           F2024      112/314   14:48       45:51
1500  Mary Harksen           F4549       92/531   14:48       45:52
1501  Sally Cronkleton       F4549       93/531   14:49       45:54
1502  Rachel Cronkleton      F2024      113/314   14:49       45:54
1503  Lynda Roesler          F5559       51/376   14:49       45:54
1504  Kathryn Meyer          F3539      134/413   14:49       45:56
1505  Kris Gradert           F4044      104/423   14:49       45:56
1506  Anne L Balk            F5559       52/376   14:50       45:57
1507  Kindyl Weber           F4549       94/531   14:51       46:01
1508  Johnna Ryan            F3539      135/413   14:52       46:03
1509  Kandy Dekeyser         F3539      136/413   14:52       46:03
1510  Melony Wisecup         F4549       95/531   14:52       46:03
1511  Stacie Wisecup         F2024      114/314   14:52       46:04
1512  Carly Behncke          F1519       93/217   14:54       46:11
1513  Kathleen Behncke       F4549       96/531   14:55       46:12
1514  Polly M Balliu         F5054       88/455   14:55       46:14
1515  Diane Kelly            F3034      118/410   14:55       46:14
1516  Lynn Beguhn            M6064        21/45   14:56       46:16
1517  Lindsi Mccleary        F2024      115/314   14:56       46:17
1518  Shelly Reusch          F3539      137/413   14:56       46:17
1519  Ann M Meminger         F4044      105/423   14:56       46:17
1520  Babbi Mccleary         F4044      106/423   14:56       46:17
1521  Susie Marston          F4044      107/423   14:56       46:17
1522  Jennifer Cullor        F3034      119/410   14:57       46:18
1523  Amy Newton             F3034      120/410   14:57       46:19
1524  Gretel Hengst          F5054       89/455   14:57       46:19
1525  Georgia Nissen         F09UN         5/47   14:57       46:20
1526  Marijo Nissen          F3034      121/410   14:57       46:21
1527  John Lee Parks         M5054       57/105   14:58       46:21
1528  Susan Theiling         F3539      138/413   14:58       46:22
1529  Carol Harrison         F6569         7/86   14:58       46:22
1530  Robin Faulk            F3034      122/410   14:58       46:23
1531  Jennifer L Beaver      F2529      120/417   14:59       46:26
1532  Linda J. Allebach      F5054       90/455   15:00       46:30
1533  Sherry Staub           F4549       97/531   15:00       46:30
1534  Deena Schroder         F4549       98/531   15:01       46:32
1535  Kelcy Schroder         F1519       94/217   15:02       46:34
1536  Terran Demeyer         F2024      116/314   15:02       46:34
1537  Julene Ruggles         F3034      123/410   15:02       46:35
1538  Noreen M. Best         F5054       91/455   15:02       46:36
1539  Martha Vanhoosier      F5559       53/376   15:03       46:37
1540  Georgia Puls           F3539      139/413   15:03       46:38
1541  Robyn Kettler          F4044      108/423   15:03       46:38
1542  Darrin Baltzell        M3539        58/81   15:03       46:38
1543  Mary Baltzell          F3539      140/413   15:03       46:39
1544  Sharon M. Ranfeld      F4549       99/531   15:04       46:40
1545  Donna K Carlson        F6064       28/199   15:04       46:41
1546  Beverly A Jones        F4044      109/423   15:04       46:42
1547  Angie Jones            F1519       95/217   15:04       46:42
1548  Donette E. Heinrich    F4549      100/531   15:04       46:42
1549  Jackie Bohlen          F4044      110/423   15:04       46:42
1550  Jen Vermost            F2024      117/314   15:04       46:42
1551  Penny E Rueter         F4044      111/423   15:04       46:43
1552  Cheryl I. Smith        F5054       92/455   15:05       46:43
1553  Sally A Weckel         F5559       54/376   15:06       46:47
1554  Nikki Thompson         F2024      118/314   15:06       46:48
1555  Cory C Skahill         F2529      121/417   15:07       46:49
1556  Connie Ertel           F5054       93/455   15:07       46:49
1557  Kimberly Coon          F3034      124/410   15:07       46:51
1558  Susan M. Mckinnis      F5054       94/455   15:07       46:51
1559  Brenda Trent           F3034      125/410   15:07       46:51
1560  Carol A Lofgren        F4549      101/531   15:07       46:51
1561  Lavanna Johnson        F70UP         8/42   15:07       46:52
1562  Alexander Goodwin      M0114        32/58   15:08       46:53
1563  Kelly Speece           F4044      112/423   15:08       46:53
1564  Sarah Speece           F3034      126/410   15:08       46:53
1565  Natalie Rogalski       F1014       51/159   15:09       46:56
1566  Kathy Claus            F5559       55/376   15:09       46:56
1567  Melissa Andrews        F3539      141/413   15:09       46:56
1568  Carolyn L Larrison     F6569         8/86   15:09       46:57
1569  Mary R Trilk           F5559       56/376   15:10       47:00
1570  Lisa Garnica           F4549      102/531   15:10       47:00
1571  Shannon Heinisch       F2529      122/417   15:11       47:02
1572  Carrie Volquardsen     F2529      123/417   15:11       47:02
1573  Natalie S Ralfs        F3034      127/410   15:11       47:02
1574  Pamela D Gainey        F4549      103/531   15:11       47:03
1575  Jo Pat Frechette       F5054       95/455   15:11       47:03
1576  Shelli Cook            F3034      128/410   15:11       47:03
1577  Judi Anseeuw           F6064       29/199   15:11       47:03
1578  Susan Adams            F4549      104/531   15:11       47:03
1579  Sara M Sovanski        F3034      129/410   15:12       47:06
1580  Maria R Lohse          F4044      113/423   15:13       47:08
1581  Penny S Wagoner        F4044      114/423   15:13       47:08
1582  Dana Phillips          F3034      130/410   15:13       47:09
1583  Erika Nelson           F2024      119/314   15:14       47:11
1584  Abigail Weber          F2024      120/314   15:14       47:11
1585  Trish Horn             F5054       96/455   15:14       47:14
1586  Jennifer Guilfoyle     F2529      124/417   15:15       47:14
1587  Sharon Brooks          F6064       30/199   15:15       47:14
1588  Kathy Michel           F5559       57/376   15:15       47:14
1589  Erin Curran            F2024      121/314   15:16       47:18
1590  Barbara Fleener        F5559       58/376   15:16       47:19
1591  Dee S. James           F5559       59/376   15:16       47:19
1592  Jan Slade              F3539      142/413   15:16       47:20
1593  Jacquie J Moore        F6569         9/86   15:16       47:20
1594  Kristen L. Mulholland  F3539      143/413   15:16       47:20
1595  Dorrae Venable         F3034      131/410   15:17       47:23
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1596  Michelle Williams      F2529      125/417   15:17       47:23
1597  Janine M. Mcclimon     F5054       97/455   15:17       47:23
1598  Karen Juras            F3034      132/410   15:18       47:23
1599  Kendall Davis          M4044        57/75   15:18       47:24
1600  Sherrie Benhart        F4044      115/423   15:18       47:25
1601  Jesi A Benhart         F2529      126/417   15:18       47:25
1602  Kelley S Doty          F2529      127/417   15:19       47:28
1603  Melissa Wehde          F3539      144/413   15:19       47:28
1604  Sherry K Johnsen       F5559       60/376   15:19       47:28
1605  Laurie Maurer          F4549      105/531   15:19       47:29
1606  Kara Maurer            F2024      122/314   15:19       47:29
1607  Jill Bruns             F2529      128/417   15:20       47:30
1608  Lisa A Stoner          F4044      116/423   15:20       47:30
1609  Sandy J Glass          F6064       31/199   15:20       47:32
1610  Erin Nelson            F1519       96/217   15:20       47:32
1611  Debra M Nelson         F4549      106/531   15:20       47:32
1612  Gary S Nelson          M5054       58/105   15:21       47:33
1613  Brenda K Knoche        F5054       98/455   15:21       47:34
1614  Theresa Patting        F4044      117/423   15:21       47:34
1615  Ben Knoche             M5054       59/105   15:21       47:34
1616  Savanna Robinson       F1014       52/159   15:21       47:34
1617  De Borah S Davis       F5054       99/455   15:22       47:36
1618  Ron Cowser             M6064        22/45   15:22       47:36
1619  Jennifer Raes          F1519       97/217   15:22       47:39
1620  Stephanie Jackson      F1519       98/217   15:23       47:39
1621  Julie K Koranda        F5054      100/455   15:24       47:42
1622  Mary E Gorski          F4549      107/531   15:24       47:42
1623  Jan Shuger             F4549      108/531   15:24       47:43
1624  Sara Shuger            F2024      123/314   15:24       47:43
1625  Rochelle Taylor        F3539      145/413   15:24       47:44
1626  Breanne Andrews        F2024      124/314   15:25       47:46
1627  Jina Backo             F2529      129/417   15:25       47:46
1628  Cathy Papish           F4044      118/423   15:27       47:52
1629  Joyce L Manley         F3539      146/413   15:27       47:52
1630  Melissa Papish         F2024      125/314   15:27       47:52
1631  Marcella  M Obrien     F3539      147/413   15:27       47:53
1632  Emily Lohman           F2529      130/417   15:27       47:54
1633  Kathy Schickling       F4549      109/531   15:28       47:55
1634  Claudia Zier           F4549      110/531   15:29       47:57
1635  Janine Stevens         F3034      133/410   15:29       47:58
1636  Donna M Hill           F5054      101/455   15:30       48:02
1637  Ken Hill               M6064        23/45   15:30       48:02
1638  Laura Beinke           F4549      111/531   15:30       48:03
1639  Lori Wright            F2529      131/417   15:30       48:03
1640  Debbie Collins         F4549      112/531   15:31       48:05
1641  Carol Howell           F6064       32/199   15:31       48:06
1642  Jamie Belha            F2529      132/417   15:31       48:06
1643  Maria Dempsey          F5054      102/455   15:32       48:08
1644  Cinda Hansen           F3034      134/410   15:32       48:09
1645  Victoria Kauzlarich    F5054      103/455   15:32       48:10
1646  Dianne Williams        F5559       61/376   15:33       48:10
1647  Laura Demeyer          F2529      133/417   15:33       48:10
1648  Susan K Milne          F4549      113/531   15:33       48:11
1649  Nicole Melchert        F1014       53/159   15:33       48:11
1650  Julie Melchert         F4044      119/423   15:33       48:11
1651  Danna Petersen         F3539      148/413   15:34       48:14
1652  Paul Lenox             M6064        24/45   15:34       48:14
1653  Lisa Mengler           F3539      149/413   15:34       48:15
1654  Carol Noard            F5054      104/455   15:34       48:15
1655  Carolynn Lenox         F6064       33/199   15:34       48:15
1656  Mary A. Newcomb        F4044      120/423   15:34       48:15
1657  Mandee Cole            F1519       99/217   15:34       48:16
1658  Lori Lemaster          F1014       54/159   15:34       48:16
1659  Maryann Vandewoestyne  F5559       62/376   15:35       48:16
1660  Tammy J Nevin          F3034      135/410   15:36       48:19
1661  Vicki Ottens           F5054      105/455   15:36       48:19
1662  Lisa Hansen            F2529      134/417   15:36       48:20
1663  Jane E Alborn          F3539      150/413   15:36       48:20
1664  Karen Wiersema         F5054      106/455   15:36       48:20
1665  Angie Armes            F2024      126/314   15:36       48:20
1666  Josie Bustos           F5559       63/376   15:36       48:20
1667  Jackie Betts           F2024      127/314   15:36       48:21
1668  Rachel Betts           F2024      128/314   15:36       48:21
1669  Karen King             F5054      107/455   15:37       48:23
1670  Philippa E Clester     F4044      121/423   15:37       48:24
1671  Sharon Beard           F5559       64/376   15:37       48:24
1672  Judy K Wieskamp        F4549      114/531   15:38       48:25
1673  Rosy Eichelberger      F3034      136/410   15:38       48:26
1674  Nora Alvidrez          F4044      122/423   15:38       48:26
1675  Clint Harland          M09UN         4/15   15:38       48:26
1676  Timothy Gillman        M0114        33/58   15:38       48:26
1677  Patricia A. Ceurvorst  F5559       65/376   15:38       48:27
1678  Kristie A Guardia      F3539      151/413   15:38       48:27
1679  Lori Jones             F4044      123/423   15:38       48:28
1680  Sarah E Johnson        F2529      135/417   15:38       48:28
1681  Sue Fear               F5054      108/455   15:39       48:29
1682  Rae Ann Derry-Woodruff F1014       55/159   15:39       48:30
1683  Mike Fear              M4549        49/81   15:39       48:30
1684  Kallie Lukasik         F2024      129/314   15:39       48:30
1685  Julie A. Nagle         F3539      152/413   15:39       48:31
1686  Christa Lohmeier       F5559       66/376   15:39       48:31
1687  Kristen N Rizzo        F2529      136/417   15:40       48:32
1688  Sarah Kinsella         F2529      137/417   15:40       48:33
1689  Katie Werning          F2024      130/314   15:40       48:34
1690  Andrea Fellows         F2024      131/314   15:40       48:34
1691  Regina Bollaert        F4549      115/531   15:41       48:35
1692  Ron Keppy              M6064        25/45   15:41       48:35
1693  Nancy Long             F3539      153/413   15:41       48:36
1694  Harry Arvanis          M6064        26/45   15:41       48:36
1695  Yazmin Stewart         F3539      154/413   15:41       48:36
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1696  Kim Bush               F3539      155/413   15:41       48:37
1697  Jill A. Ziegenhorn     F4044      124/423   15:42       48:38
1698  Roberta H. Gabbard     F6569        10/86   15:42       48:39
1699  Rebecca Wolf           F1014       56/159   15:42       48:40
1700  Dallis Dezeeuw         F1014       57/159   15:42       48:40
1701  Joli Madsen            F2529      138/417   15:43       48:43
1702  Kim Fortner            F3539      156/413   15:44       48:44
1703  Jane Collins           F4549      116/531   15:44       48:45
1704  Andrea Card            F2529      139/417   15:44       48:45
1705  Angela K Clark         F3034      137/410   15:44       48:46
1706  Patricia Goben         F5559       67/376   15:44       48:46
1707  Anne Mattly            F3539      157/413   15:44       48:46
1708  Anita Stockman         F3034      138/410   15:44       48:46
1709  Jane M. Hirl           F4044      125/423   15:45       48:48
1710  Joanne H Meier         F4549      117/531   15:45       48:48
1711  Deborah Yakovich       F5054      109/455   15:45       48:49
1712  Debra J Wernick        F4549      118/531   15:45       48:49
1713  Danielle Willemkens    F2529      140/417   15:45       48:49
1714  Dolores Pulliam        F6569        11/86   15:46       48:50
1715  Karen Wittler          F4549      119/531   15:46       48:50
1716  Joyce Lansing          F5054      110/455   15:46       48:52
1717  Tom Kenneke            M5054       60/105   15:46       48:53
1718  Chris A Draves         F5054      111/455   15:47       48:56
1719  Lisa A Mangels         F3539      158/413   15:47       48:56
1720  Betty J Balk           F6064       34/199   15:48       48:57
1721  Ernie Hill                            0/0   15:48       48:59
1722  Brandy Harland         F3034      139/410   15:49       49:00
1723  Suzann Sheley          F4044      126/423   15:49       49:01
1724  Deborah A. Frick       F5054      112/455   15:49       49:01
1725  Kirbi Mccubbin         F1014       58/159   15:50       49:04
1726  Becky Muhl             F3034      140/410   15:51       49:07
1727  Jean Kent              F5054      113/455   15:51       49:07
1728  Betty J. Lynch         F70UP         9/42   15:51       49:08
1729  Eileen Thompson        F3539      159/413   15:52       49:09
1730  Niki Brinkman-Ofenloch F2529      141/417   15:52       49:09
1731  Gaile Brinkman         F5054      114/455   15:52       49:09
1732  Tara Ealy              F2529      142/417   15:52       49:12
1733  Sharon M Horn          F5054      115/455   15:53       49:12
1734  Amanda Robinson        F4044      127/423   15:53       49:13
1735  Carolyn Kisner         F5054      116/455   15:53       49:13
1736  Mary L Randall         F4549      120/531   15:53       49:14
1737  Carol M. Stibolt       F5559       68/376   15:54       49:16
1738  Nicole Peters          F2024      132/314   15:54       49:18
1739  Jennifer Martens       F3034      141/410   15:56       49:21
1740  Monty Yegge            F5054      117/455   15:56       49:22
1741  Veronica Congdon       F4549      121/531   15:56       49:22
1742  Larry Ellison          M5559        43/85   15:56       49:22
1743  Constance J Coonfare   F5559       69/376   15:57       49:24
1744  Lynne Duffy            F4549      122/531   15:57       49:25
1745  Charles Doss           M5054       61/105   15:58       49:28
1746  Brittany Chenoweth     F1519      100/217   15:58       49:28
1747  Candace Powers         F5054      118/455   15:58       49:28
1748  Morgan Braddock        F1519      101/217   15:58       49:28
1749  Mary Leonard           F5559       70/376   15:58       49:29
1750  Wendy Terronez         F3034      142/410   15:58       49:30
1751  Effie Constantinou     F1014       59/159   15:58       49:30
1752  Kelly Dimitri          F2529      143/417   15:58       49:30
1753  Krista Schult          F2529      144/417   15:59       49:32
1754  Jerry Dehnel           M0114        34/58   16:00       49:33
1755  Marla J Nagel          F4044      128/423   16:00       49:34
1756  Linda Busch            F4549      123/531   16:00       49:34
1757  Katie E Honeywell      F5054      119/455   16:00       49:34
1758  Alyssa Lamantia        F1014       60/159   16:00       49:34
1759  Mary Martinez          F5559       71/376   16:01       49:37
1760  Cathy Mathwig          F3034      143/410   16:01       49:37
1761  Betty A Cavanaugh      F4549      124/531   16:01       49:38
1762  Teah Michl             F1519      102/217   16:01       49:38
1763  Karen Mcfarland        F3539      160/413   16:01       49:38
1764  Amy Letcher            F2024      133/314   16:01       49:38
1765  Donald Heister         M6064        27/45   16:01       49:39
1766  Valerie Fall           F4549      125/531   16:02       49:40
1767  Lauran Haldeman        F4549      126/531   16:02       49:40
1768  Yvonne Moen            F4549      127/531   16:02       49:40
1769  Marilyn L Shurr        F5559       72/376   16:03       49:44
1770  Cindy Kleinschmidt     F5054      120/455   16:03       49:44
1771  Kathleen Biscontine    F4549      128/531   16:04       49:47
1772  Nicole Allen           F2529      145/417   16:04       49:47
1773  Linda A. Marcus        F5559       73/376   16:04       49:47
1774  Kimberly A. Crecelius  F5559       74/376   16:04       49:48
1775  Judith Ann Seefeldt    F6569        12/86   16:05       49:50
1776  Mary M Boehm           F5559       75/376   16:05       49:50
1777  Kathryn A Ortiz        F5559       76/376   16:05       49:51
1778  Brittany Brown         F1014       61/159   16:05       49:51
1779  Jeffrey Sommerfeldt    M4044        58/75   16:06       49:52
1780  Bill I Rowand          M5054       62/105   16:06       49:54
1781  Wendy S Rowand         F5054      121/455   16:06       49:54
1782  Teresa Donahue         F5054      122/455   16:06       49:54
1783  Sharalan Keppy         F5054      123/455   16:06       49:55
1784  Marika L Lett          F4044      129/423   16:06       49:55
1785  Terri Lemon            F3539      161/413   16:07       49:55
1786  Ellen Pucker           F4044      130/423   16:07       49:55
1787  Patricia Vastine       F6569        13/86   16:07       49:58
1788  Linda A Moeller        F5559       77/376   16:08       49:58
1789  Amy Johnson-Williams   F3034      144/410   16:08       49:58
1790  Teresa Mckown          F3034      145/410   16:08       49:59
1791  Melanie Douglas        F2529      146/417   16:08       49:59
1792  Wilma D Carroll        F6064       35/199   16:08       50:00
1793  Pat Novak              F5559       78/376   16:08       50:00
1794  Dena Manderscheid      F5054      124/455   16:08       50:00
1795  Denny Moeller          M5559        44/85   16:08       50:00

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:06 AM 18/50



Quad Cities Race for the Cure 2004 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1796  Cindy Jacobsen         F5054      125/455   16:08       50:00
1797  Jenae Sheffler         F1014       62/159   16:09       50:03
1798  Shirley Bost           F6064       36/199   16:09       50:04
1799  Jill Larkin            F3539      162/413   16:09       50:04
1800  Sharon Lowery          F6064       37/199   16:09       50:04
1801  Kris Francis           F3539      163/413   16:10       50:06
1802  Denise Cole            F4044      131/423   16:10       50:07
1803  Anne Quinn             F4549      129/531   16:10       50:07
1804  Julie Caulkins         F2529      147/417   16:10       50:07
1805  Ashlee Cole            F1519      103/217   16:10       50:07
1806  Brandee Cole           F1014       63/159   16:10       50:07
1807  Cheryl A. Benhart      F5559       79/376   16:11       50:08
1808  Debbie L Nylin         F4044      132/423   16:11       50:08
1809  Charlotte L. Saklar    F5559       80/376   16:11       50:08
1810  Teresa M Hinz          F3539      164/413   16:11       50:08
1811  Kay L. Felderman       F5559       81/376   16:11       50:09
1812  Roland Bartscher       M5054       63/105   16:11       50:10
1813  Jean Stegemann         F3539      165/413   16:11       50:11
1814  Joan M. Marietta       F5054      126/455   16:12       50:11
1815  Nancy Bartscher        F3539      166/413   16:12       50:11
1816  Mary Betts             F2529      148/417   16:12       50:12
1817  Jamie R Kane           F3539      167/413   16:12       50:12
1818  Cheri Hartz            F4044      133/423   16:12       50:12
1819  Vera L Betts           F4549      130/531   16:12       50:12
1820  James S. Devol         M6569         6/12   16:12       50:12
1821  Denise Mead            F3539      168/413   16:12       50:14
1822  Tracy L. Harris        F4044      134/423   16:12       50:14
1823  Megan Ramirez          F2529      149/417   16:13       50:14
1824  Carol Gesling          F5054      127/455   16:13       50:15
1825  Laura Hirl             F1519      104/217   16:13       50:16
1826  Jennifer Hirl          F2024      134/314   16:13       50:16
1827  Terry Grchan           F4549      131/531   16:13       50:16
1828  Linda Casas            F5559       82/376   16:13       50:16
1829  Amanda Oswald          F1519      105/217   16:14       50:17
1830  Ashley Keltner         F1519      106/217   16:14       50:17
1831  Melissa Oswald         F2024      135/314   16:14       50:18
1832  Kristine Seeser        F3539      169/413   16:14       50:18
1833  Susan J Sirvid         F5054      128/455   16:14       50:19
1834  Mary Ann Ewen          F4549      132/531   16:14       50:20
1835  Heather Kanzaki        F2529      150/417   16:15       50:22
1836  Karla Kakavas          F3539      170/413   16:15       50:22
1837  Rebecca Wren           F2024      136/314   16:15       50:23
1838  Joann Waldron          F4549      133/531   16:16       50:25
1839  Julie Werthmann        F5559       83/376   16:16       50:25
1840  Michael P Waldron      M4549        50/81   16:16       50:26
1841  Jimmie Shaw            M5559        45/85   16:17       50:26
1842  Pamela Christy         F5054      129/455   16:17       50:27
1843  Lynn Shaw              F4549      134/531   16:17       50:28
1844  Joan Kassa             F3539      171/413   16:17       50:28
1845  Diana Himes            F3539      172/413   16:17       50:29
1846  Lisa Vos               F4044      135/423   16:18       50:29
1847  Jana Sand              F3539      173/413   16:18       50:29
1848  Rick Debaillie         M4549        51/81   16:18       50:30
1849  Tracy J Peters         F4044      136/423   16:18       50:30
1850  Bonnie S Lowder        F3539      174/413   16:18       50:30
1851  Sherry E Gross         F5559       84/376   16:18       50:31
1852  Jodee Sorgenfrey       F4549      135/531   16:18       50:31
1853  Jill Renihan           F5559       85/376   16:18       50:32
1854  Madeline Gustafson     F4549      136/531   16:19       50:33
1855  Christine Loven        F2529      151/417   16:19       50:35
1856  Patricia Steffe        F6064       38/199   16:21       50:39
1857  Debra Smull            F4549      137/531   16:21       50:41
1858  Marilyn Berge          F4044      137/423   16:21       50:41
1859  Sherree Koch           F4549      138/531   16:21       50:41
1860  Angela Lambert         F2529      152/417   16:22       50:42
1861  Robert Lambert         M5054       64/105   16:22       50:42
1862  Venita King            F4549      139/531   16:22       50:42
1863  Betty L. Boswell       F5054      130/455   16:22       50:42
1864  Stepheni Phillips      F3539      175/413   16:22       50:44
1865  Kate Stoefen           F2024      137/314   16:22       50:44
1866  Karen Wright           F3034      146/410   16:23       50:46
1867  Tammy M Shipp          F4549      140/531   16:23       50:47
1868  Debbie Hill            F4549      141/531   16:23       50:48
1869  Nancy J Rupe           F4549      142/531   16:24       50:48
1870  Stacey Froelich        F2529      153/417   16:24       50:48
1871  Connie J. Klein        F5559       86/376   16:24       50:50
1872  Betty E Cale           F5054      131/455   16:24       50:50
1873  Debbie Jones           F4549      143/531   16:24       50:50
1874  Judi A. Sarafin        F4044      138/423   16:25       50:52
1875  Kathleen M Pennock     F4044      139/423   16:25       50:53
1876  Pamela K Petersen      F4044      140/423   16:25       50:53
1877  Shannon Booker         F3034      147/410   16:25       50:54
1878  Sue Freberg            F4549      144/531   16:25       50:54
1879  Jon Booker             M3034        58/83   16:25       50:54
1880  Tracy Paustian         F3034      148/410   16:27       50:58
1881  Olivia Benson          F4044      141/423   16:27       50:59
1882  Diana Tank             F5054      132/455   16:27       51:00
1883  Kitch Trost            F5559       87/376   16:28       51:00
1884  Melissa Henderson      F3034      149/410   16:28       51:02
1885  Dawn M Grau            F3539      176/413   16:28       51:02
1886  Leslie L Watson        F4549      145/531   16:28       51:02
1887  Lesley M. Lamphier     F2529      154/417   16:28       51:02
1888  Diane Schad            F5054      133/455   16:28       51:03
1889  Carmen Sandoval        F5054      134/455   16:28       51:03
1890  Andrea Schad           F3034      150/410   16:28       51:03
1891  Raquel Hernandez       F3539      177/413   16:28       51:03
1892  Shellie Abraham        F4044      142/423   16:29       51:03
1893  Joan C Gaylor          F5054      135/455   16:29       51:04
1894  Sue Simms              M3539        59/81   16:29       51:04
1895  Maribeth Chase         F4549      146/531   16:29       51:04
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1896  Melissa Lear           F3034      151/410   16:29       51:04
1897  Sandra Muscovalley     F4549      147/531   16:29       51:04
1898  Yvonne Rapp            F4549      148/531   16:29       51:04
1899  Kathy Mirocha          F4549      149/531   16:29       51:05
1900  Kelly Phelan           F3034      152/410   16:29       51:05
1901  Sharon Anderson        F6064       39/199   16:29       51:05
1902  Nancy Medema           F4549      150/531   16:29       51:05
1903  Shawn Paxton           M3034        59/83   16:29       51:05
1904  Austin Rivera          M09UN         5/15   16:30       51:07
1905  Terry Myers            M5054       65/105   16:30       51:07
1906  Nickolas Gates         M0114        35/58   16:30       51:07
1907  Becky Raber            F5559       88/376   16:30       51:08
1908  Judy E Yates           F6064       40/199   16:30       51:08
1909  Suzanne Zeitler        F4044      143/423   16:30       51:08
1910  Tammie L. Kooi         F4044      144/423   16:30       51:09
1911  Johnna C. Drury        F4044      145/423   16:30       51:09
1912  Pam Mowder             F5054      136/455   16:31       51:10
1913  Megan Varble           F1014       64/159   16:31       51:11
1914  Georgia Kouris         F5054      137/455   16:31       51:11
1915  Don Anderson           M6569         7/12   16:31       51:12
1916  James Womochil         M3539        60/81   16:31       51:13
1917  Helen Haney            F5054      138/455   16:32       51:13
1918  Stacey L Antolik       F3034      153/410   16:32       51:13
1919  Jan Schulz             F5054      139/455   16:32       51:13
1920  Wendy M Sutter         F3539      178/413   16:32       51:14
1921  Karen J Meyer          F5054      140/455   16:32       51:14
1922  Shelia Allison         F5559       89/376   16:32       51:14
1923  Jennifer Meyer         F2529      155/417   16:32       51:15
1924  Carol Knight           F3539      179/413   16:32       51:15
1925  Clark Lewis            M5559        46/85   16:33       51:16
1926  Sheri Collins          F4044      146/423   16:33       51:16
1927  Denise Blake           F3034      154/410   16:33       51:18
1928  Rebecca Smith          F3034      155/410   16:34       51:19
1929  Kim Roach              F4044      147/423   16:34       51:20
1930  Michele Marlaire       F5054      141/455   16:34       51:21
1931  Linda L. Hittenmiller  F4549      151/531   16:34       51:21
1932  Amber Hittenmiller     F2024      138/314   16:34       51:21
1933  Melissa Guthart        F3034      156/410   16:34       51:21
1934  Kathy Grum             F5054      142/455   16:34       51:21
1935  Karen Enright          F5054      143/455   16:34       51:21
1936  Janice Debuysere       F5054      144/455   16:35       51:23
1937  Paula Roseland         F2529      156/417   16:35       51:23
1938  Diane Sommers          F4549      152/531   16:35       51:23
1939  Lisa Kueter            F4549      153/531   16:35       51:23
1940  Jonell Ross            F2529      157/417   16:36       51:27
1941  Sandra K. Ziebarth     F5054      145/455   16:36       51:27
1942  Leslie Abram           F3539      180/413   16:37       51:29
1943  Ann L Keeven           F6569        14/86   16:37       51:29
1944  Audrey D. Haut         F5054      146/455   16:37       51:29
1945  Denise Defalco-Mcgeein F5054      147/455   16:37       51:29
1946  Cinda Beert            F4549      154/531   16:37       51:29
1947  Laramie Cobler         F1014       65/159   16:37       51:30
1948  Katie Watson           F1014       66/159   16:37       51:31
1949  Zachary Cockayne       M2529        53/77   16:38       51:31
1950  Jolene A Pitman        F4044      148/423   16:38       51:32
1951  Jennifer Erickson      F2529      158/417   16:38       51:32
1952  Carey Cavins           F3539      181/413   16:38       51:32
1953  Kathi Devore           F5054      148/455   16:38       51:33
1954  Lauren Park            F1519      107/217   16:38       51:33
1955  Angela Schlie          F2529      159/417   16:38       51:34
1956  Stephanie Park         F4044      149/423   16:38       51:34
1957  Jerry Devore           M5054       66/105   16:38       51:34
1958  Ann Evans              F6064       41/199   16:39       51:35
1959  Kate Wright            F2529      160/417   16:39       51:36
1960  Judith Specht          F5054      149/455   16:39       51:36
1961  Julia J Elliott        F6569        15/86   16:40       51:38
1962  Cathy R. Nelson        F4044      150/423   16:40       51:39
1963  Karen L. Decker        F5559       90/376   16:40       51:39
1964  John Steiniger         M4549        52/81   16:40       51:39
1965  Laura Steiniger        F2024      139/314   16:40       51:39
1966  Judy I Determann       F5054      150/455   16:40       51:40
1967  Debra K Smith          F4549      155/531   16:40       51:40
1968  Lynn E Chambell        F5054      151/455   16:41       51:41
1969  Melissa Appleby        F3539      182/413   16:41       51:41
1970  Julie Hamilton         F5054      152/455   16:41       51:42
1971  Molly Hamilton         F2529      161/417   16:41       51:42
1972  Julie A Sambdman       F4549      156/531   16:41       51:42
1973  Gretchen Hamilton      F2024      140/314   16:41       51:42
1974  Steven Hamilton        M5559        47/85   16:41       51:42
1975  Sarah Hamilton         F2529      162/417   16:41       51:42
1976  Laurie Dobesh          F4549      157/531   16:41       51:43
1977  Colleen Bittner        F5054      153/455   16:41       51:43
1978  Ann Dobesh             F1014       67/159   16:41       51:44
1979  Becky Ranfeld          F1519      108/217   16:42       51:44
1980  Catrina Richardson     F2529      163/417   16:42       51:45
1981  Ann Moore              F3539      183/413   16:42       51:45
1982  Tracy Gibson           F3539      184/413   16:42       51:45
1983  Sherry K Ramsdale      F3539      185/413   16:42       51:46
1984  Deborah A Cannon       F5054      154/455   16:42       51:46
1985  Laina Lagomarcino      F1519      109/217   16:42       51:46
1986  Sarah Whitaker         F2024      141/314   16:42       51:47
1987  Cindy K Mueterthies    F3539      186/413   16:43       51:47
1988  Diane Wehrspann        F5559       91/376   16:43       51:48
1989  Theresa M. Vogt        F5559       92/376   16:43       51:48
1990  Wendy Peterson         F3034      157/410   16:43       51:48
1991  Cathy Huff             F5054      155/455   16:43       51:49
1992  Kristine Weis          F5054      156/455   16:43       51:49
1993  Denise Schrader        F4549      158/531   16:43       51:50
1994  Becky Steiniger        F4549      159/531   16:44       51:50
1995  Randall Schrader       M4549        53/81   16:44       51:50
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1996  Corie Steiniger        F2529      164/417   16:44       51:50
1997  Sue R. Clarahan        F4549      160/531   16:45       51:55
1998  James Weyhenmeyer  Ii  M2529        54/77   16:45       51:55
1999  Patricia M Bereskin    F4549      161/531   16:45       51:55
2000  Jaime L. Brummett      F2529      165/417   16:45       51:55
2001  Julianne E Kuffler     F5054      157/455   16:45       51:56
2002  Laurene Senatra        F4549      162/531   16:45       51:56
2003  Debra Maloney          F5054      158/455   16:45       51:56
2004  Shaune Johnson         F2529      166/417   16:46       51:56
2005  Holly Anderson         F2529      167/417   16:46       51:56
2006  Angela Cordero         F3034      158/410   16:46       51:57
2007  Betty Arrington        F70UP        10/42   16:46       51:57
2008  Tracy Owens            F2529      168/417   16:46       51:57
2009  Kathy J Sirvid         F2529      169/417   16:46       51:59
2010  Audra Bonhorst         F3539      187/413   16:46       51:59
2011  Cara Vandevoorde       F3034      159/410   16:46       51:59
2012  Elizabeth M Johnson    F2529      170/417   16:47       51:59
2013  Rachel Weyhenmeyer     F2529      171/417   16:47       52:00
2014  Joyce Roling           F4549      163/531   16:47       52:01
2015  Carol J Weber          F6064       42/199   16:47       52:01
2016  Mardy Dhaemers         F6064       43/199   16:48       52:03
2017  Nancy J Dehaven        F5054      159/455   16:48       52:03
2018  Julie Fleming          F3539      188/413   16:48       52:03
2019  Celia Riesebieter      F4549      164/531   16:48       52:03
2020  Janet Griffith         F3539      189/413   16:48       52:04
2021  Cheryl Sprott          F4549      165/531   16:48       52:04
2022  Juanita Terronez       F5054      160/455   16:48       52:04
2023  Mona Onken             F3539      190/413   16:48       52:04
2024  Mary Griffith          F6064       44/199   16:48       52:04
2025  Julie M Gray           F4549      166/531   16:48       52:04
2026  Elin Serrano           M2024        39/54   16:48       52:04
2027  Karlene Baker          F6064       45/199   16:48       52:05
2028  Jessica Braithwaite    F2024      142/314   16:49       52:06
2029  Kathy Braithwaite      F4549      167/531   16:49       52:06
2030  Mary Hanson            F4549      168/531   16:49       52:06
2031  Sue R. Hair            F3539      191/413   16:49       52:06
2032  Joann Jacobs           F3539      192/413   16:49       52:06
2033  John Gray              M5559        48/85   16:49       52:06
2034  Karen Murphy           F5054      161/455   16:49       52:08
2035  Kathy L Garrow         F5054      162/455   16:50       52:09
2036  Linda A Grubb          F5559       93/376   16:50       52:09
2037  Sara Stolley           F2529      172/417   16:50       52:10
2038  Patti Robinson         F3034      160/410   16:50       52:10
2039  Nancy Stolley          F5054      163/455   16:50       52:11
2040  Mary K Klouser         F2529      173/417   16:50       52:11
2041  Rosemary Keeling       F5559       94/376   16:51       52:12
2042  Tracy C Wyers          F2529      174/417   16:51       52:12
2043  Betty True             F70UP        11/42   16:51       52:13
2044  Cheryl Kaufman         F5054      164/455   16:51       52:14
2045  Shirley Deppe          F5054      165/455   16:52       52:15
2046  Melissa Golden         F2529      175/417   16:52       52:16
2047  Paula J Merrill        F3539      193/413   16:52       52:16
2048  Shirley J Burmeister   F6569        16/86   16:53       52:19
2049  Janet R Clark          F4044      151/423   16:54       52:21
2050  Jana Clark             F1519      110/217   16:54       52:22
2051  Kelly Schaefer         F2529      176/417   16:54       52:22
2052  Pat Sloan              F5559       95/376   16:54       52:23
2053  Deb Romeo              F5559       96/376   16:54       52:23
2054  Leigh Andress          F3539      194/413   16:54       52:23
2055  Peggy Parchert         F3539      195/413   16:55       52:25
2056  William L Dhaemers     M6569         8/12   16:55       52:25
2057  Denise Wahlert         F3539      196/413   16:55       52:26
2058  Judy K Conger          F5054      166/455   16:55       52:26
2059  Cameron Hast           M09UN         6/15   16:56       52:28
2060  Kelly Lamb             F3539      197/413   16:57       52:30
2061  John Jones             M3539        61/81   16:57       52:31
2062  Melissa Timmerman      F4044      152/423   16:57       52:31
2063  Amy M Ward             F3034      161/410   16:57       52:31
2064  Lisa Smith             F3034      162/410   16:57       52:32
2065  Kelly Nettleton        F2529      177/417   16:57       52:32
2066  Meghan M Whitlock      F2024      143/314   16:57       52:32
2067  Kelly C. Conger        M5559        49/85   16:57       52:32
2068  Carolyn Beck           F5559       97/376   16:58       52:34
2069  Pat Pollitz-Hall       F5054      167/455   16:58       52:34
2070  Janet E. Cruchelow     F5559       98/376   16:58       52:34
2071  Beverly Haley          F5054      168/455   16:58       52:34
2072  Connie A Simmonds      F5054      169/455   16:58       52:36
2073  Mindy Brown            F4044      153/423   16:59       52:38
2074  Dianne Pickel          F4549      169/531   16:59       52:38
2075  Christine Minnaert     F2529      178/417   16:59       52:38
2076  Heidi Schultz          F2024      144/314   16:59       52:39
2077  Carmen Fuentes         F5054      170/455   17:00       52:39
2078  Sarah Leslein          F4044      154/423   17:00       52:40
2079  Sherry D Smith         F2024      145/314   17:00       52:40
2080  Tonya Wisor            F3034      163/410   17:00       52:41
2081  Teresa A Clark         F2529      179/417   17:00       52:41
2082  Lisa Clark             F2529      180/417   17:00       52:42
2083  Kathy A. Felt          F4549      170/531   17:01       52:43
2084  Rae E Terrock          F5559       99/376   17:01       52:43
2085  Tom Moeller            M5559        50/85   17:01       52:43
2086  Teri Moeller           F4549      171/531   17:01       52:44
2087  Michael A Doeden       M5559        51/85   17:01       52:44
2088  Barbara J Doeden       F5054      171/455   17:01       52:44
2089  Marcia Cornelis        F5054      172/455   17:01       52:45
2090  Marcus Clifton         M1519        31/56   17:01       52:45
2091  Carol Fells            F6064       46/199   17:01       52:45
2092  Anastasia Phelps       F4549      172/531   17:02       52:46
2093  Nancy Hunt             F4549      173/531   17:02       52:46
2094  Christine Anderson     F4044      155/423   17:02       52:46
2095  Alice M Doran          F5054      173/455   17:02       52:46
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2096  Holly Oppelt           F5054      174/455   17:02       52:47
2097  Laurie Grchan          F4549      174/531   17:02       52:47
2098  Rochelle Stephenson    F4044      156/423   17:02       52:47
2099  Patricia Stulir        F3034      164/410   17:02       52:47
2100  Judy White             F5054      175/455   17:02       52:48
2101  Penny Campbell         F5054      176/455   17:02       52:48
2102  Stephanie Nelson       F2529      181/417   17:02       52:48
2103  Brett Fells            M3539        62/81   17:02       52:49
2104  Alice Day              F70UP        12/42   17:03       52:50
2105  Christy M. Wignall     F3539      198/413   17:03       52:50
2106  Ann Black              F4549      175/531   17:03       52:50
2107  Katie A Leihsing       F2024      146/314   17:03       52:51
2108  Marcia Bergstrand      F2024      147/314   17:03       52:51
2109  Patty Deblaey          F4549      176/531   17:03       52:51
2110  Nicholas Reyes         M6569         9/12   17:03       52:51
2111  Katie Hoang            F2024      148/314   17:03       52:52
2112  Nancy Jens             F5054      177/455   17:04       52:53
2113  Tara Lease             F3034      165/410   17:04       52:53
2114  Deann Eis              F4549      177/531   17:04       52:53
2115  Iesha Jones            F2529      182/417   17:04       52:54
2116  Carolyn Jones          M4044        59/75   17:04       52:55
2117  Sharon Fox             F5054      178/455   17:04       52:55
2118  Larry Fox              M5054       67/105   17:04       52:55
2119  Jim kim Winters        M5054       68/105   17:05       52:55
2120  Kimberly Hast          F3539      199/413   17:05       52:55
2121  Cindy Hill             F4044      157/423   17:05       52:56
2122  Tammy Lund             F3539      200/413   17:05       52:56
2123  Christina Holmes       F2024      149/314   17:05       52:57
2124  Lori Yerkey            F3539      201/413   17:05       52:57
2125  Sharon L Orcutt        F4549      178/531   17:05       52:57
2126  Lea Ann Schneider      F3539      202/413   17:05       52:58
2127  Debra A Brooks         F4549      179/531   17:06       52:58
2128  Charlene Verschoore    F6064       47/199   17:06       52:59
2129  Allison Dehnel         F1519      111/217   17:06       52:59
2130  Aaron Reynolds         F2529      183/417   17:06       52:59
2131  Alison Reynolds        F2529      184/417   17:06       52:59
2132  Maricia J Mcnamara     F2024      150/314   17:07       53:01
2133  Carole Nagel           F4549      180/531   17:07       53:02
2134  Carrie Mcguire         F3539      203/413   17:07       53:02
2135  Mary Bulens            F4549      181/531   17:07       53:02
2136  Madeline Mcguire       F09UN         6/47   17:07       53:02
2137  Sandy Simoens          F6064       48/199   17:07       53:03
2138  Robin James            F4549      182/531   17:07       53:03
2139  Carolyn Krebs          F6064       49/199   17:07       53:04
2140  Mary Nash              F6064       50/199   17:07       53:04
2141  Julie Cockayne         F2529      185/417   17:08       53:06
2142  Janet B Lampasona      F4549      183/531   17:08       53:07
2143  Angela Lampasona       F2529      186/417   17:09       53:08
2144  Amanda Clifton         M1519        32/56   17:09       53:09
2145  Ashley Latham          F1519      112/217   17:09       53:09
2146  Jennifer Kress         F2529      187/417   17:09       53:10
2147  Deb Hartwig            F4549      184/531   17:09       53:10
2148  Kay Cabay              F5559      100/376   17:09       53:10
2149  Katie Cabay            F2024      151/314   17:09       53:10
2150  Ron Cabay              M5559        52/85   17:09       53:10
2151  Kim Osmun              F1519      113/217   17:10       53:12
2152  Katie Novak            F1519      114/217   17:10       53:12
2153  Lora Sommerfeldt       F3034      166/410   17:10       53:12
2154  Kimberly Denton        F3539      204/413   17:10       53:12
2155  Kris K. Denton         F3539      205/413   17:10       53:13
2156  Becky Hansen           F4549      185/531   17:10       53:13
2157  David Hansen           M4549        54/81   17:10       53:13
2158  Carol J. Hammill       F5054      179/455   17:10       53:13
2159  B. J. Ryan             F5559      101/376   17:11       53:14
2160  Lelya R Hansemann      F5054      180/455   17:11       53:14
2161  Sara Ihrig             F5559      102/376   17:11       53:15
2162  Kate Kardel            F2529      188/417   17:11       53:15
2163  Vivian J Downing       F6569        17/86   17:11       53:15
2164  Ambor Branch           F2024      152/314   17:11       53:16
2165  Lisa Devlin            F4044      158/423   17:11       53:16
2166  Melinda Hamel          F5054      181/455   17:11       53:16
2167  Robyn Mccracken        F4549      186/531   17:12       53:17
2168  Maria M Powell         F4044      159/423   17:12       53:18
2169  Jarvis Sherrod         M2529        55/77   17:12       53:18
2170  Sherri Harding         F4044      160/423   17:12       53:18
2171  Crystal Hoogerwerf     F2529      189/417   17:12       53:18
2172  Lynn Chance            F4044      161/423   17:12       53:19
2173  Diane K Crownover      F3539      206/413   17:12       53:19
2174  Patricia Voss          F5559      103/376   17:12       53:19
2175  Angie Edmondson        F2529      190/417   17:12       53:19
2176  Kelly Brownson         F2024      153/314   17:12       53:19
2177  Janine K Happ          F4549      187/531   17:13       53:20
2178  Jacob Happ             M1519        33/56   17:13       53:20
2179  Jake Schmidt           M1519        34/56   17:13       53:20
2180  Lori Brownson          F4549      188/531   17:13       53:21
2181  Scott Nyenhuis         M4549        55/81   17:13       53:21
2182  Lynn Hallowell         F4549      189/531   17:13       53:22
2183  Sarah Delarosa         F3539      207/413   17:13       53:22
2184  Sandra Murdock         F6064       51/199   17:13       53:22
2185  Amanda Murdock         F1519      115/217   17:13       53:23
2186  Amy Kephart            F3034      167/410   17:14       53:23
2187  Bryan Murdock          M4044        60/75   17:14       53:24
2188  Julie K Hancq          F4549      190/531   17:14       53:24
2189  Kathy Harmon           F4549      191/531   17:14       53:24
2190  Jennifer Szymborski    F2529      191/417   17:14       53:24
2191  Heather Dann           F3034      168/410   17:14       53:24
2192  Brenda Horton          M4549        56/81   17:15       53:27
2193  Kris Slininger         F3539      208/413   17:15       53:28
2194  Debbie Imming          F4044      162/423   17:15       53:28
2195  Kay Mundt              F5054      182/455   17:16       53:29
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2196  Marcia Touers          F5559      104/376   17:16       53:29
2197  Melissa Pajunen        F4044      163/423   17:16       53:31
2198  Marianne Martinson     F4549      192/531   17:16       53:32
2199  Paula Stanger          F4549      193/531   17:16       53:32
2200  Allison Stanger        F1014       68/159   17:17       53:33
2201  Michele Beghtol        F3539      209/413   17:17       53:33
2202  Kathleen Eshelman      F5559      105/376   17:17       53:33
2203  Sandra Kuykendall      F5559      106/376   17:17       53:33
2204  Angie Southerland      F3034      169/410   17:17       53:34
2205  Lucky Southerland      F3034      170/410   17:17       53:34
2206  Robin Anderson         F4044      164/423   17:17       53:35
2207  Laurie Westerlund      F4044      165/423   17:18       53:38
2208  Nicki Hurlbutt         F2024      154/314   17:19       53:38
2209  Courtney Reiling       F2024      155/314   17:19       53:38
2210  Marcy Spring           F2024      156/314   17:19       53:39
2211  Debbie Campbell        F4044      166/423   17:19       53:39
2212  Brenda K Hamann        F4044      167/423   17:19       53:39
2213  Amy Bender             F2529      192/417   17:19       53:40
2214  Andrea Kimmerle        F6064       52/199   17:19       53:40
2215  Allison R Olson        F2529      193/417   17:19       53:41
2216  Donna Sievers          F4549      194/531   17:19       53:41
2217  Sarah Bender           F2024      157/314   17:20       53:42
2218  Hannah Bishop          F09UN         7/47   17:20       53:42
2219  Brenda Cunningham      F4044      168/423   17:20       53:42
2220  Leann Winger           F5054      183/455   17:20       53:42
2221  Mindy Wheatley         F2529      194/417   17:20       53:42
2222  Lori Smith             F4549      195/531   17:20       53:42
2223  Helen Ann Corbin       F6064       53/199   17:20       53:43
2224  Esther Mary Dooley     F6064       54/199   17:20       53:43
2225  Cindy Johnson          F4549      196/531   17:20       53:43
2226  Teresa Doak            F3034      171/410   17:20       53:43
2227  Kathy J Overson        F4549      197/531   17:20       53:43
2228  Lynn M Jones           F5054      184/455   17:20       53:43
2229  Karen Sellers          F2024      158/314   17:20       53:43
2230  Lisa Ann Anderson      F4044      169/423   17:20       53:44
2231  Holly Loussaert        F3539      210/413   17:20       53:44
2232  Kristal Schaefer       F3539      211/413   17:21       53:45
2233  Lesa M Kephart         F4044      170/423   17:21       53:45
2234  Christine Henry        F3034      172/410   17:21       53:45
2235  Tricia Anderson        F3034      173/410   17:21       53:45
2236  Maaria Anderson        F5054      185/455   17:21       53:45
2237  Lisa Lopez             F4044      171/423   17:21       53:45
2238  Lee Kephart            M3034        60/83   17:21       53:45
2239  D. Lynne Dusel         F4044      172/423   17:21       53:46
2240  Lynn M. Scherer        F4549      198/531   17:21       53:47
2241  Mary Ann Larsen        F6064       55/199   17:21       53:47
2242  Ronda Coonts           F3539      212/413   17:21       53:47
2243  Lisa Beck              F3034      174/410   17:22       53:48
2244  Dyan Rivard            M3034        61/83   17:22       53:48
2245  Molly Jungk            F5054      186/455   17:22       53:48
2246  Judith Seibel          F6064       56/199   17:22       53:48
2247  Amber Findlay          F2529      195/417   17:22       53:48
2248  Barbara Mask           F6064       57/199   17:22       53:49
2249  Andrea Naab            F4044      173/423   17:22       53:50
2250  Janice A. Schweer      F5559      107/376   17:22       53:51
2251  Isabella Naab          F09UN         8/47   17:23       53:51
2252  Antonina M Demay       F4549      199/531   17:23       53:51
2253  Elaine Horton          F6569        18/86   17:23       53:52
2254  Carol Bailey           F2529      196/417   17:23       53:53
2255  Colleen Ohoro          F5559      108/376   17:24       53:55
2256  Jena Verpoorten        F2024      159/314   17:24       53:56
2257  Benny D. Smith         M3539        63/81   17:25       53:57
2258  Carolyn Graham         F6569        19/86   17:25       53:58
2259  Carol Depron           F4549      200/531   17:25       53:58
2260  Sue Edwards            F5054      187/455   17:25       53:59
2261  Anne Edwards           F1519      116/217   17:25       54:00
2262  Tina Miner             F70UP        13/42   17:25       54:00
2263  Victoria Harring       F2024      160/314   17:25       54:00
2264  Judy T. Lawson         F4549      201/531   17:26       54:00
2265  Lois Harring           F5054      188/455   17:26       54:00
2266  Elaine Pepping         F4549      202/531   17:26       54:01
2267  Rachel Vanderheiden    F2529      197/417   17:27       54:03
2268  Maureen Schrader       F5559      109/376   17:27       54:04
2269  Sonita Olofield-Carlso F4044      174/423   17:27       54:04
2270  Wendy L Taets          F2529      198/417   17:27       54:05
2271  Jaime Youngberg        F2529      199/417   17:27       54:06
2272  Jae Lynne Mcclellan    F2529      200/417   17:28       54:06
2273  Cody Swearinger        M09UN         7/15   17:28       54:08
2274  Lori L Swearinger      F4044      175/423   17:28       54:08
2275  Judy H Nellis          F6064       58/199   17:28       54:08
2276  Jennifer L Burr        F3034      175/410   17:28       54:08
2277  Stephen Berndt         M5054       69/105   17:28       54:09
2278  Kathy Taylor           F4549      203/531   17:29       54:09
2279  Brenda Heisch          F3034      176/410   17:29       54:10
2280  Cheryl Faidley         F4549      204/531   17:29       54:10
2281  Patricia Watt          F5559      110/376   17:29       54:11
2282  Bootsie Marino         F5559      111/376   17:29       54:11
2283  Patricia J. Taylor     F5559      112/376   17:29       54:12
2284  Rebecca J Johnson      F5559      113/376   17:29       54:12
2285  Kimberly Willis        F4549      205/531   17:30       54:13
2286  Mary Kline             F5054      189/455   17:30       54:13
2287  Shelby Wallace         F2529      201/417   17:30       54:13
2288  Ryan Pridemore         F2529      202/417   17:30       54:13
2289  Maxine R Duhm          F6569        20/86   17:30       54:14
2290  Nancy L. Campbell      F70UP        14/42   17:30       54:14
2291  Jason Bergren          M3034        62/83   17:30       54:14
2292  Vicky R Blake          F5559      114/376   17:30       54:14
2293  Connie Fuglsang        F4549      206/531   17:30       54:14
2294  Renee Spain            F4044      176/423   17:30       54:14
2295  Rene Stancil           F4044      177/423   17:30       54:15
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2296  Denise Whitney         F3034      177/410   17:30       54:15
2297  Dea D Banowetz         F3539      213/413   17:30       54:15
2298  Regina R Meier         F4044      178/423   17:30       54:15
2299  Ann Bergren            F2529      203/417   17:30       54:15
2300  Mary Beth Kokjohn      F3539      214/413   17:31       54:16
2301  Pamela Roeder          F4549      207/531   17:31       54:17
2302  Kathy L Peters         F5054      190/455   17:31       54:17
2303  Julie Eyskens          F5054      191/455   17:31       54:17
2304  Traci Furne            F2529      204/417   17:31       54:18
2305  Jennifer King          F3034      178/410   17:31       54:18
2306  Penny Furne            F5054      192/455   17:31       54:18
2307  Molly Lincoln          F3034      179/410   17:31       54:19
2308  Leslie Mccoy           F4549      208/531   17:32       54:19
2309  Janel N Gonzalez       F2529      205/417   17:32       54:19
2310  Stephanie Peters       F3034      180/410   17:32       54:19
2311  Nancy Toalson          F4549      209/531   17:32       54:20
2312  Sharon Dettmann        F6064       59/199   17:33       54:22
2313  Dorie Dettmann         F3539      215/413   17:33       54:23
2314  Alma Nino              F2024      161/314   17:33       54:23
2315  Mary Jo Grana          F4549      210/531   17:33       54:24
2316  Sarah Bailey           F2529      206/417   17:33       54:24
2317  Hannah Standefer       F09UN         9/47   17:34       54:25
2318  Diane Kroll            F4549      211/531   17:34       54:25
2319  Carol Moeller          F6064       60/199   17:34       54:25
2320  Michele L. Wilkerson   F3539      216/413   17:34       54:25
2321  Emily Shell            F3034      181/410   17:34       54:25
2322  Lisa L Mattison        F2024      162/314   17:34       54:25
2323  Elizabeth Stoehr       F4549      212/531   17:34       54:25
2324  Melinda S Reamy        F5054      193/455   17:34       54:25
2325  Jessica Brunning       F1519      117/217   17:34       54:26
2326  Sara Golden            F2024      163/314   17:34       54:26
2327  Kelly Vale             F4044      179/423   17:34       54:27
2328  Vickie Tomlin          F4549      213/531   17:34       54:27
2329  Linda Gordon           F4044      180/423   17:34       54:27
2330  David G Hope           M5054       70/105   17:34       54:28
2331  Deb Hutton             F4044      181/423   17:34       54:28
2332  Amy Brammann           F2529      207/417   17:34       54:28
2333  Molly Ortega           F4549      214/531   17:35       54:28
2334  Jackie Houdyshell      F2529      208/417   17:35       54:29
2335  Betty A Carlson        F6064       61/199   17:35       54:31
2336  Connie S Harness       F4044      182/423   17:36       54:32
2337  Julie Harkert          F4044      183/423   17:36       54:32
2338  Carol Wood             F6064       62/199   17:36       54:32
2339  Debra C Hughes         F5054      194/455   17:36       54:34
2340  Brenda White           F5054      195/455   17:36       54:34
2341  Helen I Cline          F4044      184/423   17:36       54:34
2342  Susanne L Shield       F3539      217/413   17:37       54:35
2343  Casey Long             F2024      164/314   17:37       54:35
2344  Cindy L Avey           F4549      215/531   17:37       54:35
2345  Diane Mckinley         F4044      185/423   17:37       54:36
2346  Marjorie Rathman       F6064       63/199   17:37       54:36
2347  Laura Wentworth        F1014       69/159   17:37       54:36
2348  Cheryl Estabrook       F5054      196/455   17:37       54:36
2349  Toni Urmie             F3539      218/413   17:37       54:36
2350  Stephanie Frutiger     F2024      165/314   17:37       54:36
2351  Cheryl Meyer           F4549      216/531   17:37       54:37
2352  Millie S Meerdink      F5559      115/376   17:37       54:37
2353  Jill Meyer             F4044      186/423   17:37       54:37
2354  Vicki Blaser           F3034      182/410   17:37       54:37
2355  Lisa Oniel             F3034      183/410   17:38       54:38
2356  Joyce Wilson           F5559      116/376   17:38       54:38
2357  Jean Glenn             F6064       64/199   17:38       54:38
2358  Tena Dreher            F4044      187/423   17:38       54:39
2359  Tami Schadel           F4044      188/423   17:38       54:39
2360  Lynnette Hugunin       F4044      189/423   17:38       54:40
2361  Rita Wildman           F6064       65/199   17:38       54:40
2362  Jan Peppmeyer          F6569        21/86   17:38       54:40
2363  Kristine L Topping     F3539      219/413   17:39       54:41
2364  Mary Ellen Williams    F6569        22/86   17:39       54:41
2365  Jodi S Allender        F3539      220/413   17:39       54:41
2366  Emma Docherty          F1014       70/159   17:39       54:42
2367  Tom Bradley            M5559        53/85   17:39       54:42
2368  Kim Docherty           F3539      221/413   17:39       54:42
2369  Kerry J Johnson        F3034      184/410   17:39       54:42
2370  Katherine M Bradley    F5559      117/376   17:39       54:43
2371  Julia A Williams       F6569        23/86   17:39       54:43
2372  Darlene M Boyles       F6064       66/199   17:39       54:43
2373  Ronda Medenblik        F2529      209/417   17:39       54:43
2374  Evelyn Medenblik       F6064       67/199   17:39       54:43
2375  Priscilla Child        F4549      217/531   17:39       54:43
2376  Sarah Foster           F2529      210/417   17:40       54:44
2377  Sandy Baldwin          F4549      218/531   17:40       54:44
2378  Nicole Baldwin                        0/0   17:40       54:44
2379  Eleanor Wallace        F70UP        15/42   17:40       54:44
2380  Franklin S. Wallace    M70UP         6/14   17:40       54:45
2381  Christine Nichols      F3539      222/413   17:40       54:46
2382  Cindy S. Hindes        F4549      219/531   17:40       54:46
2383  Lori Van Sant          F6064       68/199   17:41       54:48
2384  Shelby J. Yankee       F6064       69/199   17:41       54:48
2385  Cathy Parchert         F4549      220/531   17:41       54:48
2386  Kati Freiburger        F2529      211/417   17:41       54:48
2387  Carol R. Peterson      F5559      118/376   17:41       54:48
2388  Judith Krell           F5054      197/455   17:41       54:49
2389  Diana J Heiser         F3034      185/410   17:41       54:49
2390  Ronda Helm             F2529      212/417   17:41       54:49
2391  Corby Round            F2529      213/417   17:41       54:49
2392  Connie L. Crisci       F4044      190/423   17:41       54:49
2393  Tami Reger             F4044      191/423   17:42       54:50
2394  Beth A Lawrence        F4044      192/423   17:42       54:50
2395  Annelore Brandt        F2024      166/314   17:42       54:50
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2396  Lora L Brandt          F5054      198/455   17:42       54:50
2397  Emily Johnson          F1014       71/159   17:42       54:51
2398  Cheri Smeltzer         F5054      199/455   17:42       54:51
2399  Barbara J. Johnson     F4044      193/423   17:42       54:51
2400  Aaron Johnson          M0114        36/58   17:42       54:52
2401  Maureen A Dittmar      F4549      221/531   17:43       54:53
2402  Brenda King            F3539      223/413   17:43       54:55
2403  Nancy J Pilgrim        F4549      222/531   17:43       54:55
2404  Ruth Gates             F3539      224/413   17:44       54:57
2405  Edna Trice             F6064       70/199   17:44       54:57
2406  Peggy E Werner         F5559      119/376   17:44       54:59
2407  Dale Gradel            M6064        28/45   17:45       55:00
2408  Stella Kupresin        F6569        24/86   17:45       55:01
2409  Phyllis Carpenter      F4044      194/423   17:45       55:01
2410  Diane Szkil            F5054      200/455   17:45       55:01
2411  Joyce M Ceurvorst      F5054      201/455   17:45       55:01
2412  Carol Baughman         F4044      195/423   17:45       55:02
2413  Nancy Michl            F4549      223/531   17:45       55:02
2414  Roseann Cervantes      F4549      224/531   17:46       55:03
2415  Kim Bush               F4549      225/531   17:46       55:04
2416  Julie Jahn             F4044      196/423   17:46       55:04
2417  Mary Beth Mcwright     F4044      197/423   17:46       55:05
2418  Sue Leonard            F4549      226/531   17:47       55:06
2419  Mary Lynn Breitenbach  F5054      202/455   17:47       55:06
2420  Lawrence Howell        M5054       71/105   17:47       55:06
2421  Diane E Thyne          F5054      203/455   17:47       55:06
2422  Kym Hofman             F3034      186/410   17:47       55:06
2423  Amy Tumey              F3034      187/410   17:47       55:07
2424  Kara Kakavas           F3539      225/413   17:47       55:07
2425  Patricia M Wells       F3539      226/413   17:47       55:07
2426  Lu A. Hamerlinck       F4044      198/423   17:47       55:08
2427  Janet Tumey            F5559      120/376   17:48       55:08
2428  Stacy Valle            F2024      167/314   17:48       55:08
2429  Andrea Wood            F2529      214/417   17:48       55:09
2430  Ruth Albrecht          F6569        25/86   17:48       55:09
2431  Brenda Junis           F4549      227/531   17:48       55:09
2432  Nadine Coon            F4549      228/531   17:48       55:09
2433  Lyndsay Coon           F1519      118/217   17:48       55:10
2434  Jennifer Hawker        F2024      168/314   17:48       55:10
2435  Kristina Sedlock       F2529      215/417   17:48       55:10
2436  Wanda K. Steward       F4044      199/423   17:48       55:11
2437  Candie Douglas         F3034      188/410   17:49       55:11
2438  Amanda Lorenz          F1519      119/217   17:49       55:12
2439  Karla Anderson         F5054      204/455   17:49       55:12
2440  Mary Anne Reynolds     F5559      121/376   17:49       55:12
2441  Kathy Reumann          F4044      200/423   17:49       55:12
2442  Brent Cribbs           M0114        37/58   17:49       55:13
2443  David Cribbs           M0114        38/58   17:49       55:13
2444  Beth Caselton          F3539      227/413   17:49       55:13
2445  Margie Schaefer        F5054      205/455   17:49       55:13
2446  Jennifer S Cavins      F3539      228/413   17:49       55:14
2447  Mary Umbarger          F1519      120/217   17:49       55:14
2448  Linda Ray              F5054      206/455   17:49       55:14
2449  Carl W. Wildermuth     M4549        57/81   17:50       55:15
2450  Susanna S Hernandez    F2529      216/417   17:50       55:15
2451  Ashley Wachs           F1014       72/159   17:50       55:15
2452  Shari Coley            F4044      201/423   17:50       55:16
2453  Hannah Umbarger        F1014       73/159   17:50       55:16
2454  Penny Vacek            F3034      189/410   17:50       55:17
2455  Debra L. Moore         F3539      229/413   17:50       55:17
2456  Steven Kretschmer      M1519        35/56   17:51       55:18
2457  Donna Helstrom         F5559      122/376   17:51       55:18
2458  Laura Arp              F1519      121/217   17:51       55:18
2459  Vicky Arp              F5054      207/455   17:51       55:18
2460  Corinne Ahlstrand      F3034      190/410   17:51       55:19
2461  David Ahlstrand        M3034        63/83   17:51       55:19
2462  Audrey Cain            F09UN        10/47   17:51       55:20
2463  Carmene Granger        F6064       71/199   17:51       55:20
2464  Jo E Phillips          F3034      191/410   17:51       55:20
2465  Betty Cook             F4549      229/531   17:51       55:20
2466  Cheryl A Chick         F4549      230/531   17:51       55:20
2467  Jodi Bleth             F1519      122/217   17:52       55:21
2468  Shannon L. Muckenfuss  F3034      192/410   17:52       55:21
2469  Bonnie J Metz          F5054      208/455   17:52       55:21
2470  Emma Cain              F09UN        11/47   17:52       55:22
2471  Deborah Testroet       F4044      202/423   17:52       55:23
2472  Nicki Kipper           F2024      169/314   17:52       55:23
2473  Denise Eads            F3034      193/410   17:52       55:23
2474  Jennifer Beasley       F3034      194/410   17:53       55:24
2475  Kristy Ewen            F2024      170/314   17:53       55:24
2476  Susan Wentzloff        F1519      123/217   17:53       55:24
2477  Carol A Ford           F5054      209/455   17:53       55:24
2478  Deborah A Lamp         F5054      210/455   17:53       55:24
2479  Vicky Morrow           F5054      211/455   17:53       55:24
2480  Ola Lee                F5559      123/376   17:53       55:25
2481  Katie Bush             F2024      171/314   17:53       55:25
2482  Brittni Ernst          F2024      172/314   17:53       55:25
2483  Carlisle Moore         F5054      212/455   17:53       55:26
2484  Mary Jane Dimmer       F4549      231/531   17:54       55:28
2485  Monica Overberg        F3539      230/413   17:54       55:28
2486  Kim Lanum              F3539      231/413   17:54       55:28
2487  Cyndee Boudreau        F4549      232/531   17:54       55:28
2488  Doris M Wiebler        F70UP        16/42   17:54       55:28
2489  Angela Boudreau        F2024      173/314   17:54       55:29
2490  Dixie Lambrecht-Hovey  F3539      232/413   17:54       55:29
2491  Howell Karen           F4549      233/531   17:54       55:30
2492  Dena Spurgetis         F2529      217/417   17:55       55:32
2493  Susan J. Carpentier    F5054      213/455   17:55       55:33
2494  Deborah F Schultz      F5559      124/376   17:56       55:33
2495  Edna A Sowards         F5054      214/455   17:56       55:34
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2496  Bill L Sowards         M5054       72/105   17:56       55:34
2497  Sue Hardy              F5559      125/376   17:56       55:34
2498  Linda L Gruhn          F6064       72/199   17:56       55:34
2499  Joyce Merritt          F4549      234/531   17:56       55:35
2500  Jeanine Cain           F3539      233/413   17:56       55:35
2501  Margaret Cain          F09UN        12/47   17:56       55:35
2502  Amber Pergande         F2024      174/314   17:56       55:36
2503  Kaitlin Mcclimon       F1014       74/159   17:57       55:36
2504  Jennifer D Kilcoin     F3539      234/413   17:57       55:37
2505  Teresa Cogsdil         F4044      203/423   17:57       55:38
2506  Carole A Korns         F6569        26/86   17:57       55:38
2507  Dave Parkin            M3539        64/81   17:57       55:38
2508  Karen E. Kuehl         F6064       73/199   17:57       55:39
2509  Eileen Clifton         F4044      204/423   17:57       55:39
2510  Dawn Latham            F4044      205/423   17:57       55:39
2511  Terri Shelton          F5054      215/455   17:57       55:39
2512  Cynthia Schalk         F5054      216/455   17:57       55:39
2513  Russ Johnson           M4044        61/75   17:57       55:39
2514  Tana S Kolwey          F1519      124/217   17:57       55:39
2515  Missy Parkin           F3539      235/413   17:58       55:39
2516  Cynthia Kreinbring     F4549      235/531   17:58       55:40
2517  Michele A Goldsberry   F4044      206/423   17:58       55:40
2518  Linda D Basala         F4549      236/531   17:58       55:40
2519  Jean A Johnson         F3539      236/413   17:58       55:40
2520  Charlotte A Mcgovern   F4549      237/531   17:58       55:40
2521  Patricia L Howell      F5054      217/455   17:58       55:40
2522  James W Pettit         M70UP         7/14   17:58       55:40
2523  Natalie Khairallah     F1519      125/217   17:58       55:41
2524  Katherine A Luther-Men F5054      218/455   17:58       55:41
2525  Tammy Oestreich        F2529      218/417   17:58       55:42
2526  Mark Ribbeck           M0114        39/58   17:58       55:42
2527  Cindy L Ribbeck        F5054      219/455   17:58       55:42
2528  Linda Messerich        F5559      126/376   17:58       55:42
2529  Regina Price           F4044      207/423   17:58       55:42
2530  Teresa Vanwynsberghe   F5054      220/455   17:59       55:42
2531  Tom J Ribbeck          M4549        58/81   17:59       55:43
2532  Mila Ribbeck           F1014       75/159   17:59       55:43
2533  Trish Kisner           F              2/6   17:59       55:44
2534  Julie Davison          F3539      237/413   17:59       55:45
2535  Elaine Davison         F5054      221/455   17:59       55:45
2536  April Davison          F2529      219/417   17:59       55:45
2537  Celestine Kaba         F5054      222/455   18:00       55:46
2538  Sheri Blessing         F4044      208/423   18:00       55:46
2539  Shannon Nudera         F2024      175/314   18:00       55:46
2540  Sara Ferguson          F3034      195/410   18:00       55:47
2541  Jacob Smithers         M2024        40/54   18:00       55:47
2542  Kathleen Decap         F5559      127/376   18:00       55:47
2543  Kristene L Peterson    F5054      223/455   18:00       55:47
2544  Cindy Borland          F4549      238/531   18:00       55:47
2545  Denise Debaillie       F4549      239/531   18:00       55:48
2546  Sara M. Watson         F2529      220/417   18:01       55:49
2547  Dana L Goodwin         F4044      209/423   18:01       55:49
2548  Cathie Strieter        F5559      128/376   18:01       55:49
2549  Deborah S Donahue      F4549      240/531   18:01       55:49
2550  Melinda Rosales        F2529      221/417   18:01       55:49
2551  Nancy L Brentise       F5054      224/455   18:01       55:50
2552  Cheryl L. Acton        F4044      210/423   18:01       55:50
2553  Marsha Driever         F5559      129/376   18:01       55:50
2554  Jerry Byerly           M2529        56/77   18:01       55:50
2555  Ashley Dufloth         F1014       76/159   18:01       55:51
2556  Kim Dufloth            F4549      241/531   18:01       55:51
2557  Patricia Nudera        F5054      225/455   18:02       55:52
2558  Jessica Dieckman       F2529      222/417   18:02       55:53
2559  Susan Morton           F5559      130/376   18:02       55:53
2560  Trena Decap            F4549      242/531   18:02       55:53
2561  Sandy Bateman          F5054      226/455   18:02       55:53
2562  Kimberly A Nissen      F3539      238/413   18:02       55:54
2563  Kristine A Koenes      F3539      239/413   18:03       55:55
2564  Adam Decap             M2024        41/54   18:03       55:55
2565  Nicole Johnson         F2024      176/314   18:03       55:55
2566  Gail Burkamper         F6064       74/199   18:03       55:56
2567  Peggy J Johnson        F4549      243/531   18:03       55:56
2568  Kd Kalber              F5054      227/455   18:03       55:56
2569  Cindy Mohrman          F5054      228/455   18:03       55:56
2570  Fran V Ryan            F5559      131/376   18:03       55:57
2571  Marilyn J Vanausdall   F5054      229/455   18:03       55:57
2572  Deanna Herrick         F5559      132/376   18:03       55:57
2573  Ruth Speer             F4549      244/531   18:03       55:57
2574  Julie Herrick          F2529      223/417   18:03       55:57
2575  Helene Bereskin        F2024      177/314   18:03       55:58
2576  Kari Seng              F2024      178/314   18:04       55:59
2577  Jessica Kistler        F2024      179/314   18:04       55:59
2578  Tracy Seng             F2024      180/314   18:04       55:59
2579  Julie Johnson          F4549      245/531   18:04       56:00
2580  Donelle L Lineburg     F4044      211/423   18:04       56:00
2581  Seth Carlson           M2024        42/54   18:04       56:01
2582  Barb Anders            F5054      230/455   18:04       56:01
2583  Sandy Mccombs          F3034      196/410   18:04       56:01
2584  Kirk Humphreys         M2024        43/54   18:04       56:01
2585  Lynda Buckley          F5054      231/455   18:05       56:01
2586  Debi Thompson          F4044      212/423   18:05       56:02
2587  Mimi Barney            F1014       77/159   18:05       56:02
2588  Zandra Hayes           F3034      197/410   18:05       56:02
2589  Dara L Barney          F3539      240/413   18:05       56:02
2590  Suzett Lindquist       F3539      241/413   18:05       56:02
2591  Brian Fordyce          M3034        64/83   18:05       56:03
2592  Molly Watson           F2529      224/417   18:05       56:03
2593  Lois J Frueh           F4044      213/423   18:05       56:03
2594  Carol Vanhoorebeck     F4549      246/531   18:05       56:04
2595  Marla Wilkins          F2529      225/417   18:05       56:04
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2596  Kimberly Knowles       F2529      226/417   18:06       56:04
2597  Chris Jones            M1519        36/56   18:06       56:04
2598  Suzanne K. Mcgregor    F4044      214/423   18:06       56:05
2599  Stephanie Jones        F2024      181/314   18:06       56:05
2600  Cheryl Jones           F4549      247/531   18:06       56:05
2601  Lori True              F2529      227/417   18:06       56:05
2602  Vickie S. Buzzell      F4549      248/531   18:06       56:05
2603  Anthony Mcelfresh      M0114        40/58   18:06       56:06
2604  Mark S Kretschmer      M4549        59/81   18:06       56:06
2605  Jocelyn Morgan         F6064       75/199   18:06       56:06
2606  Kelly Kretschmer       F1014       78/159   18:06       56:06
2607  Madonna Noble          F5559      133/376   18:06       56:06
2608  Marilyn R Schnell      F5559      134/376   18:06       56:07
2609  Sherri Stiles          F4549      249/531   18:07       56:07
2610  Vicki Barbour          F4044      215/423   18:07       56:08
2611  Nancy Imming           F3539      242/413   18:07       56:08
2612  Cindy Pruis            F4044      216/423   18:07       56:08
2613  Tammie Nuckles         F3034      198/410   18:07       56:08
2614  Mary E Mallinger       F5559      135/376   18:07       56:09
2615  Rovanna Hahn           F4044      217/423   18:07       56:09
2616  Cindy Casteel          F3034      199/410   18:07       56:09
2617  Brenda Wager           F4044      218/423   18:07       56:09
2618  Brenda Snell-Snapp     F4044      219/423   18:07       56:10
2619  Karen Mooney           F3539      243/413   18:07       56:10
2620  Susan M Williams       F5054      232/455   18:08       56:11
2621  Nicole Goodman         F2529      228/417   18:08       56:12
2622  Valerie Holmes         F3034      200/410   18:08       56:12
2623  Kevin Maynard          M1519        37/56   18:08       56:12
2624  Juanita Ghere          F4044      220/423   18:08       56:12
2625  Linnea Nelson          F1519      126/217   18:08       56:12
2626  Sally A Shoppa         F4044      221/423   18:08       56:13
2627  Amy Towery             F4549      250/531   18:08       56:13
2628  Karen Staes            F6569        27/86   18:09       56:14
2629  Kristine K Wachs       F3539      244/413   18:09       56:15
2630  Georgia A Anderson     F5559      136/376   18:09       56:15
2631  Terri Anderson         F3539      245/413   18:09       56:15
2632  Sandra Buerkle         F6064       76/199   18:09       56:16
2633  Tracy Colwell          F4044      222/423   18:10       56:17
2634  Janice Weisrock        F6569        28/86   18:10       56:18
2635  Dennis Anderson        M5559        54/85   18:10       56:18
2636  Michelle Oberlander    F3034      201/410   18:10       56:19
2637  Laura Guy              F3539      246/413   18:10       56:19
2638  Merry Jo Haber         F3539      247/413   18:11       56:20
2639  Laurie Inghram         F4044      223/423   18:11       56:21
2640  Dennis L Reynolds      M5054       73/105   18:11       56:21
2641  Nancy A Feeney         F5054      233/455   18:11       56:22
2642  Dixie Aguirre          F6569        29/86   18:11       56:22
2643  Marta Fioriti          F2529      229/417   18:12       56:23
2644  Erin Wade              F3034      202/410   18:12       56:24
2645  Anne Klavemann         F6569        30/86   18:12       56:25
2646  Renee Elmer            F5559      137/376   18:12       56:25
2647  Chris Smith            F4044      224/423   18:12       56:25
2648  Cindy Arter            F4549      251/531   18:12       56:25
2649  Cheryl Frame           F4044      225/423   18:12       56:26
2650  Melissa Martinez       F2529      230/417   18:13       56:26
2651  Marilee J Schafer      F4549      252/531   18:13       56:27
2652  Joe Martinez           M2529        57/77   18:13       56:27
2653  Joyce Whitt            F5054      234/455   18:14       56:29
2654  Melissa Laufenberg     F3539      248/413   18:14       56:29
2655  Alice Brewer           F3034      203/410   18:14       56:30
2656  Craig Whitt            M5559        55/85   18:14       56:30
2657  Anna Bowman            F3539      249/413   18:14       56:30
2658  Eileen L Leonard       F5559      138/376   18:14       56:31
2659  Charlene Ryan          F6569        31/86   18:14       56:31
2660  Marcia Verbeke         F2024      182/314   18:14       56:31
2661  Deb A. Ryan            F3539      250/413   18:14       56:31
2662  Kay Thompson           F4549      253/531   18:15       56:32
2663  Jackie M Maynard       F4549      254/531   18:15       56:33
2664  Theresa A Verbeke      F5054      235/455   18:15       56:34
2665  Monica Verbeke         F2529      231/417   18:15       56:34
2666  Ann Reed               F3034      204/410   18:15       56:35
2667  Carol Hamann           F3539      251/413   18:16       56:36
2668  Elizabeth Gianalis     F2024      183/314   18:16       56:36
2669  Andrew Gianalis        M5559        56/85   18:16       56:36
2670  Wendy Hamann           F3539      252/413   18:16       56:36
2671  Drew Hamann            F09UN        13/47   18:16       56:37
2672  Lisa Norris            F4044      226/423   18:16       56:38
2673  Julie Walrod           F3539      253/413   18:17       56:39
2674  Kelly J Poster         F3539      254/413   18:17       56:39
2675  Garth Carlson          M3034        65/83   18:17       56:39
2676  Krista L. Donahue      F4044      227/423   18:17       56:39
2677  Michelle Schroeder     F3034      205/410   18:17       56:39
2678  Kevin Andresen         M3539        65/81   18:17       56:39
2679  April Samuelson        F2024      184/314   18:17       56:39
2680  Laura E Brennan        F5054      236/455   18:17       56:39
2681  Nicole Depron          F2024      185/314   18:17       56:40
2682  Kristen R Hayes        F3034      206/410   18:17       56:40
2683  Shelley Fall           F3539      255/413   18:17       56:41
2684  Ruth Flynn             F4044      228/423   18:17       56:41
2685  Janelle Worley         F4044      229/423   18:17       56:41
2686  Katherine A Griffen    F5559      139/376   18:18       56:42
2687  Joe Griffen            M5559        57/85   18:18       56:42
2688  Shayne Mccartney       F3034      207/410   18:18       56:43
2689  Molly J Maher          F3539      256/413   18:18       56:44
2690  Kay Coverstone         F5054      237/455   18:18       56:44
2691  Helen M Bloome         F5559      140/376   18:18       56:44
2692  Traci L Garmon         F3034      208/410   18:19       56:44
2693  Frances Buller         F5559      141/376   18:19       56:46
2694  Holly Vermeire         F3034      209/410   18:19       56:46
2695  Anne Ney               F5559      142/376   18:19       56:46
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2696  Patricia Barr          F5559      143/376   18:19       56:46
2697  Genevieve L. Genung    F2529      232/417   18:19       56:47
2698  Vahalia Olvera         F70UP        17/42   18:19       56:47
2699  Penny L. Genung        F5559      144/376   18:19       56:47
2700  Jacqueline A Ramos     F5054      238/455   18:19       56:47
2701  Regina Stewart         F4549      255/531   18:20       56:48
2702  Sharon Anderson        F5054      239/455   18:20       56:48
2703  Jeanette Fredericksen  F5054      240/455   18:20       56:49
2704  Michelle L Mcwilliams  F2529      233/417   18:20       56:49
2705  Debbie Sanders         F4549      256/531   18:20       56:49
2706  Debbie Bruce           F5054      241/455   18:20       56:49
2707  Calley E Barnes        F2529      234/417   18:20       56:50
2708  Robyn Freeze           F3034      210/410   18:21       56:51
2709  Katherine Miller       F5054      242/455   18:21       56:51
2710  Julie Wilson           F4044      230/423   18:21       56:51
2711  Nicole Lucas           F2529      235/417   18:21       56:52
2712  Sarah Nichols          F1519      127/217   18:21       56:52
2713  Jenna Stevens          F1519      128/217   18:21       56:53
2714  Becky Vanopdorp        F4549      257/531   18:21       56:53
2715  Tina Arp               F2529      236/417   18:21       56:53
2716  Lindsey Henry          F2024      186/314   18:21       56:53
2717  Lisa Wagner            F2024      187/314   18:21       56:53
2718  Deborah A Lerschen     F4549      258/531   18:21       56:53
2719  Sally L. Christopherse F4549      259/531   18:21       56:53
2720  Carolyn D Butler       F4549      260/531   18:21       56:53
2721  Tammy Wright           F3539      257/413   18:22       56:54
2722  Robin Hintze           F4549      261/531   18:22       56:54
2723  Jeri Ryan              F5054      243/455   18:22       56:54
2724  Amy Diericx            F2529      237/417   18:22       56:55
2725  Jane Diericx           F5559      145/376   18:22       56:55
2726  Susan J Goodall-Embree F5054      244/455   18:22       56:56
2727  Bonnie Davidson        F3539      258/413   18:22       56:56
2728  Stephanie Schild       F5054      245/455   18:22       56:56
2729  Jan Wagoner            F4549      262/531   18:22       56:56
2730  Elaine Hibbs           F6569        32/86   18:22       56:56
2731  Teresa Harris          F5054      246/455   18:22       56:56
2732  Andrea Crooks          F3539      259/413   18:22       56:56
2733  Claudia Greenleaf      F5559      146/376   18:22       56:56
2734  Kristin A. Nelson      F4549      263/531   18:23       56:57
2735  Julie Lucas            F4044      231/423   18:23       56:57
2736  Cathy Okeeffe          F3034      211/410   18:23       56:57
2737  Deanna Hutcherson      F3034      212/410   18:23       56:57
2738  Angie Miller           F3034      213/410   18:23       56:57
2739  Roxanne L Oerman       F4044      232/423   18:23       56:58
2740  Robin L Dias           F4044      233/423   18:23       56:58
2741  Julie Hardin           F3034      214/410   18:23       56:58
2742  Victoria Raistric      F4549      264/531   18:23       56:58
2743  Megan Paxton           F2024      188/314   18:23       56:58
2744  Mary Schmidt           F3539      260/413   18:23       56:58
2745  Johnna Adam            F3539      261/413   18:23       56:59
2746  Melissa Nelsen         F3034      215/410   18:23       56:59
2747  Cynthia M Schmitt      F3539      262/413   18:23       56:59
2748  Candice Griffith       F3034      216/410   18:23       56:59
2749  Lorri A. Mcarthur      F4044      234/423   18:23       56:59
2750  Debbie Kimbell         F4549      265/531   18:23       56:59
2751  Anne Medhas            F4549      266/531   18:23       56:59
2752  Tina Johnson           F3034      217/410   18:23       56:59
2753  Kristine Brown         F3539      263/413   18:23       56:59
2754  Jaime Craig            F2024      189/314   18:23       57:00
2755  Kim Verbeckmoes        F3034      218/410   18:23       57:00
2756  Sandra Claus           F3034      219/410   18:24       57:00
2757  Diana Craig            F4549      267/531   18:24       57:00
2758  Courtney Craig         F1519      129/217   18:24       57:00
2759  Jennifer A Oechsner    F3034      220/410   18:24       57:00
2760  Brenda Jones           F4044      235/423   18:24       57:01
2761  Meredith Goodall       F2529      238/417   18:24       57:01
2762  Diane Laster           F3034      221/410   18:24       57:01
2763  Susan Harrison         F4549      268/531   18:24       57:02
2764  Connie Ellison         F5559      147/376   18:24       57:02
2765  Mary Kisner            F4044      236/423   18:24       57:02
2766  Kimberly Schimmel      F3034      222/410   18:24       57:02
2767  Beth Chalupa           F3034      223/410   18:24       57:02
2768  Leann Wienke           F4549      269/531   18:24       57:03
2769  Marlene Hart           F5559      148/376   18:25       57:04
2770  Mary Carley            F3539      264/413   18:26       57:06
2771  Sharyn P Baker         F5559      149/376   18:26       57:08
2772  Ruth A Potts           F5054      247/455   18:26       57:09
2773  Roberta M. Morris      F6569        33/86   18:27       57:10
2774  Deborah S Hering       F4549      270/531   18:27       57:10
2775  Kelly Hering           F1014       79/159   18:27       57:11
2776  Noni Axel              F6064       77/199   18:27       57:11
2777  Gale M Fry             F5559      150/376   18:27       57:11
2778  Linda Berry            F3539      265/413   18:27       57:11
2779  Kate Roth              F3034      224/410   18:28       57:12
2780  David Dehnal           M4549        60/81   18:28       57:13
2781  Candy Canik            F4549      271/531   18:28       57:13
2782  Melinda Mcfarlin       F3539      266/413   18:28       57:13
2783  Jo-Ann Geifman         F6064       78/199   18:28       57:13
2784  Michelle T Rubovits    F6569        34/86   18:28       57:14
2785  Mary Lou Graybill      F6569        35/86   18:28       57:14
2786  Cindy Knouse           F4549      272/531   18:28       57:14
2787  Rhonda Guss            F2529      239/417   18:28       57:14
2788  April L. Keeney        F3539      267/413   18:28       57:14
2789  Dixie Oler             F4549      273/531   18:28       57:14
2790  Melissa Wieskamp       F2024      190/314   18:28       57:15
2791  Susie Judd             F6064       79/199   18:29       57:15
2792  Gail L Bain            F4044      237/423   18:29       57:16
2793  Barbara A Reber        F6064       80/199   18:29       57:16
2794  Mary Jo Lennon         F5559      151/376   18:29       57:16
2795  Bev Brandmeyer         F6064       81/199   18:29       57:17
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2796  Susan K Stritesky      F5559      152/376   18:29       57:17
2797  Sheree Crawford        F4549      274/531   18:29       57:18
2798  Eugenie Khairallah     F4549      275/531   18:29       57:18
2799  Marvin Strum           M70UP         8/14   18:30       57:19
2800  Dianne R. Cameron      F5559      153/376   18:30       57:20
2801  Jill Greer             F5054      248/455   18:30       57:20
2802  Ellen Reeves           F3034      225/410   18:31       57:22
2803  Laura M Domyancich     F2529      240/417   18:31       57:22
2804  Dorothy A Hillmer      F6569        36/86   18:31       57:23
2805  Perrine Woller         F6064       82/199   18:31       57:23
2806  Charis Cox             F2529      241/417   18:32       57:25
2807  Pam L. Boyle           F4549      276/531   18:33       57:29
2808  Barbara J Webster      F3539      268/413   18:33       57:30
2809  Margaret Chavez        F5054      249/455   18:33       57:30
2810  Meredith Deaton        F3034      226/410   18:33       57:30
2811  Darcy Brittenham       F3539      269/413   18:34       57:32
2812  Mary A. Maze           F5054      250/455   18:34       57:32
2813  Toni Seeburger         F4549      277/531   18:34       57:34
2814  Marilyn E Ostrand      F4549      278/531   18:35       57:35
2815  Teri L. Bostrom        F4549      279/531   18:35       57:36
2816  Robert J Bostrom       M5054       74/105   18:35       57:36
2817  Judith Arnold          F6064       83/199   18:35       57:36
2818  Pat Wilson-Carr        F4549      280/531   18:35       57:36
2819  Renee D Holmes         F4044      238/423   18:35       57:36
2820  Holly Hogbiin          F2529      242/417   18:36       57:38
2821  Allison Myers          F3034      227/410   18:36       57:38
2822  Virgil Raschke         F2529      243/417   18:36       57:38
2823  Rebecca Blackwood      F2529      244/417   18:36       57:38
2824  Olivia Babers          F1014       80/159   18:36       57:39
2825  Andrea Engler          F2024      191/314   18:36       57:40
2826  Kayla Taylor           F2024      192/314   18:36       57:40
2827  Aaron Kaffenberger     M2529        58/77   18:37       57:41
2828  Tierra Dixon           F1014       81/159   18:37       57:41
2829  Olivia Schmidt         F2024      193/314   18:37       57:41
2830  Adam Schmidt           M2529        59/77   18:37       57:42
2831  Lisa A Neneman         F3539      270/413   18:37       57:42
2832  Juli Bost              F3539      271/413   18:37       57:42
2833  Katie Kester           F2024      194/314   18:37       57:43
2834  Sandra Meier           F5559      154/376   18:37       57:43
2835  Julie Hogeboom         F4044      239/423   18:38       57:44
2836  Deb Donaldson          F4549      281/531   18:38       57:44
2837  Rachel Hogeboom        F1014       82/159   18:38       57:44
2838  Jayne M. Hartson       F4549      282/531   18:38       57:44
2839  Connie Gile            F3539      272/413   18:38       57:45
2840  Kaelyn Bush            F4549      283/531   18:38       57:45
2841  Jessica Johnson        F2024      195/314   18:38       57:46
2842  Janet Lindstrom        F5559      155/376   18:38       57:46
2843  Barbara D Mallder      F6064       84/199   18:39       57:46
2844  Alissa M Suman         F2529      245/417   18:39       57:47
2845  Amber Kemp             F3034      228/410   18:39       57:48
2846  Janice I Johnston      F5559      156/376   18:39       57:48
2847  Patti Sallee           F4044      240/423   18:39       57:48
2848  Susan O'brien Brockway F4549      284/531   18:39       57:49
2849  Kris Wynn              F3539      273/413   18:39       57:49
2850  Cindy Nelson           F4549      285/531   18:39       57:49
2851  Kim Dezeeuw            F4044      241/423   18:39       57:49
2852  Donna Smith            F4549      286/531   18:40       57:49
2853  Chrystal West          F5054      251/455   18:40       57:50
2854  Deborah Wagner         F4044      242/423   18:40       57:50
2855  Mary L. Murray         F6064       85/199   18:40       57:50
2856  Linda C. Desmith       F4549      287/531   18:40       57:50
2857  Debra L Terpenning     F4549      288/531   18:40       57:51
2858  Judy K Guenther        F6064       86/199   18:40       57:51
2859  Marcia Garrison        F5559      157/376   18:40       57:51
2860  Natile Dochterman      F5559      158/376   18:40       57:52
2861  Anne Farrell           F5559      159/376   18:40       57:52
2862  Sharon A. Sutton       F5559      160/376   18:40       57:52
2863  John E Allender        M5559        58/85   18:41       57:53
2864  Sandra L Allender      F5559      161/376   18:41       57:53
2865  Deborah Whitmarsh      F5054      252/455   18:41       57:55
2866  Sue Ann Traver         F5559      162/376   18:41       57:55
2867  Wendy White            F3539      274/413   18:41       57:55
2868  Angela Casteel         F2529      246/417   18:42       57:57
2869  Anne Liebbe            F5054      253/455   18:42       57:57
2870  Andrea Hogue           F3034      229/410   18:42       57:58
2871  Jeremy Summers-Sayers  M1519        38/56   18:42       57:58
2872  Marilyn Bustle         F4549      289/531   18:42       57:58
2873  Jennifer Gadberry      F2024      196/314   18:42       57:58
2874  Julie Daley            F4044      243/423   18:42       57:58
2875  Beverly Levetzow-Brown F5054      254/455   18:42       57:59
2876  Roberta A Barrer       F4549      290/531   18:43       57:59
2877  Carolyn Slusser        F1519      130/217   18:43       57:59
2878  Colette Hostetler      F4549      291/531   18:43       58:00
2879  Kris Rowand            M2529        60/77   18:43       58:00
2880  Christine Rowand       F2529      247/417   18:43       58:00
2881  Megan Reed             F09UN        14/47   18:43       58:01
2882  Leann R. Depover       F3539      275/413   18:43       58:01
2883  Angela Reed            F3034      230/410   18:43       58:02
2884  Peggy Hanshaw          F5559      163/376   18:44       58:02
2885  Brenda Bohland         F4549      292/531   18:44       58:03
2886  Denise Cross           F4549      293/531   18:44       58:04
2887  Rhonda Schuldt         F4549      294/531   18:44       58:04
2888  Linda F. Lentz         F6064       87/199   18:44       58:04
2889  Hannah Barney          F1014       83/159   18:44       58:04
2890  Jil L. Vogel-Tague     F4549      295/531   18:44       58:05
2891  Claire Johansen        F4549      296/531   18:45       58:05
2892  Courtney Johansen      F2024      197/314   18:45       58:05
2893  Amy Bomleny            F2529      248/417   18:45       58:05
2894  Casey A Micklewright   F3539      276/413   18:45       58:07
2895  Alexis Allen           F5054      255/455   18:45       58:07
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2896  Kristin Allen          F1519      131/217   18:45       58:07
2897  Marissa Carthey        F1519      132/217   18:45       58:08
2898  Sue Lyons              F4549      297/531   18:46       58:08
2899  Lisa A. Mcfarland      F4549      298/531   18:46       58:08
2900  Peter Lyons            M4549        61/81   18:46       58:09
2901  Annie Bailey           F2024      198/314   18:46       58:09
2902  Sandra J Carthey       F4549      299/531   18:46       58:10
2903  Debbie Jacobs          F5054      256/455   18:46       58:10
2904  Jody Bewley            F4044      244/423   18:47       58:11
2905  Carol Graham           F5559      164/376   18:47       58:11
2906  Danielle Lovaas        F1519      133/217   18:47       58:11
2907  Judy Lovaas            F4044      245/423   18:47       58:11
2908  Nolan Braddock         M0114        41/58   18:47       58:11
2909  Allyson Holliday       F1519      134/217   18:47       58:11
2910  Jeanne Jurgens         F6569        37/86   18:47       58:11
2911  Sheridan Quick         F1014       84/159   18:47       58:13
2912  Stephen Vanspeybroeck  M5054       75/105   18:47       58:13
2913  Maggie Tinsman         F6569        38/86   18:47       58:13
2914  Deborah Vanspeybroeck  F5054      257/455   18:47       58:13
2915  Kathy Quick            F5054      258/455   18:47       58:14
2916  Beth Jameson           F2529      249/417   18:48       58:15
2917  Megan Jameson          F2529      250/417   18:48       58:15
2918  Carolyn J Jameson      F5054      259/455   18:48       58:15
2919  Jacqueline L Peters    F5559      165/376   18:48       58:16
2920  Kelly Auliff           F4044      246/423   18:48       58:16
2921  Arielle Boltinghouse   F1519      135/217   18:49       58:19
2922  Tish Boltinghouse      F4044      247/423   18:49       58:19
2923  John Watson            M5559        59/85   18:49       58:19
2924  Hannah Boltinghouse    F1014       85/159   18:49       58:20
2925  James P Watson         F5054      260/455   18:50       58:21
2926  Patrick Watson         M2529        61/77   18:50       58:21
2927  Maritta Anderson       F5054      261/455   18:50       58:23
2928  Shanna Bolster         F2529      251/417   18:50       58:23
2929  Valerie Hitchcock      F2529      252/417   18:50       58:23
2930  Karla Hartman          F2529      253/417   18:50       58:23
2931  Ashley Dau             F2024      199/314   18:50       58:23
2932  Bethany Bair           F2529      254/417   18:51       58:24
2933  Lindsay Bryson         F1519      136/217   18:51       58:24
2934  Peggy Watson           F5559      166/376   18:51       58:24
2935  Hilary Tanner          F1014       86/159   18:51       58:24
2936  Margaret Bryant        F4044      248/423   18:51       58:24
2937  Tammie Hutcheson       F3539      277/413   18:51       58:24
2938  Diane Dau              F3539      278/413   18:51       58:24
2939  Audrey Neuhaus         F1014       87/159   18:51       58:25
2940  Emily Aronson          F1014       88/159   18:51       58:25
2941  Nenda Tyson            F2529      255/417   18:51       58:26
2942  Taylor Tague           F1014       89/159   18:51       58:26
2943  Bridget Cox            F3034      231/410   18:51       58:26
2944  Christy Bender         F5559      167/376   18:51       58:26
2945  Larry Gustafson        M5054       76/105   18:52       58:27
2946  Sharon Conner          F5559      168/376   18:52       58:27
2947  Pam Gustafson          F5054      262/455   18:52       58:28
2948  Renee M Kelly          F3539      279/413   18:52       58:29
2949  Susan Mikles           F4549      300/531   18:52       58:29
2950  Barbara Hoffman        F3539      280/413   18:52       58:29
2951  Phyllis Verworn        F6064       88/199   18:53       58:30
2952  Sally Baughman         F5559      169/376   18:53       58:30
2953  Pamela J Steinman      F5559      170/376   18:53       58:30
2954  Matt Erbst             M2529        62/77   18:53       58:31
2955  Michael Baughman       M5559        60/85   18:53       58:31
2956  George Burmeister      M70UP         9/14   18:53       58:32
2957  Elizabeth Zeitler      F1014       90/159   18:53       58:33
2958  Lauren Kinney          F1014       91/159   18:54       58:33
2959  Cheryl Cox             F4044      249/423   18:54       58:33
2960  Jennifer Haas          F2024      200/314   18:54       58:33
2961  Sherry R Scott         F4549      301/531   18:54       58:33
2962  Linda K Purcell        F5054      263/455   18:54       58:33
2963  Pamela Clark           F4549      302/531   18:54       58:33
2964  Jody Mccabe            F4549      303/531   18:54       58:34
2965  Eve Kinney             F4549      304/531   18:54       58:34
2966  Susan Eaker            F4549      305/531   18:54       58:34
2967  Ronda Morrison         F4044      250/423   18:54       58:34
2968  Lisa M Craig           F4044      251/423   18:54       58:34
2969  John Charles Steinman  M6064        29/45   18:54       58:35
2970  Chris Duncan           F4549      306/531   18:54       58:35
2971  John Verworn           M6064        30/45   18:54       58:35
2972  Stephanie Hayes        F3034      232/410   18:54       58:35
2973  Kathleen M Versluis    F3034      233/410   18:54       58:35
2974  Matthew Danler         M2024        44/54   18:54       58:36
2975  Tammy Turf             F3034      234/410   18:54       58:36
2976  Roger Feldmann         M5054       77/105   18:55       58:36
2977  Alex Keinrath          M0114        42/58   18:55       58:36
2978  Mary Ray               F3539      281/413   18:55       58:36
2979  Linette Cudd           F3034      235/410   18:55       58:36
2980  Kori Edwards           F2024      201/314   18:55       58:36
2981  B Joan Russell         F5054      264/455   18:55       58:37
2982  Nancy Reynolds         F4549      307/531   18:55       58:37
2983  Lisa Edwards           F2529      256/417   18:55       58:37
2984  Sally Brockway         F4044      252/423   18:55       58:37
2985  Melissa Nicol          F2024      202/314   18:55       58:38
2986  Sharon Elliott         F5054      265/455   18:55       58:38
2987  Elena M Kronfeld       F2529      257/417   18:55       58:38
2988  Jackie Johnson         F3539      282/413   18:55       58:39
2989  Sandra S Leopard       F5559      171/376   18:56       58:39
2990  Theresa Claussen       F4549      308/531   18:56       58:39
2991  Delphine Conley        F4549      309/531   18:56       58:40
2992  Lisa Woodruff          F3539      283/413   18:56       58:40
2993  Nancy Surr             F5559      172/376   18:56       58:40
2994  Pam Adams              F5559      173/376   18:56       58:40
2995  Linda Johnson          F5559      174/376   18:56       58:40
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2996  Amy Gugliotta          F3034      236/410   18:56       58:40
2997  Gary Johnson           M5559        61/85   18:56       58:41
2998  Tonya Lister           F3539      284/413   18:56       58:41
2999  Joshua Jones           M4044        62/75   18:56       58:41
3000  Annie Strayer          F3034      237/410   18:56       58:41
3001  Shelley Jones          F4044      253/423   18:57       58:43
3002  Ashley Jones           F1014       92/159   18:57       58:43
3003  Amy Thoreson           F2529      258/417   18:57       58:43
3004  Alesia Cervantes       F4044      254/423   18:57       58:43
3005  Jon Thoreson           M2529        63/77   18:57       58:43
3006  Karen K Price          F4549      310/531   18:57       58:44
3007  Michelle Dietz         F3539      285/413   18:57       58:44
3008  Gloria Hamann          F70UP        18/42   18:57       58:44
3009  Ron Davis              M5054       78/105   18:57       58:44
3010  Pam L Essner           F5559      175/376   18:57       58:44
3011  Patty Hoeck            F3539      286/413   18:57       58:45
3012  Tiffany Hoeck          F1014       93/159   18:57       58:45
3013  Donna Sorensen         F3034      238/410   18:58       58:45
3014  Michael Weis           M5559        62/85   18:58       58:45
3015  Elizabeth Weis         F4549      311/531   18:58       58:45
3016  Donna Long             F4549      312/531   18:58       58:45
3017  Julie Ramos            F3539      287/413   18:58       58:46
3018  Patricia J. Widdel     F4549      313/531   18:58       58:46
3019  Tayla Long             F1014       94/159   18:58       58:46
3020  Lynn Colberg           F4549      314/531   18:58       58:47
3021  Shannin Martinez       F3034      239/410   18:58       58:47
3022  Nicole Butler          F3034      240/410   18:58       58:47
3023  Gail Ohman             F6569        39/86   18:58       58:47
3024  Sharon Meagher         F5559      176/376   18:58       58:48
3025  Kathryn Hanford        F4549      315/531   18:58       58:48
3026  Ana M Fullmer          F4549      316/531   18:58       58:48
3027  Rhonda Bollmann        F3539      288/413   18:58       58:48
3028  Darla J Stigall        F6569        40/86   18:58       58:48
3029  Marjorie M. Woods      F4549      317/531   18:59       58:49
3030  Janet J Carlton        F5559      177/376   18:59       58:51
3031  Sharon A Getty         F5559      178/376   18:59       58:51
3032  William Tanner         M70UP        10/14   19:00       58:52
3033  Dena R Carlton         F2529      259/417   19:00       58:52
3034  Lorri L Bryson         F4044      255/423   19:00       58:52
3035  Julie A Tanner         F3539      289/413   19:00       58:52
3036  Debra Kretschmer       F4044      256/423   19:00       58:52
3037  Robyn D Henne          F3539      290/413   19:00       58:53
3038  Helga Tanner           F6569        41/86   19:00       58:53
3039  Marsha Freund          F4549      318/531   19:00       58:53
3040  Mabel M Velge          F70UP        19/42   19:00       58:53
3041  Morgan Henne           F1014       95/159   19:00       58:53
3042  Michael L. Freund      M5559        63/85   19:00       58:54
3043  Bridget Carlson        F3539      291/413   19:00       58:54
3044  Linda Soyke-Haake      F5559      179/376   19:00       58:54
3045  Sherree Cady           F4549      319/531   19:01       58:55
3046  Vickie M Hansen        F4549      320/531   19:01       58:55
3047  Karen L Lewis          F5054      266/455   19:01       58:55
3048  Molly Reick            F1014       96/159   19:01       58:55
3049  Christian Freund       M0114        43/58   19:01       58:56
3050  Barb J Reick           F4549      321/531   19:01       58:56
3051  Peter Schuster         M3034        66/83   19:01       58:57
3052  Randy Slusser          M5559        64/85   19:01       58:57
3053  Kathleen Gabriel       F2529      260/417   19:01       58:57
3054  Ronda George           F4549      322/531   19:01       58:57
3055  Dawn M Moellenbeck     F3539      292/413   19:01       58:57
3056  Nicole Bell            F2024      203/314   19:01       58:58
3057  Megan Moellenbeck      F1014       97/159   19:02       58:58
3058  Mary Ann Slusser       F4549      323/531   19:02       58:58
3059  Joshue Bell            M2024        45/54   19:02       58:58
3060  Laura Crisp            F2529      261/417   19:02       59:00
3061  Kathleen Savage        F2529      262/417   19:02       59:00
3062  Kim A Brozovich        F4044      257/423   19:02       59:00
3063  Barb L Paustian        F5559      180/376   19:03       59:04
3064  Katherine Faust        F4549      324/531   19:03       59:04
3065  Melissa Uzzell         F3539      293/413   19:04       59:04
3066  Brenda Williams        F3539      294/413   19:04       59:04
3067  Karen J Uzzell         F3539      295/413   19:04       59:04
3068  Jennie Newberry        F2024      204/314   19:04       59:05
3069  Stephanie Borland      F2529      263/417   19:04       59:05
3070  Diane Hull             F5559      181/376   19:04       59:05
3071  Connie Johnson         F5559      182/376   19:04       59:05
3072  Rick Cudd              M3539        66/81   19:04       59:06
3073  Jamie A Goodsman       F5054      267/455   19:05       59:08
3074  Myra Schroeder         F6569        42/86   19:05       59:08
3075  Marlene Kaczinski      F6569        43/86   19:05       59:08
3076  Christine Grant        F2529      264/417   19:05       59:08
3077  Claire B. Schneider    F4044      258/423   19:05       59:09
3078  Andrea Goodsman        F1519      137/217   19:05       59:09
3079  Shelley Covemaker      F2024      205/314   19:05       59:10
3080  Boni Hugunin           F5054      268/455   19:06       59:10
3081  Shelly Mericle         F3539      296/413   19:06       59:10
3082  Sydney Mericle         F09UN        15/47   19:06       59:11
3083  Taylor Mericle         F1014       98/159   19:06       59:11
3084  Elaine L Tubbs         F6064       89/199   19:06       59:12
3085  Dorie L Fox            F5559      183/376   19:06       59:13
3086  Heather Warren         F4044      259/423   19:06       59:13
3087  Christopher Rivera     M4044        63/75   19:07       59:14
3088  Connie Haynes          F4549      325/531   19:07       59:14
3089  Thelma Brand           F5054      269/455   19:07       59:14
3090  Brad Mclaughlin        M2529        64/77   19:07       59:14
3091  Jennifer O'neil        F2529      265/417   19:07       59:15
3092  Emily Cotton           F2529      266/417   19:07       59:15
3093  Janet Macon            F2529      267/417   19:07       59:16
3094  Patricia Shannon       F5559      184/376   19:08       59:18
3095  Cindy Meers            F5054      270/455   19:08       59:18
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3096  Sharon Hamlin          F5559      185/376   19:09       59:20
3097  Tina M Snider          F3034      241/410   19:09       59:21
3098  Lindsey Schroeder      F1014       99/159   19:09       59:21
3099  Traci Lloyd            F2529      268/417   19:09       59:21
3100  Wendy Cunningham       F4044      260/423   19:09       59:22
3101  Sandy S. Liagre        F5054      271/455   19:10       59:23
3102  Robert Schroeder       M5559        65/85   19:10       59:25
3103  Linda S Schroeder      F3034      242/410   19:10       59:25
3104  Sue Martin             F4549      326/531   19:11       59:28
3105  Ryan Humphreys         M0114        44/58   19:11       59:28
3106  Ruth Petrashek         F5559      186/376   19:12       59:29
3107  Rachel Hawkins         F2529      269/417   19:12       59:29
3108  Myrna Mattly           F5559      187/376   19:12       59:29
3109  Jennifer A Trimble     F3034      243/410   19:12       59:29
3110  Howard Welty           M2529        65/77   19:12       59:29
3111  Nancy Williams         F5054      272/455   19:12       59:30
3112  Alicia Bull            F2024      206/314   19:12       59:30
3113  Stephanie Stout        F2529      270/417   19:12       59:30
3114  Jason Stout            M2529        66/77   19:12       59:30
3115  Kay Twigg              F5054      273/455   19:12       59:30
3116  Kay Morris             F5559      188/376   19:12       59:31
3117  Mindy Twigg            F2529      271/417   19:12       59:31
3118  Jennifer L Stender     F3034      244/410   19:12       59:32
3119  Barb A Goettig         F4549      327/531   19:13       59:32
3120  Cindy Erickson         F4549      328/531   19:13       59:32
3121  Susan Workman          F5054      274/455   19:13       59:33
3122  Verne T Qualls         M5054       79/105   19:13       59:33
3124  Leigh Moeller          F4044      261/423   19:13       59:33
3125  Ken Workman            M6064        31/45   19:13       59:33
3126  Barbara Hart           F1519      138/217   19:13       59:33
3127  Marcia M. Mcallister   F5054      276/455   19:13       59:34
3128  Katherine Hardacre     F1519      139/217   19:13       59:34
3129  Erika Moeller          F09UN        16/47   19:13       59:34
3130  Julie A. Voss          F4549      329/531   19:13       59:35
3131  Courtney Voss          F1519      140/217   19:14       59:35
3132  Marilyn Vandoren       F6064       90/199   19:14       59:35
3133  Bev Datisman           F5559      189/376   19:14       59:36
3134  Nancy Kerns            F6064       91/199   19:14       59:36
3135  Cindy Dean             F4549      330/531   19:14       59:36
3136  Norm Freund            M5054       80/105   19:14       59:37
3137  Linda S Clough         F5054      277/455   19:14       59:37
3138  Todd Allen             M3539        67/81   19:14       59:37
3139  Mary Hast              F6569        44/86   19:14       59:37
3140  Mary Sue Benson        F6064       92/199   19:15       59:38
3141  Andrea M Johnson       F3034      245/410   19:15       59:38
3142  Linda L Lahann         F6064       93/199   19:15       59:38
3143  Patricia Snider        F5054      278/455   19:15       59:38
3144  Leah Allen             F3539      297/413   19:15       59:39
3145  Peggy Brown            F4549      331/531   19:15       59:39
3146  Carol Collins          F6064       94/199   19:15       59:39
3147  Peggy Harjes           M4549        62/81   19:15       59:39
3148  Latrenda Dixon         F3539      298/413   19:15       59:39
3149  Patricia Harmsen       F5054      279/455   19:15       59:40
3150  Teresa Hupton          F5054      280/455   19:15       59:40
3151  Misty Sierens          F3034      246/410   19:15       59:41
3152  Sharon Heller          F5054      281/455   19:16       59:41
3153  Jolene M. Whittemore   F4549      332/531   19:16       59:41
3154  Klea Williams          F3539      299/413   19:16       59:43
3155  Ricky Harris           M2024        46/54   19:16       59:43
3156  Claire Pardubsky       F09UN        17/47   19:16       59:44
3157  Edina M Taylor         F2529      272/417   19:16       59:44
3158  Peter Pardubsky        M3539        68/81   19:17       59:44
3159  Beth Ripka             F4044      262/423   19:17       59:45
3160  Sue D. Wehrle          F3539      300/413   19:17       59:45
3161  Carol A. Kuehl         F5054      282/455   19:17       59:45
3162  Jennifer Geist         F2024      207/314   19:17       59:45
3163  Anne T Roth            F4549      333/531   19:17       59:46
3164  Judy M Tanner          F6064       95/199   19:17       59:46
3165  Theresa L Hirst        F3034      247/410   19:17       59:46
3166  Toni J Robertson       F5559      190/376   19:17       59:46
3167  Jennifer Reyes         F5054      283/455   19:17       59:46
3168  Robin Chenoweth        F4044      263/423   19:17       59:47
3169  Caroline Diller        F2024      208/314   19:18       59:48
3170  Paula Devault          F4549      334/531   19:18       59:50
3171  Barbara Klundt         F5559      191/376   19:18       59:50
3172  Gene Maitlen           M6064        32/45   19:18       59:50
3173  Susan Hamilton         F5054      284/455   19:19       59:51
3174  Patricia Shaver        F4549      335/531   19:19       59:51
3175  Kathleen Fix           F2529      273/417   19:19       59:51
3176  Tabitha Klundt         F3539      301/413   19:19       59:51
3177  Connie Knuckey         F5054      285/455   19:19       59:51
3178  Carol Venhorst         F4549      336/531   19:19       59:51
3179  Julie Nellis           F3034      248/410   19:19       59:51
3180  Gary Nellis            M4044        64/75   19:19       59:51
3181  Kristin Pardubsky      F3539      302/413   19:19       59:51
3182  Andrea Even            F3034      249/410   19:19       59:52
3183  Amie Quigley           F2529      274/417   19:19       59:52
3184  Judy Johnson           F5054      286/455   19:19       59:52
3185  Tricia Franke          F3034      250/410   19:19       59:53
3186  Ann Franke             F5559      192/376   19:19       59:53
3187  Dennis Wittrock        M4549        63/81   19:21       59:58
3188  Kathleen J Wheeler     F6569        45/86   19:21       59:59
3189  Jennifer Markus        F2024      209/314   19:21       59:59
3190  Ashley Kave            F1519      141/217   19:21       59:59
3191  Patricia Umland        F6569        46/86   19:21       59:59
3192  Cynthia M Benson       F5054      287/455   19:21       59:59
3193  Debra Paysen           F4044      264/423   19:21       59:59
3194  Nancy Wilson           F6064       96/199   19:21       59:59
3195  Rebecca Flores         F2024      210/314   19:22     1:00:00
3196  Carrie Mower           F3034      251/410   19:22     1:00:01
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3197  Susan Loewen           F4044      265/423   19:22     1:00:01
3198  Karna Miller           F2529      275/417   19:22     1:00:01
3199  Anne Williams          F4044      266/423   19:22     1:00:01
3200  Lesley Creger          F5559      193/376   19:22     1:00:01
3201  Patricia Wiese         F2024      211/314   19:22     1:00:02
3202  Joanne Evans           F4044      267/423   19:22     1:00:02
3203  Pat Henricksen         F6064       97/199   19:22     1:00:02
3204  Sara Johnson           F2024      212/314   19:22     1:00:02
3205  Phyllis Reeves         F6064       98/199   19:23     1:00:05
3206  Heather Hepner         F3034      252/410   19:23     1:00:05
3207  Kelly Hatler           F4044      268/423   19:23     1:00:05
3208  Tammy S Watson         F4549      337/531   19:23     1:00:06
3209  Shalene Finley         F2024      213/314   19:24     1:00:06
3210  Sue Hatler             F6569        47/86   19:24     1:00:06
3211  Frank D Roe            M4549        64/81   19:24     1:00:06
3212  Lauren Gehbauer        F1519      142/217   19:24     1:00:07
3213  Frankie Roe            M0114        45/58   19:24     1:00:07
3214  Victoria Gehbauer      F1519      143/217   19:24     1:00:07
3215  Shirley A. Mclemore    F5559      194/376   19:24     1:00:07
3216  Brittney Seifert       F2529      276/417   19:24     1:00:08
3217  Ciante Mclemore        M09UN         8/15   19:24     1:00:08
3218  Karon A. Kerest        F5559      195/376   19:24     1:00:08
3219  Marge Mason            F6064       99/199   19:24     1:00:08
3220  Marlies Gries          F5559      196/376   19:24     1:00:08
3221  Sue Dillon             F6569        48/86   19:24     1:00:09
3222  Linda Kessler          F5054      288/455   19:24     1:00:09
3223  Judie Petersen         F5559      197/376   19:25     1:00:09
3224  Jonathan Keith         M0114        46/58   19:25     1:00:10
3225  Julie A. Keith         F4549      338/531   19:25     1:00:10
3226  Shelby Hitchcock       F3034      253/410   19:25     1:00:11
3227  Diann Nicholson        F4549      339/531   19:25     1:00:11
3228  Jennifer Logsdon       F2529      277/417   19:25     1:00:11
3229  Lisa Frain             F5054      289/455   19:25     1:00:12
3230  Elyse Eddy             F1519      144/217   19:25     1:00:12
3231  Carol Eddy             F5559      198/376   19:25     1:00:12
3232  Juliana P. Nieman      F4044      269/423   19:26     1:00:12
3233  Deb Kopacz             F4549      340/531   19:26     1:00:13
3234  Jerry Nieman           M5054       81/105   19:26     1:00:13
3235  Cathy Cooper           F4044      270/423   19:26     1:00:13
3236  Adam Kopacz            M1519        39/56   19:26     1:00:14
3237  Ann Jahn               F4044      271/423   19:26     1:00:14
3238  Mary Sue Kitchell      F4549      341/531   19:26     1:00:14
3239  Elizabeth Hessman      F1014      100/159   19:26     1:00:14
3240  Lori Welsh             F3034      254/410   19:26     1:00:14
3241  Janice K Jahn          F6569        49/86   19:26     1:00:15
3242  Cindi Venhorst         F4549      342/531   19:26     1:00:15
3243  Gerry Harmon           F6569        50/86   19:26     1:00:15
3244  Candace Sander         F5054      290/455   19:26     1:00:15
3245  Mary C. Hessman        F4549      343/531   19:27     1:00:15
3246  Juliette Carizey       F4044      272/423   19:27     1:00:16
3247  Amy Daniels            F2529      278/417   19:27     1:00:16
3248  Melissa Myers          F3034      255/410   19:27     1:00:16
3249  Allyson Barnes         F2024      214/314   19:27     1:00:16
3250  Beth Stannke           F2529      279/417   19:27     1:00:17
3251  Heather M Stiles       F2529      280/417   19:27     1:00:17
3252  Jane Southerlan        F5559      199/376   19:27     1:00:17
3253  Renee David            F3034      256/410   19:28     1:00:18
3254  Cheryl Reed            F4549      344/531   19:28     1:00:18
3255  Raelene Deporter       F4044      273/423   19:28     1:00:18
3256  Patricia A David       F6064      100/199   19:28     1:00:18
3257  Joanne Deporter        F2024      215/314   19:28     1:00:18
3258  Geri A Maitlen         F5559      200/376   19:28     1:00:19
3259  Debbra David           F5054      291/455   19:28     1:00:19
3260  Twilla Harris          F5559      201/376   19:28     1:00:20
3261  Russell Lange          M5559        66/85   19:28     1:00:21
3262  Billie Lange           F6064      101/199   19:28     1:00:21
3263  Donna K. Anderson      F5559      202/376   19:28     1:00:21
3264  Carrie Ware            F2529      281/417   19:29     1:00:23
3265  Erin Browne            F1519      145/217   19:29     1:00:24
3266  Kathy Peck             F5054      292/455   19:29     1:00:24
3267  Cathe Browne           F4044      274/423   19:29     1:00:24
3268  Marianne Reynolds      F5054      293/455   19:30     1:00:27
3269  Cali C Reynolds        F2529      282/417   19:30     1:00:27
3270  Colleen K Ewoldt       F4044      275/423   19:31     1:00:29
3271  Glafira Cruz                          0/0   19:31     1:00:29
3272  Amber Leech            F2529      283/417   19:31     1:00:29
3273  Mindy S Atkinson       F2529      284/417   19:31     1:00:30
3274  Keri Winter            F2529      285/417   19:31     1:00:30
3275  Sharon Trier           F5054      294/455   19:31     1:00:30
3276  Ruth Trier             F2024      216/314   19:31     1:00:31
3277  Janet German           F4549      345/531   19:32     1:00:32
3278  Dot A Johnsen          F4044      276/423   19:32     1:00:32
3279  Geena Poff             F1014      101/159   19:32     1:00:33
3280  Jennifer Roe           F1014      102/159   19:32     1:00:33
3281  Doris E Roesner        F5559      203/376   19:33     1:00:34
3282  Rose Roe               F4044      277/423   19:33     1:00:34
3283  Betty Schmidt          F5054      295/455   19:33     1:00:34
3284  Beth L Hokinson        F3539      303/413   19:33     1:00:34
3285  Natasa Tiffany         F1519      146/217   19:33     1:00:35
3286  Lauri Harsh            F3034      257/410   19:33     1:00:35
3287  Brenda Bach            F5054      296/455   19:33     1:00:35
3288  Grace M Hirl           F1519      147/217   19:33     1:00:35
3289  Erinn Shaffer          F1519      148/217   19:33     1:00:35
3290  Sandra K Birt          F5559      204/376   19:33     1:00:35
3291  Connie S Clark         F5054      297/455   19:33     1:00:36
3292  Bea Hugaert            F6064      102/199   19:33     1:00:36
3293  Sharon Imming          F6064      103/199   19:33     1:00:36
3294  Kayla Verbeke          F1014      103/159   19:33     1:00:37
3295  Lori Stinocher         F4044      278/423   19:34     1:00:37
3296  Cheryl Seyb            F5054      298/455   19:34     1:00:37
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3297  Megan Wildemuth        F2529      286/417   19:34     1:00:37
3298  Julie A Spain          F2024      217/314   19:34     1:00:37
3299  Jennifer Patterson     F3034      258/410   19:34     1:00:38
3300  Karen Ingersoll        F4549      346/531   19:34     1:00:38
3301  Gina Verbeke           F3539      304/413   19:34     1:00:38
3302  Amy M Knott            F2529      287/417   19:34     1:00:38
3303  Judy K Lalonde         F5559      205/376   19:34     1:00:38
3304  Cresencia Burhans      F1519      149/217   19:34     1:00:39
3305  Marilyn Sergeant       F6064      104/199   19:34     1:00:39
3306  Jill L Oostendorp      F3034      259/410   19:35     1:00:40
3307  Amy Rogenski           F3539      305/413   19:35     1:00:40
3308  Susan Ryder            F4044      279/423   19:35     1:00:41
3309  Norma Kurth            F70UP        20/42   19:35     1:00:42
3310  Gaye A Bauschka        F4044      280/423   19:35     1:00:43
3311  Joann Smysor           F6569        51/86   19:35     1:00:43
3312  Leonard Conant         M4549        65/81   19:36     1:00:43
3313  Denise Mueller         F5054      299/455   19:36     1:00:43
3314  Georgia Catlett        F4549      347/531   19:36     1:00:43
3315  Pat Washburn           F5054      300/455   19:36     1:00:44
3316  Brandy Tyler           F3034      260/410   19:36     1:00:44
3317  Pat Tyler              F5054      301/455   19:36     1:00:44
3318  Ola J Pomlee           F4044      281/423   19:36     1:00:44
3319  Calene Woodhouse       F3539      306/413   19:36     1:00:44
3320  Tyler Thomas           M09UN         9/15   19:36     1:00:45
3321  Justin Ogle            M1519        40/56   19:36     1:00:45
3322  Randy Baugh            M4549        66/81   19:36     1:00:45
3323  Rita Baugh             F4549      348/531   19:36     1:00:46
3324  Crystal A Coe          F4549      349/531   19:36     1:00:46
3325  Lee Ann Wille          F5054      302/455   19:37     1:00:47
3326  Lynn V Goebel          F6064      105/199   19:37     1:00:47
3327  Nancy M Stokwisz       F6064      106/199   19:37     1:00:47
3328  Barb Grenier           F5559      206/376   19:37     1:00:47
3329  Anne E. Seffrin        F4549      350/531   19:37     1:00:48
3330  Michael Johnson        M6064        33/45   19:37     1:00:48
3331  Caryl S Maurer         F4549      351/531   19:37     1:00:48
3332  Dan David              M5054       82/105   19:37     1:00:49
3333  Ashley J Davis         F2024      218/314   19:37     1:00:49
3334  Denise A Wichelmann    F6064      107/199   19:37     1:00:49
3335  Kimberly M Davis       F1519      150/217   19:37     1:00:49
3336  Cindy S. Davis         F4549      352/531   19:37     1:00:49
3337  Mary M Jones           F5054      303/455   19:38     1:00:49
3338  Emily Tiecke           F1014      104/159   19:38     1:00:50
3339  Lisa K. Tiecke         F3539      307/413   19:38     1:00:50
3340  Duane Grenier          M6064        34/45   19:38     1:00:50
3341  Judy L David           F5054      304/455   19:38     1:00:50
3342  Shirley Larson         F6064      108/199   19:38     1:00:51
3343  Jessica Houseman       F1014      105/159   19:38     1:00:51
3344  Richard W Sheldon      M5054       83/105   19:38     1:00:51
3345  Shawn Mcelfresh        F3034      261/410   19:38     1:00:52
3346  Gail Hasenmiller       F4044      282/423   19:38     1:00:52
3347  Tamara Houseman        F3539      308/413   19:38     1:00:52
3348  Lori Green             F4549      353/531   19:38     1:00:52
3349  Sarah Luze             F2529      288/417   19:39     1:00:53
3350  Katie Green            F2529      289/417   19:39     1:00:53
3351  Stephanie Kundel       F2024      219/314   19:39     1:00:53
3352  Rhea Hasenmiller       F70UP        21/42   19:39     1:00:54
3353  Melissa Martz          F2024      220/314   19:39     1:00:54
3354  Donna S Nelson         F5054      305/455   19:39     1:00:54
3355  Barbara M. Reardon     F5559      207/376   19:39     1:00:54
3356  Ann D Bell             F5559      208/376   19:39     1:00:55
3357  Jana Peterson          F5054      306/455   19:39     1:00:55
3358  Terri Middleton        F4549      354/531   19:39     1:00:55
3359  Sheryl M Hiatt         F4549      355/531   19:40     1:00:56
3360  Shirley C Teichman     F5054      307/455   19:40     1:00:56
3361  Maribeth Bopes         F4549      356/531   19:40     1:00:57
3362  Joan Good              F4549      357/531   19:40     1:00:57
3363  Liz Smith              F1519      151/217   19:40     1:00:58
3364  Nancy Humphrey         F5559      209/376   19:40     1:00:58
3365  Vicky Sellers          F5054      308/455   19:40     1:00:58
3366  Dee Hill               F5559      210/376   19:41     1:00:59
3367  Roger Hill             M5559        67/85   19:41     1:00:59
3368  Kiley Bybee-Francque   F2529      290/417   19:41     1:01:00
3369  Jason Francque         M2529        67/77   19:41     1:01:00
3370  Jolene D. Bybee        F5054      309/455   19:41     1:01:00
3371  Karen A Ylinen         F5559      211/376   19:41     1:01:01
3372  Nancy Boyle            F4549      358/531   19:41     1:01:01
3373  Erin Gillman           F1519      152/217   19:42     1:01:02
3374  Monica Lineburg        F2529      291/417   19:42     1:01:02
3375  Patti A Lewis          F4549      359/531   19:42     1:01:02
3376  Carol A Brenner        F5559      212/376   19:42     1:01:02
3377  Jerri Kelly            F4044      283/423   19:42     1:01:03
3378  Tamara Long            F4549      360/531   19:42     1:01:03
3379  Diane Ohrstrom         F4044      284/423   19:42     1:01:04
3380  Sue Blakely            F4549      361/531   19:42     1:01:04
3381  Torie Ohrstrom         F1014      106/159   19:42     1:01:04
3382  Karen Gragg            F3539      309/413   19:43     1:01:05
3383  Donna Mander-Fiser     F5559      213/376   19:43     1:01:05
3384  Chuck Fiser            M6064        35/45   19:43     1:01:06
3385  Jamie Bryant           F2529      292/417   19:43     1:01:07
3386  Rebecca Moeller        F4044      285/423   19:43     1:01:07
3387  Joyce Murphy           F5559      214/376   19:43     1:01:07
3388  Judith Borden          F5559      215/376   19:44     1:01:08
3389  Shase Lacey            F3034      262/410   19:44     1:01:08
3390  Megan Phillips         F2024      221/314   19:44     1:01:09
3391  Janice  A Allison      F5559      216/376   19:44     1:01:10
3392  Yvonne Regan           F3539      310/413   19:44     1:01:11
3393  Robyn Buffington       F3034      263/410   19:44     1:01:11
3394  Jennifer Kelly         F4549      362/531   19:45     1:01:12
3395  Kate Bergstrom         F5054      310/455   19:45     1:01:13
3396  Nancy Polios           F6064      109/199   19:45     1:01:13
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3397  Joelle Khairallah      F2024      222/314   19:45     1:01:13
3398  Glenn Kimmerle         M6064        36/45   19:46     1:01:15
3399  Melinda L Prunchak     F2529      293/417   19:46     1:01:16
3400  Melissa Mowder         F1519      153/217   19:46     1:01:16
3401  Jacob Kendall          M1519        41/56   19:46     1:01:16
3402  Zenja Stallworth       F3034      264/410   19:47     1:01:19
3403  Tia Payne              F1519      154/217   19:47     1:01:19
3404  Betty L Griffin        F5054      311/455   19:48     1:01:22
3405  Elizabeth Fair         F5559      217/376   19:48     1:01:22
3406  Dora P. Finkbeiner     F70UP        22/42   19:48     1:01:22
3407  Tara Jimenez           F2529      294/417   19:48     1:01:23
3408  Eileen Ickes           F4044      286/423   19:48     1:01:23
3409  Lauren Ickes           F1014      107/159   19:49     1:01:23
3410  Erin Thompson          F3539      311/413   19:49     1:01:23
3411  Emily Hrmon            F1014      108/159   19:49     1:01:24
3412  Barbara L. Bailey      F5559      218/376   19:49     1:01:25
3413  Lindsey Spencer        F2024      223/314   19:49     1:01:25
3414  Brandy Isbell          F1519      155/217   19:49     1:01:25
3415  Lisa R Harris          F3034      265/410   19:49     1:01:26
3416  Dawn M. Knutson        F4044      287/423   19:49     1:01:26
3417  Monica Metscaviz       F3539      312/413   19:50     1:01:28
3418  Gloria L. Smith        F5559      219/376   19:50     1:01:29
3419  Cheryl Mcclendon       F3539      313/413   19:50     1:01:29
3420  Jennifer Daufeldt      F2529      295/417   19:51     1:01:30
3421  Stephanie Ritchhart    F2529      296/417   19:51     1:01:31
3422  Kathy Loerzel          F3539      314/413   19:51     1:01:31
3423  Gerie Hildreth         F2024      224/314   19:51     1:01:31
3424  Linda Hildreth         F5559      220/376   19:51     1:01:32
3425  Jennifer Littrell      F2529      297/417   19:51     1:01:32
3426  Meghan King            F2529      298/417   19:51     1:01:32
3427  Sarah Wood             F4044      288/423   19:51     1:01:32
3428  Tamra Lange            F4549      363/531   19:52     1:01:33
3429  Laurel Griffin         F2529      299/417   19:52     1:01:33
3430  Debbie Snyder          F4044      289/423   19:52     1:01:33
3431  Amy Karnavas           F3539      315/413   19:52     1:01:33
3432  Nicole Vasquez         F2024      225/314   19:52     1:01:34
3433  Debbie A Sheldon       F4549      364/531   19:52     1:01:34
3434  Jane Ogilvie           F6064      110/199   19:52     1:01:34
3435  Kathi Bein             F3034      266/410   19:52     1:01:34
3436  Merry Jo Harmon        F4549      365/531   19:52     1:01:36
3437  Shannon L. Cady        F5054      312/455   19:53     1:01:36
3438  Amy Cornmesser         F2529      300/417   19:53     1:01:36
3439  Roger Hoke             M4549        67/81   19:53     1:01:36
3440  Jeanna Hoke            F4549      366/531   19:53     1:01:37
3441  Shannon Davis          F2529      301/417   19:53     1:01:37
3442  Gloria F. Creen        F5054      313/455   19:53     1:01:37
3443  Judi Steinbrink        F5559      221/376   19:53     1:01:37
3444  Troy Robbins           M3034        67/83   19:53     1:01:37
3445  Sheri Kettering        F3034      267/410   19:53     1:01:37
3446  Lori A. Lacarte        F4549      367/531   19:53     1:01:38
3447  Pamela J Brown         F5054      314/455   19:53     1:01:38
3448  Judy Smith             F4044      290/423   19:53     1:01:38
3449  Sandy M Boehm          F4044      291/423   19:53     1:01:38
3450  Kevin Smith            F3034      268/410   19:53     1:01:39
3451  Annette Smith          F5559      222/376   19:53     1:01:39
3452  Kay Ungurean           F6064      111/199   19:54     1:01:39
3453  Diane Seng             F5054      315/455   19:54     1:01:40
3454  Duane Spain            M6064        37/45   19:54     1:01:40
3455  Rose Smith             F6064      112/199   19:54     1:01:40
3456  Sharon F. Domyancich   F6064      113/199   19:54     1:01:40
3457  Judy A Sheehan         F4549      368/531   19:54     1:01:40
3458  Linda M. Clewell       F5559      223/376   19:54     1:01:40
3459  Julie Samuelson        F3034      269/410   19:54     1:01:41
3460  Melissa Meeker         F3539      316/413   19:54     1:01:42
3461  Dawn Stetson           F2529      302/417   19:54     1:01:42
3462  Monica Williams        F4549      369/531   19:55     1:01:42
3463  Erica Williams         F3034      270/410   19:55     1:01:43
3464  Maria Taber            F2529      303/417   19:55     1:01:43
3465  Dana Tompkins          F3539      317/413   19:55     1:01:43
3466  Angie Dennis           F2529      304/417   19:55     1:01:44
3467  Misty Richardson       F2529      305/417   19:55     1:01:44
3468  Nancy Jo Huffman       F5559      224/376   19:55     1:01:44
3469  Diane Mccarthy         F4044      292/423   19:55     1:01:45
3470  Karen Fuhr             F5054      316/455   19:55     1:01:45
3471  Laura Fox              F1519      156/217   19:56     1:01:45
3472  Andy Werling           M1519        42/56   19:56     1:01:45
3473  Shirley K Parchert     F5054      317/455   19:56     1:01:45
3474  Gina Davis             F4549      370/531   19:56     1:01:47
3475  Paula Frits            F4549      371/531   19:56     1:01:47
3476  Sarah Simpson          F2024      226/314   19:56     1:01:47
3477  Michelle Moore         F2024      227/314   19:56     1:01:47
3478  Melinda Simpson        F5054      318/455   19:56     1:01:47
3479  Melody Stevens         F4549      372/531   19:56     1:01:48
3480  Barb Petersen          F5559      225/376   19:56     1:01:48
3481  Rita M Grutzmacher     F5559      226/376   19:57     1:01:48
3482  Tammy Otto             F4044      293/423   19:57     1:01:48
3483  Jacklyn Olson          F2529      306/417   19:57     1:01:50
3484  Rowen Schussheim-Ander F5054      319/455   19:57     1:01:50
3485  Debra M. Crisci        F4549      373/531   19:57     1:01:50
3486  Linda Fierce           F5559      227/376   19:57     1:01:50
3487  Kristen Hoebbel        F1519      157/217   19:58     1:01:51
3488  Maggie Feeney          F1014      109/159   19:58     1:01:52
3489  Kelly Kerschieter      F4549      374/531   19:58     1:01:52
3490  Judith A. Murphy       F5559      228/376   19:58     1:01:52
3491  Delores Denklau        F70UP        23/42   19:58     1:01:52
3492  Kay Santee             F6064      114/199   19:58     1:01:53
3493  Joann Denklau          F6064      115/199   19:58     1:01:53
3494  Sherry L Richards      F4044      294/423   19:58     1:01:53
3495  Kelly Mack             F3034      271/410   19:58     1:01:54
3496  Connie Motto           F5559      229/376   19:58     1:01:54
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3497  Valerie Schmidt        F6569        52/86   19:59     1:01:55
3498  Janet Mack             F6064      116/199   19:59     1:01:55
3499  Kelly R Talbot         F4044      295/423   19:59     1:01:56
3500  Cynthia Mack           F3539      318/413   19:59     1:01:56
3501  Barb Montgomery        F5559      230/376   19:59     1:01:56
3502  Randy J Wulf           F4549      375/531   19:59     1:01:57
3503  Kathleen A Coiner      F3539      319/413   20:00     1:01:57
3504  Chris Kratzberg        F3034      272/410   20:00     1:01:58
3505  Julie A. Dohogne       F3539      320/413   20:00     1:01:58
3506  Brenda Kratzberg       F5054      320/455   20:00     1:01:58
3507  Chris Streeter         M4044        65/75   20:00     1:01:58
3508  Ed Osborn              M5054       84/105   20:00     1:01:59
3509  Loretta A. Rice        F6064      117/199   20:00     1:01:59
3510  Shirley A Wadle        F6064      118/199   20:00     1:01:59
3511  Rosemary Osborn        F4549      376/531   20:00     1:01:59
3512  Amber Klundt           F2529      307/417   20:00     1:01:59
3513  Jackie A Kelly         F3034      273/410   20:00     1:02:00
3514  Diane Kelly            F5559      231/376   20:00     1:02:00
3515  Lynet Cobler           F4044      296/423   20:00     1:02:00
3516  Becky Guardia          F              3/6   20:01     1:02:01
3517  Clarissa Worley        F6064      119/199   20:01     1:02:01
3518  Esther Eggers          F5054      321/455   20:01     1:02:02
3519  Judi L Stamper         F3539      321/413   20:01     1:02:02
3520  Ashley Ghere           F1014      110/159   20:01     1:02:02
3521  Diana K Gregory        F5559      232/376   20:01     1:02:02
3522  Kelsey Lovaas          F1014      111/159   20:01     1:02:03
3523  Donna Spears           F5559      233/376   20:01     1:02:03
3524  Judy Coulter           F5054      322/455   20:01     1:02:04
3525  Mary Stern             F1519      158/217   20:02     1:02:04
3526  Amanda Claerhout       F3034      274/410   20:02     1:02:04
3527  Elizabeth A Engeman    F3034      275/410   20:02     1:02:04
3528  Priscilla Simmons      F5559      234/376   20:02     1:02:05
3529  Sylvi Summers          F4044      297/423   20:02     1:02:07
3530  Antoinette Mcnamee     F3034      276/410   20:03     1:02:07
3531  Nita Ludwig            F4044      298/423   20:03     1:02:07
3532  Shelley Klaas          F4549      377/531   20:03     1:02:07
3533  Melva J. Carver        F4044      299/423   20:03     1:02:08
3534  Gretchen Besch         F2024      228/314   20:03     1:02:08
3535  Deborah Erickson       F4549      378/531   20:03     1:02:09
3536  Lori Haldeman          F4549      379/531   20:03     1:02:09
3537  Noreen Roland          F5054      323/455   20:04     1:02:10
3538  Joanne Houdyshell      F5054      324/455   20:04     1:02:10
3539  Abby Peeters           F1014      112/159   20:04     1:02:11
3540  Christina Artioli      F1014      113/159   20:04     1:02:12
3541  Nichelle Nichols       F3034      277/410   20:04     1:02:12
3542  Judy Doughty           F5559      235/376   20:04     1:02:13
3543  Sandra Rathje          F6064      120/199   20:04     1:02:13
3544  Angie Watznauer        F3034      278/410   20:05     1:02:14
3545  Jay Watznauer          M3034        68/83   20:05     1:02:15
3546  Denise Schwien         F3034      279/410   20:05     1:02:15
3547  Jacob Moore            M1519        43/56   20:05     1:02:15
3548  Mary Pat Rush          F6064      121/199   20:05     1:02:15
3549  Liz Winckler           F4044      300/423   20:05     1:02:16
3550  Sandi Anderson         F5559      236/376   20:05     1:02:16
3551  Maria Peeters          F4044      301/423   20:06     1:02:16
3552  Kristin Schwien        F5559      237/376   20:06     1:02:16
3553  Diane L Artioli        F4044      302/423   20:06     1:02:16
3554  Theresa Oneill         F3034      280/410   20:06     1:02:17
3555  Dick Carlson           M1519        44/56   20:06     1:02:17
3556  Natalie Winter         F1519      159/217   20:06     1:02:18
3557  Lisa Gulley            F2529      308/417   20:06     1:02:18
3558  Randall Carlson        M4549        68/81   20:06     1:02:18
3559  Julie Ann Day          F4549      380/531   20:06     1:02:18
3560  Eric Carlson           M2024        47/54   20:06     1:02:18
3561  Sylvia J Widmeyer      F5559      238/376   20:06     1:02:18
3562  Maryann Steward        F6569        53/86   20:06     1:02:19
3563  Greg Gulley            M3539        69/81   20:07     1:02:19
3564  Valerie Kimler         F1519      160/217   20:07     1:02:20
3565  Tracy Kimler           F4044      303/423   20:07     1:02:20
3566  Doris E Brinning       F5559      239/376   20:07     1:02:21
3567  Sarah Portugue         F2024      229/314   20:07     1:02:21
3568  Nickie Feik            F3034      281/410   20:07     1:02:21
3569  Ruth A Smit            F5559      240/376   20:07     1:02:21
3570  Susan Balciulis        F4549      381/531   20:07     1:02:21
3571  Kris Kleinsmith        F4044      304/423   20:07     1:02:21
3572  Margaret Kelly         F1519      161/217   20:07     1:02:21
3573  Malcolm Kelly          M0114        47/58   20:07     1:02:21
3574  Rochelle Gross         F3539      322/413   20:07     1:02:21
3575  Rhonda Brunning        F3539      323/413   20:07     1:02:22
3576  Sharon M Mascari       F3539      324/413   20:07     1:02:22
3577  Katelyn Kleinsmith     F1014      114/159   20:08     1:02:22
3578  Angela Ploegman        F3034      282/410   20:08     1:02:23
3579  Samantha Seaman        F2024      230/314   20:08     1:02:23
3580  Tracey Seaman          F5054      325/455   20:08     1:02:24
3581  Brenda L. Wittenberg   F4044      305/423   20:08     1:02:24
3582  Veronica L. Price      F5559      241/376   20:08     1:02:25
3583  Taryn Tang             F1519      162/217   20:08     1:02:25
3584  Kimberly Beckman       F3034      283/410   20:08     1:02:25
3585  Cheri Arnett           F4549      382/531   20:08     1:02:25
3586  Deborah Kopp           F5054      326/455   20:08     1:02:25
3587  Heather Morehouse      F3034      284/410   20:08     1:02:25
3588  Jennifer Buckwalter    F2529      309/417   20:09     1:02:26
3589  Nancy E. Degrauwe      F5559      242/376   20:09     1:02:26
3590  Margie L. Schwaninger  F5054      327/455   20:09     1:02:26
3591  Martha Schlue          F4044      306/423   20:09     1:02:27
3592  Marti Timmerman        F5054      328/455   20:09     1:02:27
3593  Maggie M Buckley       F4549      383/531   20:09     1:02:27
3594  Jo L Ernst             F5054      329/455   20:10     1:02:29
3595  Brian Fassett          M4044        66/75   20:10     1:02:30
3596  Jody Butz              F4044      307/423   20:10     1:02:30
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3597  Dawn Brick             F6569        54/86   20:10     1:02:30
3598  Marilyn Naab           F6064      122/199   20:10     1:02:31
3599  Breanna Toney          F1014      115/159   20:11     1:02:34
3600  Denise Anton           F4044      308/423   20:11     1:02:34
3601  Lynn Toney             F4044      309/423   20:11     1:02:34
3602  Lisa Meerdink          F2024      231/314   20:12     1:02:35
3603  Cindy Salvanorich      F5054      330/455   20:12     1:02:35
3604  Rosi Waters            F5054      331/455   20:12     1:02:36
3605  Mary L. Erritt         F4549      384/531   20:12     1:02:36
3606  Donna J Meerdink       F5054      332/455   20:12     1:02:36
3607  Kelly Tague            F3034      285/410   20:12     1:02:37
3608  Lynn Swoboda           F6064      123/199   20:12     1:02:37
3609  Linda Vaughn           F3539      325/413   20:12     1:02:37
3610  Amanda Caldwell        F1014      116/159   20:12     1:02:37
3611  Tricia Nichols         F3034      286/410   20:12     1:02:37
3612  Sheri Dague            F3034      287/410   20:12     1:02:37
3613  Joanne Dague           F6064      124/199   20:12     1:02:37
3616  Olga Cadena            F3034      288/410   20:13     1:02:38
3617  Amy L Poling           F2529      310/417   20:13     1:02:38
3618  Christina Thomas       F2024      232/314   20:13     1:02:38
3619  Jane F Malcuit         F4044      310/423   20:13     1:02:39
3620  Cynthia Slater         F4549      385/531   20:13     1:02:39
3621  Kristie Coutteau       F4549      386/531   20:13     1:02:39
3622  Alethea R Thomas       F6064      125/199   20:13     1:02:39
3623  Thomas Slater          M70UP        11/14   20:13     1:02:39
3624  Susan Sharar           F5054      333/455   20:13     1:02:40
3625  Kathleen Rhodenbaugh   F5054      334/455   20:13     1:02:41
3626  Linda Madsen           F5559      243/376   20:14     1:02:41
3627  Nikki Munson           F2024      233/314   20:14     1:02:41
3628  Stephanie Vinar        F2024      234/314   20:14     1:02:41
3629  Jacqueline Beatty      F5559      244/376   20:14     1:02:41
3630  Christy Edwards        F1519      163/217   20:14     1:02:42
3631  Keri Herron            F2024      235/314   20:14     1:02:42
3632  Natalie Frye           F2529      311/417   20:14     1:02:42
3633  Kathy Forgie           F4044      311/423   20:14     1:02:42
3634  Jennifer Cole          F3034      289/410   20:14     1:02:42
3635  Cori Smith             F3539      326/413   20:14     1:02:43
3636  Emily Moellenbeck      F1519      164/217   20:15     1:02:44
3637  Jayne E. Kamp          F5054      335/455   20:15     1:02:45
3638  David Young            M70UP        12/14   20:15     1:02:45
3639  Sandy K. Thomas        F4549      387/531   20:15     1:02:46
3640  Carol A. Gordon        F6064      126/199   20:15     1:02:46
3641  Steve Hoefle           M4044        67/75   20:15     1:02:46
3642  Patricia A. Bradley    F6064      127/199   20:15     1:02:46
3643  Mary Lee Osterberg     F5054      336/455   20:15     1:02:46
3644  Kathy Palmisano        F3539      327/413   20:16     1:02:47
3645  Tammy S Dahms          F3034      290/410   20:16     1:02:47
3646  Dawn Bunce             F2529      312/417   20:16     1:02:48
3647  Toni Mcdaniel          F3539      328/413   20:16     1:02:48
3648  Sharon L. Mcallister   F6064      128/199   20:16     1:02:48
3649  Jodie M Shutts         F3034      291/410   20:16     1:02:50
3650  Colleen Skolrood       F2529      313/417   20:17     1:02:50
3651  Rebecca Considine      F4549      388/531   20:17     1:02:51
3652  Lori Meuser            F4044      312/423   20:17     1:02:52
3653  Linda M. Schwarz       F4549      389/531   20:17     1:02:53
3654  Leah Cafer             F3034      292/410   20:18     1:02:53
3655  Louise Pugh            F5559      245/376   20:18     1:02:53
3656  Deb Ducey              F5054      337/455   20:18     1:02:54
3657  Clarisa Mattecheck     F4044      313/423   20:18     1:02:54
3658  Wendy Custable         F2529      314/417   20:18     1:02:54
3659  Mollee Kauzlarich      F4549      390/531   20:18     1:02:54
3660  Ione L Hesch           F5559      246/376   20:18     1:02:55
3661  Pat L Stoltz           F5559      247/376   20:18     1:02:55
3662  Brad Peerbolte         M2529        68/77   20:18     1:02:55
3663  Barbara J Grilley      F5559      248/376   20:18     1:02:55
3664  Bonnie Lartz           F4549      391/531   20:18     1:02:55
3665  Adam Blank             M2024        48/54   20:18     1:02:56
3666  Amy Wilkins            F2529      315/417   20:18     1:02:56
3667  Rusty Hassett          F5559      249/376   20:18     1:02:56
3668  Laurie Fennesy         F4549      392/531   20:19     1:02:57
3669  Janice G Neels         F6569        55/86   20:19     1:02:57
3670  Ashley Pena            F2024      236/314   20:19     1:02:57
3671  Karen M Straetker      F3034      293/410   20:19     1:02:57
3672  Brandee Tiffany        F2529      316/417   20:19     1:02:57
3673  Kaye Costello          F6064      129/199   20:19     1:02:57
3674  Betty M Vandevoorde    F6569        56/86   20:19     1:02:58
3675  Kelly Fratzke          F2529      317/417   20:19     1:02:59
3676  Kim Funderburk         F2529      318/417   20:19     1:02:59
3677  Patricia Perry         F5559      250/376   20:20     1:02:59
3678  Jane Gadzik            F5559      251/376   20:20     1:02:59
3679  Kari Weber             F2529      319/417   20:20     1:03:00
3680  Tonya Determan         F2024      237/314   20:20     1:03:00
3681  Deb K. Determan        F4044      314/423   20:20     1:03:00
3682  Michelle Rees          F4549      393/531   20:20     1:03:01
3683  Michelle A Prescott    F5559      252/376   20:20     1:03:02
3684  Lois Jorgensen         F6064      130/199   20:20     1:03:02
3685  Heidi Hartsock         F3539      329/413   20:20     1:03:02
3686  Marlene Buck           F5559      253/376   20:20     1:03:02
3687  Joyce Jensen           F6064      131/199   20:20     1:03:02
3688  Linda Vandamme         F5559      254/376   20:20     1:03:02
3689  Teresa Defrane         F3539      330/413   20:20     1:03:02
3690  Melinda Rees           F3539      331/413   20:21     1:03:03
3691  Vickie Hanssen         F4549      394/531   20:21     1:03:03
3692  Joni Travis            F4044      315/423   20:21     1:03:04
3693  Kathy F. Kelley        F5559      255/376   20:21     1:03:04
3694  Mary Gorman            F4549      395/531   20:21     1:03:04
3695  Gloria Redell          F4549      396/531   20:21     1:03:05
3696  Kelly K. Shannon       F2529      320/417   20:21     1:03:05
3697  Stephanie Weipert      F2024      238/314   20:21     1:03:05
3698  Leanne Thatcher        F3034      294/410   20:21     1:03:05
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3699  Darlene Vanopdorp      F70UP        24/42   20:21     1:03:05
3700  Amy Pankey             F2529      321/417   20:21     1:03:05
3701  Craig Thatcher         M3539        70/81   20:22     1:03:06
3702  Susan J Haack          F4044      316/423   20:22     1:03:07
3703  James Waugh            M5559        68/85   20:22     1:03:08
3704  Kris Paulsen           F4549      397/531   20:22     1:03:08
3705  Shannon Elsey          F3034      295/410   20:22     1:03:08
3706  Shirly Ritenour        F5054      338/455   20:22     1:03:08
3707  Patsy Burken           F5054      339/455   20:22     1:03:08
3708  Paula Cooper           F3034      296/410   20:22     1:03:09
3709  Jill M. Lund           F3539      332/413   20:22     1:03:09
3710  Deborah Dessert        F4044      317/423   20:23     1:03:09
3711  Susan Parks            F3539      333/413   20:23     1:03:09
3712  Kelly Logli            F2529      322/417   20:23     1:03:09
3713  Pauline Wilson-Parks   F6064      132/199   20:23     1:03:10
3714  Vera Slater            F70UP        25/42   20:23     1:03:10
3715  Julie Garry            F2529      323/417   20:23     1:03:10
3716  Chris Logli            M2529        69/77   20:23     1:03:11
3717  Vicki R Dobereiner     F5054      340/455   20:23     1:03:11
3718  Charles Hyser          M5054       85/105   20:23     1:03:11
3719  Susan E Rauch          F5054      341/455   20:23     1:03:11
3720  Ruth Ann Hyser         F5054      342/455   20:23     1:03:11
3721  Shelly Wallace         F3034      297/410   20:23     1:03:11
3722  Lynsey Rauch           F2529      324/417   20:23     1:03:12
3723  Janet Ronnebeck        F5559      256/376   20:24     1:03:12
3724  Sharon Loding          F6064      133/199   20:24     1:03:12
3725  Meghan Kohn            F3034      298/410   20:24     1:03:13
3726  Rebecca Gillen         F1014      118/159   20:24     1:03:13
3727  Patricia Bertelsen     F2529      325/417   20:24     1:03:13
3728  Katy Daprile           F3034      299/410   20:24     1:03:14
3729  Stefani Miner          F4044      318/423   20:24     1:03:14
3730  Catherine Lacefied     F4044      319/423   20:24     1:03:14
3731  Marvel Green           F6569        57/86   20:24     1:03:15
3732  Connie Hahn            F5559      257/376   20:25     1:03:16
3733  Mary Anderson          F6064      134/199   20:25     1:03:16
3734  Edie Hund              F6064      135/199   20:25     1:03:16
3735  Trudy Oliver           M5054       86/105   20:25     1:03:16
3736  Mary Lee Bogue         F6064      136/199   20:25     1:03:16
3737  Carol Taylor           F4549      398/531   20:25     1:03:17
3738  Mindy King             F3034      300/410   20:26     1:03:18
3739  Robbie Wilson          F5559      258/376   20:26     1:03:18
3740  Pam Cronkleton         F4549      399/531   20:26     1:03:18
3741  Samantha Cronkleton    F09UN        19/47   20:26     1:03:19
3742  Peggy A Mcavan         F5054      343/455   20:26     1:03:19
3743  Susan Schwarz          F4044      320/423   20:26     1:03:19
3744  Sheila Anderson        F4549      400/531   20:26     1:03:19
3745  Venita Oliver          F70UP        26/42   20:26     1:03:19
3746  Linda J Porter         F5054      344/455   20:26     1:03:20
3747  Cayla Schwarz          F1519      165/217   20:26     1:03:20
3748  Joyce Temple           F4549      401/531   20:26     1:03:20
3749  Debbie Bernauer        F4549      402/531   20:26     1:03:20
3750  Chrissy Peterson       F1014      119/159   20:26     1:03:20
3751  Rebecca Dipple         F4549      403/531   20:26     1:03:21
3752  Susan R Dewitt         F4549      404/531   20:26     1:03:21
3753  Dennis Ahern           M3539        71/81   20:27     1:03:21
3754  Lisa Ahern             F2529      326/417   20:27     1:03:22
3755  Kelly Dewitt           F2529      327/417   20:27     1:03:22
3756  Mariko Wenzel          F3034      301/410   20:27     1:03:22
3757  Linda Riggle           F5054      345/455   20:27     1:03:23
3758  Jennifer Allen         F2529      328/417   20:27     1:03:23
3759  Marcia Wubben          F3034      302/410   20:27     1:03:23
3760  Richard Thomas         M5054       87/105   20:27     1:03:24
3761  Kimberely J. Gibson    F4044      321/423   20:27     1:03:24
3762  Kasey Mccreary         F1014      120/159   20:27     1:03:24
3763  Kathie Willette        F              4/6   20:27     1:03:24
3764  Allie Peeters          F1519      166/217   20:28     1:03:25
3765  Trina M Curtis         F4549      405/531   20:28     1:03:25
3766  Lori Buster            F4044      322/423   20:28     1:03:25
3767  Barb Peeters           F4044      323/423   20:28     1:03:25
3768  Cari Cobler            F2529      329/417   20:28     1:03:26
3769  Jens Rehder            M5054       88/105   20:28     1:03:26
3770  Judith Rehder          F5559      259/376   20:28     1:03:27
3771  Karen C. Mccreary      F3539      334/413   20:28     1:03:27
3772  Michele Herlein        F3539      335/413   20:28     1:03:27
3773  Vicki Hruby            F5054      346/455   20:28     1:03:27
3774  Lucia W Auman          F5559      260/376   20:29     1:03:27
3775  Samantha Ahlers        F2024      239/314   20:29     1:03:27
3776  Pamela Snyder          F4549      406/531   20:29     1:03:28
3777  Jennifer Freund        F3034      303/410   20:29     1:03:28
3778  Jodi M Freund          F3034      304/410   20:29     1:03:28
3779  Cindy Sadlek           F4549      407/531   20:29     1:03:28
3780  Mary Gusman            F3539      336/413   20:29     1:03:28
3781  Gina L. Martinez       F3539      337/413   20:29     1:03:28
3782  Suzanne M. Lynch       F5054      347/455   20:29     1:03:28
3783  Beth Dorr              F4044      324/423   20:29     1:03:29
3784  Judith A Malmgren      F6064      137/199   20:29     1:03:29
3785  Sharon I. Mcintyre     F3539      338/413   20:29     1:03:29
3786  Zachary Sayers         M0114        48/58   20:29     1:03:29
3787  Yvonne M. Jorge        F4549      408/531   20:29     1:03:30
3788  Anna Sayers            F1014      121/159   20:29     1:03:30
3789  Gregory Dorr           M5054       89/105   20:29     1:03:30
3790  Sheila L. Taylor       F6064      138/199   20:30     1:03:31
3791  Peggy Pustelnik        F6064      139/199   20:30     1:03:31
3792  Mary Lou Massa         F6064      140/199   20:30     1:03:32
3793  Barbara M Nelson       F5559      261/376   20:30     1:03:32
3794  Cheryl K Killian       F5054      348/455   20:30     1:03:32
3795  Christine E. Zimmerman F3034      305/410   20:30     1:03:33
3796  Abby Souder            F1519      167/217   20:30     1:03:33
3797  Brenda Vancamp         F3539      339/413   20:30     1:03:33
3798  Katrina L Loving       F4549      409/531   20:30     1:03:33
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3799  Rebecca Brady          F2024      240/314   20:31     1:03:34
3800  Crystal Chandler       F2024      241/314   20:31     1:03:35
3801  Dorthy Chandler        F4549      410/531   20:31     1:03:35
3802  Aurora Akins           F5054      349/455   20:31     1:03:36
3803  Barbara Hamilton       F5054      350/455   20:31     1:03:36
3804  Debbie Mcallister      F4549      411/531   20:31     1:03:36
3805  Margarita Navarro      F5054      351/455   20:32     1:03:37
3806  Jim Mcallister         M4549        69/81   20:32     1:03:37
3807  Jennifer Thomas        F2024      242/314   20:32     1:03:37
3808  Linda Small            F4044      325/423   20:32     1:03:38
3809  Jenny Neff             F3034      306/410   20:32     1:03:39
3810  Bridget Neff           F3034      307/410   20:32     1:03:39
3811  Sarah Hoff             F3034      308/410   20:32     1:03:39
3812  Trave Toborg           M3034        69/83   20:32     1:03:39
3813  Lorinda Toborg         F3034      309/410   20:32     1:03:39
3814  Brooke Wilson          F3034      310/410   20:32     1:03:40
3815  Cheryl Potter          F5054      352/455   20:33     1:03:40
3816  Tara Rowlands          F3034      311/410   20:33     1:03:40
3817  Steve Lynch            M3539        72/81   20:33     1:03:42
3818  Keegan Mcallister      M1519        45/56   20:33     1:03:42
3819  Jordan Kunz            M3034        70/83   20:33     1:03:43
3820  Anastasia Shepro       F1519      168/217   20:34     1:03:43
3821  John Melvold           M4549        70/81   20:34     1:03:45
3822  Alisa Haedt            F3034      312/410   20:34     1:03:45
3823  Jean Ulloa             F5559      262/376   20:34     1:03:45
3824  Patricia Stannke       F5559      263/376   20:34     1:03:45
3825  Deb K. Myers           F5054      353/455   20:34     1:03:45
3826  Janice Bengtson        F5559      264/376   20:34     1:03:45
3827  Kayla Bengtson         F3034      313/410   20:34     1:03:46
3828  Sheila Mathews         F5559      265/376   20:35     1:03:46
3829  Judy Matlock           F5559      266/376   20:35     1:03:46
3830  Carolyn Smith-Hensley  F5054      354/455   20:35     1:03:47
3831  Diane Stiles           F5559      267/376   20:35     1:03:47
3832  Anitra Cross           F2024      243/314   20:35     1:03:47
3833  Marla Matlock          F2529      330/417   20:35     1:03:47
3834  Patricia Cox           F5054      355/455   20:35     1:03:47
3835  Carol A. Drish         F4549      412/531   20:35     1:03:47
3836  Amy Haack              F3539      340/413   20:35     1:03:48
3837  Stephanie Getter       F3034      314/410   20:35     1:03:48
3838  Gina Murphy            F5054      356/455   20:35     1:03:49
3839  Mark Mcguire           M4044        68/75   20:35     1:03:49
3840  Susie Wright           F5559      268/376   20:35     1:03:49
3841  Dianne Mcguire         F3539      341/413   20:36     1:03:49
3842  Terri Washam           F4044      326/423   20:36     1:03:50
3843  Janet Rickey           F5559      269/376   20:36     1:03:50
3844  Janice A Washam        F6064      141/199   20:36     1:03:50
3845  Eileen A. Detra        F6064      142/199   20:36     1:03:51
3846  Glenda R. Sampson      F6064      143/199   20:36     1:03:51
3847  Nancy Lira             F4549      413/531   20:36     1:03:51
3848  Barbara Behr           F5054      357/455   20:36     1:03:51
3849  Dale Rigging           M6064        38/45   20:36     1:03:52
3850  Rachel Joens           F1014      122/159   20:36     1:03:52
3851  Don Weisenberger       M6569        10/12   20:36     1:03:52
3852  Dawn Pitts             F3539      342/413   20:37     1:03:52
3853  Breyana Chapman        F1519      169/217   20:37     1:03:53
3854  Julie A. Plummer       F4549      414/531   20:37     1:03:53
3855  Jennifer Bayerl        F3034      315/410   20:37     1:03:54
3856  Kyle Barnhart          M2529        70/77   20:37     1:03:54
3857  Gary Chapman           M3539        73/81   20:37     1:03:54
3858  Connie Hammell         F2529      331/417   20:37     1:03:54
3859  Janet D. Kirkpatrick   F6064      144/199   20:37     1:03:54
3860  Carol Minard           F5559      270/376   20:38     1:03:55
3861  Kelly Cowan            F4044      327/423   20:38     1:03:55
3862  Rachel Lamberson       F1014      123/159   20:38     1:03:56
3863  Jude Steil             F6569        58/86   20:38     1:03:56
3864  Molly Steil            F3034      316/410   20:38     1:03:56
3865  Amy Steil              F2529      332/417   20:38     1:03:56
3866  Sarah Greim            F2529      333/417   20:38     1:03:56
3867  Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F5559      271/376   20:38     1:03:56
3868  Kayla Lindley          F1014      124/159   20:38     1:03:57
3869  Sara Bowers            F1014      125/159   20:38     1:03:57
3870  Michael Oetzel         M3034        71/83   20:38     1:03:58
3871  Jody Franks            F4044      328/423   20:38     1:03:58
3872  Amy Henrichs           F1519      170/217   20:38     1:03:58
3873  Lindsi Mccaw           F1519      171/217   20:39     1:03:58
3874  Katie Holt             F1519      172/217   20:39     1:03:58
3875  Margy Hendren          F5054      358/455   20:39     1:03:58
3876  Pat A Gapinski         F6569        59/86   20:39     1:03:59
3877  Marsha Fox             F6064      145/199   20:39     1:03:59
3878  Nancy L Laing          F5559      272/376   20:39     1:03:59
3879  Rachel Dimmer          F1519      173/217   20:39     1:04:00
3880  Mary Jackson           F5559      273/376   20:39     1:04:00
3881  Holly Dimmer           F2024      244/314   20:39     1:04:00
3882  Gloria Hall            F5054      359/455   20:39     1:04:00
3883  Victoria Lawlor        F2024      245/314   20:39     1:04:01
3884  Terri Murphy           F3539      343/413   20:39     1:04:01
3885  Leota Carmichael       M5054       90/105   20:39     1:04:01
3886  Connie M. Rissler      F5054      360/455   20:40     1:04:02
3887  William Barrett        M5054       91/105   20:40     1:04:02
3888  Alison Loescher        F3539      344/413   20:40     1:04:02
3889  Billie Gastel          F6064      146/199   20:40     1:04:04
3890  Barb Dell              F4549      415/531   20:40     1:04:04
3891  Susan Macksey          F4549      416/531   20:40     1:04:04
3892  Terri A. Mcginnis      F4044      329/423   20:40     1:04:04
3893  Marilyn Mcginnis       F6569        60/86   20:40     1:04:04
3894  Melissa Mcginnis       F1519      174/217   20:41     1:04:05
3895  Roberta Abbott         F4549      417/531   20:41     1:04:05
3896  Cyndee Wildemuth       F5054      361/455   20:41     1:04:05
3897  Kaelene Clardy         F4549      418/531   20:41     1:04:05
3898  Jolene Fisher          F2529      334/417   20:41     1:04:06
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3899  Kara Hockman           F09UN        20/47   20:41     1:04:06
3900  Jamie Carnes           F3034      317/410   20:41     1:04:07
3901  Debra Crawford         F4549      419/531   20:42     1:04:08
3902  Diane L Crawford       F5559      274/376   20:42     1:04:08
3903  Angela C Dearking      F5559      275/376   20:42     1:04:10
3904  Ann Lundstrom          F6569        61/86   20:42     1:04:10
3905  Naomi Ballard          F2529      335/417   20:43     1:04:12
3906  Dan Ballard            M5559        69/85   20:43     1:04:12
3907  Joyce Johnson          F6569        62/86   20:43     1:04:13
3908  Genevieve Swarts       F70UP        27/42   20:43     1:04:13
3909  Jon Johnson            M6569        11/12   20:43     1:04:14
3910  Sarah Kenneke          F1519      175/217   20:43     1:04:14
3911  Jeffrey Ballard        M2024        49/54   20:44     1:04:14
3912  Emily Kenneke          F1014      126/159   20:44     1:04:15
3913  Michael Ballard        M2529        71/77   20:44     1:04:15
3914  Sarah Ballard          F2024      246/314   20:44     1:04:15
3915  Cinda Ohl              F3539      345/413   20:44     1:04:15
3916  Chris Kenneke          F5054      362/455   20:44     1:04:15
3917  Carly Dedecker         F2529      336/417   20:44     1:04:15
3918  Judith Howell          F4549      420/531   20:44     1:04:16
3919  Janet Girot            F4044      330/423   20:44     1:04:16
3920  Abby Neece             F09UN        21/47   20:44     1:04:16
3921  Millie Longbons        F6569        63/86   20:44     1:04:17
3922  Andrea Buelt           F3034      318/410   20:44     1:04:17
3923  Kathy Leon             F3539      346/413   20:45     1:04:17
3924  Kay Verstraete         F5559      276/376   20:45     1:04:17
3925  Tracy Schuster         F3034      319/410   20:45     1:04:17
3926  Paula K Kiefer         F5559      277/376   20:45     1:04:18
3927  George Kiefer          M5559        70/85   20:45     1:04:18
3928  Joni Axel              F6064      147/199   20:45     1:04:19
3929  Sarah Lande            F6569        64/86   20:45     1:04:19
3930  Rochelle Conway        F6569        65/86   20:45     1:04:19
3931  Terri L. Madison       F4549      421/531   20:45     1:04:20
3932  Cheryl Owen            F3539      347/413   20:46     1:04:20
3933  Chris King             F3539      348/413   20:46     1:04:21
3934  Ranell A Dennis        F3539      349/413   20:46     1:04:21
3935  Tanya Hartman          F3539      350/413   20:46     1:04:21
3936  Rupa Bontu             F4549      422/531   20:46     1:04:21
3937  Phyllis Lingafelter    F5559      278/376   20:46     1:04:21
3938  Marcia Minick          F5054      363/455   20:46     1:04:22
3939  Octavia Tousseau       F2529      337/417   20:46     1:04:22
3940  Anita Bontu            F1519      176/217   20:46     1:04:22
3941  Bonnie J. Jones        F6569        66/86   20:46     1:04:22
3942  Cheryl Peters          F3539      351/413   20:46     1:04:22
3943  Jodie Greenfield       F4044      331/423   20:46     1:04:22
3944  Veena Bontu            F1519      177/217   20:46     1:04:23
3945  Erin Waldron-Smith     F2529      338/417   20:47     1:04:23
3946  Adam Smith             M2529        72/77   20:47     1:04:24
3947  Nancy Allen            F5559      279/376   20:47     1:04:24
3948  Patrice Johannsen      F4549      423/531   20:47     1:04:25
3949  Julie Mcknight         F3034      320/410   20:47     1:04:25
3950  Elizabeth Mrazek       F70UP        28/42   20:47     1:04:25
3951  Nicole Melody          F3034      321/410   20:47     1:04:25
3952  Lisa Jackson           F3034      322/410   20:47     1:04:26
3953  Amy Haldeman           F2024      247/314   20:48     1:04:27
3954  Marilyn K. Skromme     F6064      148/199   20:48     1:04:28
3955  Phyllis Haldeman       F70UP        29/42   20:48     1:04:28
3956  Andrea Hanson          F3034      323/410   20:48     1:04:28
3957  Lisa L. Titus          F3539      352/413   20:48     1:04:28
3958  Danielle Schertz       F2529      339/417   20:48     1:04:29
3959  Kelly Peterson         F3034      324/410   20:48     1:04:29
3960  Susan Josephson        F4549      424/531   20:48     1:04:29
3961  Leslie Gorishek        F3034      325/410   20:49     1:04:29
3962  Heidi Fetterer         F3034      326/410   20:49     1:04:30
3963  John F Chenoweth       M3539        74/81   20:49     1:04:30
3964  Nancy L Mcconnell      F4549      425/531   20:49     1:04:31
3965  Cathy Harrington       F4044      332/423   20:49     1:04:31
3966  Kristin Chenoweth      F1014      127/159   20:49     1:04:31
3967  Lisa Rogers            F3034      327/410   20:49     1:04:31
3968  Rebecca Swartz         F1519      178/217   20:49     1:04:31
3969  Kaylee Stephens        F1014      128/159   20:49     1:04:32
3970  Allison Clark          F1519      179/217   20:50     1:04:33
3971  Kathy I Crooks         F5054      364/455   20:50     1:04:33
3972  Melody Harris          F4549      426/531   20:50     1:04:33
3973  Marlana Karstens       F4044      333/423   20:50     1:04:33
3974  Kathy Swafford         F5559      280/376   20:50     1:04:34
3975  Nancy Ward             F2529      340/417   20:50     1:04:34
3976  Jeanie Kaszubski       F5559      281/376   20:50     1:04:34
3977  Robin Dedecker         F4044      334/423   20:50     1:04:35
3978  Maggie Conroy          F1519      180/217   20:51     1:04:36
3979  Mary Conroy            F4549      427/531   20:51     1:04:37
3980  Glinda Saloky          F4549      428/531   20:51     1:04:37
3981  Kimberly Brown         F1014      129/159   20:51     1:04:38
3982  True Dee Sorgen        F5559      282/376   20:51     1:04:38
3983  Beverly Smith          F5559      283/376   20:51     1:04:38
3984  Anthony Sorgen         M5559        71/85   20:51     1:04:38
3985  Mindy Leahy            F3034      328/410   20:51     1:04:38
3986  Stefanie Spies         F2024      248/314   20:51     1:04:38
3987  Franki Cunningham      F4549      429/531   20:52     1:04:39
3988  Melinda Spies          F4549      430/531   20:52     1:04:40
3989  Annette M Venhorst     F3034      329/410   20:52     1:04:40
3990  Georgia A. Baraks      F5559      284/376   20:52     1:04:40
3991  Julie A. Engstrom      F4044      335/423   20:52     1:04:40
3992  Courtney Venhorst      F09UN        22/47   20:52     1:04:40
3993  Tiffany Park           F2024      249/314   20:52     1:04:40
3994  Sue Laden              F6569        67/86   20:52     1:04:40
3995  Danielle Petersen      F2024      250/314   20:52     1:04:41
3996  Tina Stammer           F4549      431/531   20:52     1:04:41
3997  Stephanie Holcomb      F2529      341/417   20:52     1:04:41
3998  Amanda Moore           F2024      251/314   20:52     1:04:41
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3999  Devin Prohaska         F1014      130/159   20:53     1:04:42
4000  Jenni Venema           F4549      432/531   20:53     1:04:42
4001  Heidi J. Herman        F4044      336/423   20:53     1:04:42
4002  Travis Prohaska        M0114        49/58   20:53     1:04:42
4003  Cheryl Fogel           F4044      337/423   20:53     1:04:43
4004  Joy Math               F2529      342/417   20:53     1:04:43
4005  Amanda Vantheemsche    F2529      343/417   20:53     1:04:44
4006  Linda Vid              F3539      353/413   20:53     1:04:44
4007  Michelle Hentzel       F2529      344/417   20:53     1:04:44
4008  Kelsey Winter          F1014      131/159   20:53     1:04:44
4009  Brenda Farnsworth      F3034      330/410   20:53     1:04:44
4010  Kathy A Walsh          F3539      354/413   20:53     1:04:44
4011  Jeanne S Ketelaar      F3034      331/410   20:54     1:04:45
4012  Tami Winter            F4044      338/423   20:54     1:04:45
4013  Rylee Derrer           F09UN        23/47   20:54     1:04:46
4014  Courtney J. Johnson    F3034      332/410   20:54     1:04:46
4015  Kayla Schroeder        F09UN        24/47   20:54     1:04:46
4016  Julie M Derrer         F4044      339/423   20:54     1:04:46
4017  Ginger L Arp           F6064      149/199   20:54     1:04:47
4018  Christine Timmerman    F4549      433/531   20:54     1:04:47
4019  Kimberly S Schroeder   F3034      333/410   20:54     1:04:47
4020  Carol A Jackson        F5054      365/455   20:54     1:04:48
4021  Kathryn Stangler       F5559      285/376   20:54     1:04:48
4022  Dee Smet               F3539      355/413   20:55     1:04:48
4023  Jean Ward              F4549      434/531   20:55     1:04:48
4024  Jeff James             M3034        72/83   20:55     1:04:48
4025  Cindy Bush             F4549      435/531   20:55     1:04:48
4026  Takeshia Davis         F2024      252/314   20:55     1:04:49
4027  Keith Ward             M4549        71/81   20:55     1:04:49
4028  Pat Depover            F5559      286/376   20:55     1:04:49
4029  Lavernon Davis         M2024        50/54   20:55     1:04:49
4030  Brenda E Davis         F4549      436/531   20:55     1:04:50
4031  Nissi Sullivan         F3034      334/410   20:55     1:04:50
4032  Stephanie Slyter       F2529      345/417   20:55     1:04:50
4033  Tanya Seward           F4549      437/531   20:55     1:04:51
4034  Lynn Emler             F4044      340/423   20:55     1:04:51
4035  Gwen Escajeda          F4549      438/531   20:55     1:04:51
4036  Kelli Petersen         F2529      346/417   20:56     1:04:51
4037  Susan Kvach            F4549      439/531   20:56     1:04:51
4038  Julie Carlson          F4549      440/531   20:56     1:04:51
4039  Gregg Winter           M4044        69/75   20:56     1:04:52
4040  Christine M. Miclot    F4044      341/423   20:56     1:04:52
4041  Gleyn Ann Uhde         F6064      150/199   20:56     1:04:52
4042  Ana Kehoe              F5559      287/376   20:56     1:04:52
4043  Bernadette Murphy      F6569        68/86   20:56     1:04:53
4044  Mary Gildehaus         F5559      288/376   20:56     1:04:53
4045  Tory Guinee            F2529      347/417   20:56     1:04:54
4046  Stephanie Guinee       F2024      253/314   20:57     1:04:55
4047  Danielle M Crain       F3034      335/410   20:57     1:04:55
4048  Katie Herbert          F2024      254/314   20:57     1:04:55
4049  Susan Miller           F3034      336/410   20:57     1:04:55
4050  Carolyn Venaglia       F5559      289/376   20:57     1:04:55
4051  Carmen Darland         F5054      366/455   20:57     1:04:56
4052  Jyll Moore             F3034      337/410   20:57     1:04:56
4053  Erin Galvin            F2024      255/314   20:57     1:04:57
4054  Diana Vollbeer         F5559      290/376   20:57     1:04:57
4055  Missi J Slankard       F2529      348/417   20:57     1:04:57
4056  Jana Baraks            F3034      338/410   20:57     1:04:57
4057  Debi Markin            F4549      441/531   20:58     1:04:58
4058  Connie Cook            F4549      442/531   20:58     1:04:58
4059  Cindy Raap             F4044      342/423   20:58     1:04:59
4060  Cindy Billings         F4549      443/531   20:58     1:04:59
4061  Jose Upegui            M0114        50/58   20:58     1:04:59
4062  Cari Beinke            F1014      132/159   20:59     1:05:00
4063  Luz Upegui             F1014      133/159   20:59     1:05:00
4064  Laurel Allen           F2024      256/314   20:59     1:05:01
4065  Beth Granger           F3539      356/413   20:59     1:05:01
4066  Amy Krouth             F3034      339/410   20:59     1:05:01
4067  Kathryn Allen          F5559      291/376   20:59     1:05:02
4068  Cynthia Gardina        F4549      444/531   20:59     1:05:03
4069  Rona A Wallace         F3034      340/410   21:00     1:05:06
4070  Colette Newton         F5054      367/455   21:01     1:05:08
4071  Paul Newton            M5559        72/85   21:01     1:05:08
4072  Susan E Timm           F5559      292/376   21:01     1:05:09
4073  Debra Stahr            F5054      368/455   21:01     1:05:09
4074  Nichol Edwards         F2529      349/417   21:02     1:05:10
4075  Karen Palbicki         F6064      151/199   21:02     1:05:10
4076  Paula L. Metz          F4549      445/531   21:02     1:05:10
4077  Kathy Schumacher       F4044      343/423   21:02     1:05:12
4078  Laurie Ricketts        F4044      344/423   21:02     1:05:12
4079  Terry Crouch           F4549      446/531   21:02     1:05:12
4080  Ryanne Graham          F2024      257/314   21:02     1:05:13
4081  Diane Demeulenaere     F6569        69/86   21:03     1:05:13
4082  Marcia Huston          F5054      369/455   21:03     1:05:13
4083  Crystal Desmond        F2024      258/314   21:03     1:05:14
4084  Brooke Evans           F2024      259/314   21:03     1:05:14
4085  Dennis D. Huston       M5054       92/105   21:03     1:05:14
4086  Ann L Cheffer          F3539      357/413   21:03     1:05:14
4087  Drew Speth             M09UN        10/15   21:03     1:05:15
4088  Brett Erickson         M09UN        11/15   21:03     1:05:15
4089  Jolene L Speth         F3539      358/413   21:03     1:05:15
4090  Coletta J Macaluso     F5054      370/455   21:03     1:05:16
4091  Theresa Erickson       F3034      341/410   21:04     1:05:17
4092  Dru Martin             F5054      371/455   21:05     1:05:20
4093  Kathalene Mccullum     F4549      447/531   21:05     1:05:20
4094  Carolyn Fuller         F6064      152/199   21:05     1:05:20
4095  Debra Swift            F3539      359/413   21:05     1:05:20
4096  Anjelle Aldridge       F1014      134/159   21:05     1:05:21
4097  Kelly Cassidy          F4044      345/423   21:05     1:05:21
4098  Chris Ann Uribe        F4044      346/423   21:05     1:05:21
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4099  Marcie Harrison        F2529      350/417   21:05     1:05:21
4100  Erica Allbritton       F2529      351/417   21:05     1:05:22
4101  Joshua Taulbee         M0114        51/58   21:06     1:05:22
4102  Alisha Hanes           F2529      352/417   21:06     1:05:22
4103  Kimberly West          F2529      353/417   21:06     1:05:22
4104  Christine Barber       F4044      347/423   21:06     1:05:23
4105  Emilie Day             F09UN        25/47   21:06     1:05:23
4106  Chelse Barber          F1519      181/217   21:06     1:05:23
4107  Sally A Fischer        F5054      372/455   21:06     1:05:23
4108  Hanna Petsel           F1519      182/217   21:06     1:05:23
4109  Meghan Taulbee         F1014      135/159   21:06     1:05:24
4110  Sarah Seis             F1519      183/217   21:06     1:05:24
4111  Jake Coble-Day         M0114        52/58   21:06     1:05:24
4112  Katie Strub            F1519      184/217   21:06     1:05:25
4113  Dustin Peterson        M2024        51/54   21:07     1:05:26
4114  Sharon K. Brewer       F6569        70/86   21:07     1:05:26
4115  Ellie Randleman        F4044      348/423   21:07     1:05:27
4116  Margaret Mills         F6064      153/199   21:08     1:05:29
4117  Judith A. Larson       F6064      154/199   21:08     1:05:29
4118  Shirley J Niewald      F5559      293/376   21:08     1:05:30
4119  Shirley Peer           F5559      294/376   21:08     1:05:30
4120  Jane Debow             F6064      155/199   21:08     1:05:31
4121  Brenda Brown           F4044      349/423   21:09     1:05:32
4122  Terri Richard          F4044      350/423   21:09     1:05:32
4123  Rosemary A. Ocar       F5559      295/376   21:09     1:05:32
4124  Nicole Brown           F1014      136/159   21:09     1:05:32
4125  Marie Becker           F5054      373/455   21:09     1:05:33
4126  Melissa Wright         F3034      342/410   21:09     1:05:33
4127  Dawn Nowell            F3034      343/410   21:09     1:05:33
4128  Marilyn Boldt          F5559      296/376   21:09     1:05:33
4129  Alecia Richter         F1014      137/159   21:09     1:05:33
4130  Janette A. Manion      F5559      297/376   21:09     1:05:33
4131  Brittney Stratton      F1519      185/217   21:09     1:05:33
4132  Donna Jo Day           F4044      351/423   21:09     1:05:33
4133  Beth E Rannfeldt       F4549      448/531   21:09     1:05:34
4134  Jennifer Stratton      F4044      352/423   21:09     1:05:34
4135  Pam S Letcher          F4044      353/423   21:10     1:05:35
4136  Elizabeth Simons       F3034      344/410   21:10     1:05:35
4137  Diane Exbom            F4549      449/531   21:10     1:05:36
4138  Mick Exbom             M09UN        12/15   21:10     1:05:36
4139  Karri A. Exbom         F3539      360/413   21:10     1:05:36
4140  Ivy Fuglsang           F6064      156/199   21:10     1:05:36
4141  Denise Phillips        F3034      345/410   21:10     1:05:36
4142  Stacia Abbott          F2024      260/314   21:10     1:05:37
4143  Angela Franco          F6064      157/199   21:10     1:05:37
4144  Bonnie Leftwich        F5559      298/376   21:10     1:05:37
4145  Angela Bollman         F3539      361/413   21:10     1:05:37
4146  Sheila A Marolf        F4549      450/531   21:11     1:05:38
4147  Kimberly Schlosser     F2024      261/314   21:11     1:05:39
4148  Brandi Hurning         F2529      354/417   21:12     1:05:41
4149  Jayni Weber            F4044      354/423   21:12     1:05:42
4150  Ann Waterman           F5559      299/376   21:13     1:05:46
4151  Nicole Stange          F3034      346/410   21:14     1:05:47
4152  Judy Licko             F5054      374/455   21:14     1:05:48
4153  Linda August           F4549      451/531   21:14     1:05:48
4154  Judy Leppo             F5054      375/455   21:14     1:05:48
4155  Rhonda Kuehl           F4044      355/423   21:14     1:05:48
4156  Jessica Enwright       F2529      355/417   21:14     1:05:48
4157  Eva Theuninck          F70UP        30/42   21:14     1:05:48
4158  Madison Walker         F09UN        26/47   21:14     1:05:48
4159  Michael Licko          M5054       93/105   21:14     1:05:48
4160  Steve Thompson         M1519        46/56   21:14     1:05:49
4161  Natalie Heeren         F2024      262/314   21:15     1:05:50
4162  Sally Vandevoorde      F5054      376/455   21:15     1:05:50
4163  Becky Comp             F3539      362/413   21:15     1:05:50
4164  Janet Vrstal           F6064      158/199   21:15     1:05:50
4165  Ida Coppinger          F5559      300/376   21:15     1:05:50
4166  David D Jurmu          M6064        39/45   21:15     1:05:52
4167  Rae Marie Jurmu        F6064      159/199   21:15     1:05:52
4168  Brenda Monroe          F5559      301/376   21:15     1:05:53
4169  Alissa Langford        F1519      186/217   21:16     1:05:54
4170  Julie Morrison         F4044      356/423   21:16     1:05:54
4171  Jerrilyn Cribbs        F4549      452/531   21:16     1:05:54
4172  Julia Snyder           F2024      263/314   21:16     1:05:54
4173  Regina Eberhart        F4044      357/423   21:16     1:05:54
4174  Brigitte Cesar         F3539      363/413   21:16     1:05:55
4175  Heather Mari Eberhart  F1014      138/159   21:16     1:05:55
4176  Laura Bertsche         F3034      347/410   21:16     1:05:56
4177  Dorothy Varallo        F1014      139/159   21:16     1:05:56
4178  Marie V Ptak           F6064      160/199   21:17     1:05:56
4179  Suzanne Early          F5559      302/376   21:17     1:05:57
4180  Mary Jane Vandevoorde  F5559      303/376   21:17     1:05:57
4181  Ashley Baustian        F2024      264/314   21:17     1:05:58
4182  Heather Goettsch       F2024      265/314   21:17     1:05:58
4183  Judy Westphal          F6064      161/199   21:17     1:05:58
4184  Ann Wiebers            F5559      304/376   21:17     1:05:59
4185  Marsha Williams        F5559      305/376   21:17     1:05:59
4186  Charlene Gosney        F6064      162/199   21:18     1:05:59
4187  Jody M Day             F2529      356/417   21:18     1:06:01
4188  Sally J. Bruce         F5054      377/455   21:18     1:06:01
4189  Carol Baumgartner      F5559      306/376   21:18     1:06:01
4190  Jenna Stader           F1014      140/159   21:18     1:06:02
4191  Diane Ricaurte         F5559      307/376   21:18     1:06:02
4192  Emma Stader            F4044      358/423   21:18     1:06:02
4193  Diane Hunter           F5054      378/455   21:19     1:06:03
4194  Luisa Falcon           F4044      359/423   21:19     1:06:04
4195  Alma Garcia            F3034      348/410   21:19     1:06:04
4196  Margaret Bull          F5559      308/376   21:19     1:06:05
4197  James Bull             M5559        73/85   21:19     1:06:05
4198  Andrea Broline         F3034      349/410   21:20     1:06:06
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4199  Bonnie Matzen          F3539      364/413   21:20     1:06:06
4200  Emily Mess             F2529      357/417   21:20     1:06:06
4201  Pam Kooi               F5054      379/455   21:20     1:06:07
4202  Nicklas Rostenbach     M0114        53/58   21:20     1:06:08
4203  Dana Edfors            F2529      358/417   21:20     1:06:08
4204  Alex Sagers            M1519        47/56   21:20     1:06:08
4205  Judi Rostenbach        F4044      360/423   21:20     1:06:08
4206  Jason Rostenbach       M4549        72/81   21:20     1:06:08
4207  Pat Turner             F5054      380/455   21:20     1:06:08
4208  Sharon Monaghan        F5054      381/455   21:21     1:06:09
4209  Jessica Hale           F2024      266/314   21:21     1:06:10
4210  James R Corbisier      M5559        74/85   21:21     1:06:10
4211  Tim Constant           M3034        73/83   21:21     1:06:10
4212  Johanne Jakhelln Const F3034      350/410   21:21     1:06:11
4213  Linda L Corbisier      F5559      309/376   21:21     1:06:11
4214  Corinne Briggs         F5054      382/455   21:22     1:06:13
4215  Janet Taylor           F5054      383/455   21:23     1:06:15
4216  Sheila Summeral        F4044      361/423   21:23     1:06:15
4217  Nancy Quick            F4549      453/531   21:23     1:06:15
4218  Connie Mink            F5559      310/376   21:23     1:06:16
4219  Cecile Wheeler         F4549      454/531   21:23     1:06:16
4220  Elise Rodriguez        F09UN        27/47   21:23     1:06:17
4221  Debra Rodriguez        F4044      362/423   21:23     1:06:17
4222  Kathleen M Peters      F5559      311/376   21:23     1:06:18
4223  Barbara J Mahmens      F5054      384/455   21:24     1:06:18
4224  Marselete Thompson     F4549      455/531   21:24     1:06:18
4225  Jennifer Hope          F3034      351/410   21:24     1:06:19
4226  Roxanne Mckehg         F4549      456/531   21:24     1:06:19
4227  Patricia Carter        F4549      457/531   21:24     1:06:20
4228  James Carter           M5054       94/105   21:24     1:06:21
4229  Brenda Melton          F2529      359/417   21:25     1:06:23
4230  Anita Dalton-Good      F3539      365/413   21:25     1:06:23
4231  Mary L Fish            F5559      312/376   21:25     1:06:23
4232  Ken Beck               F4549      458/531   21:25     1:06:23
4233  Elaine Buchholz        F5559      313/376   21:25     1:06:24
4234  Linda L Beck           F5054      385/455   21:25     1:06:24
4235  Linda H Turner         F5559      314/376   21:26     1:06:24
4236  Daniel Weber           M3034        74/83   21:26     1:06:24
4237  Katherine Makinster    F5559      315/376   21:26     1:06:25
4238  Jerri Leinen           F5559      316/376   21:26     1:06:25
4239  Lynn Schnack           F4044      363/423   21:26     1:06:25
4240  Barbara A Harlson      F4549      459/531   21:26     1:06:25
4241  Karen J Mccoy          F4549      460/531   21:26     1:06:25
4242  Jamie Nielsen          F2024      267/314   21:26     1:06:25
4243  Heather Harvey         F2529      360/417   21:26     1:06:26
4244  Pamela Davis           F5559      317/376   21:26     1:06:26
4245  Jan Lawrence           F5054      386/455   21:26     1:06:26
4246  Brenda L Hoke          F5054      387/455   21:26     1:06:27
4247  Jessica Farnum         F2529      361/417   21:26     1:06:27
4248  Kimberly Carsell       F1519      187/217   21:27     1:06:28
4249  Angie Hahn             F3539      366/413   21:27     1:06:28
4250  Natalie Hoke           F2024      268/314   21:27     1:06:28
4251  Sara Sagers            F2024      269/314   21:27     1:06:28
4252  Kelsey Sagers          F1519      188/217   21:27     1:06:29
4253  Brandi Ducey           F2529      362/417   21:27     1:06:29
4254  Gloria Ducey           F5054      388/455   21:27     1:06:30
4255  Neil Saigal            M09UN        13/15   21:29     1:06:34
4256  Bandhna Saigal         F3539      367/413   21:29     1:06:34
4257  Josh Taylor            M1519        48/56   21:29     1:06:35
4258  Lisa Scott             F3034      352/410   21:29     1:06:35
4259  Angela Heike           F2024      270/314   21:29     1:06:36
4260  Karen Miller           F4549      461/531   21:30     1:06:38
4261  Julie Zwica            F5559      318/376   21:30     1:06:38
4262  Brenda S Paustian      F4044      364/423   21:30     1:06:39
4263  Cheryl J Prohaska      F4549      462/531   21:31     1:06:41
4264  Betty Clark            F6569        71/86   21:31     1:06:42
4265  Sarah Ballard          F2529      363/417   21:31     1:06:42
4266  Amanda Fugate          F2529      364/417   21:31     1:06:42
4267  Ken Odean              M5559        75/85   21:31     1:06:42
4268  Linda S Davis          F4549      463/531   21:32     1:06:44
4269  Alice Locke            F5559      319/376   21:32     1:06:44
4270  Frances Lawrence       F5559      320/376   21:32     1:06:44
4271  Rachel Bruno           F2529      365/417   21:32     1:06:45
4272  Sylvia Castel          F2529      366/417   21:32     1:06:46
4273  Lindy Schlichting      F2024      271/314   21:33     1:06:47
4274  Wendy Taulbee          F3539      368/413   21:33     1:06:47
4275  Aaron Petsel           M0114        54/58   21:33     1:06:47
4276  Steve Petsel           M4549        73/81   21:33     1:06:47
4277  Megan Steinbrink       F2024      272/314   21:33     1:06:49
4278  Mindi Brill            F3034      353/410   21:34     1:06:49
4279  Rosemary Knutson       F5559      321/376   21:34     1:06:50
4280  Diana Stanek           F5559      322/376   21:34     1:06:50
4281  Erika Myhre            F2529      367/417   21:34     1:06:51
4282  Marilyn Chapman        F5559      323/376   21:34     1:06:51
4283  Donna Weimer           F5054      389/455   21:34     1:06:51
4284  Mary Ann Andrew        F5054      390/455   21:34     1:06:52
4285  Penny Schroeder        F5559      324/376   21:35     1:06:53
4286  Kimberly Poehling      F4549      464/531   21:35     1:06:53
4287  Sheri Morris           F5054      391/455   21:35     1:06:54
4288  Sheila Rosenthal       F5559      325/376   21:35     1:06:54
4289  Shannon Lutton         F2024      273/314   21:35     1:06:54
4290  Rita K Sechrest        F4549      465/531   21:35     1:06:54
4291  Lesa Malcolm-Bivens    F4044      365/423   21:35     1:06:55
4292  Mitzi Sanders          F4044      366/423   21:36     1:06:55
4293  Katie Sanders          F2024      274/314   21:36     1:06:56
4294  Susan Smith            F4549      466/531   21:36     1:06:57
4295  Nicole Smith           F1519      189/217   21:36     1:06:57
4296  Diana S. Bush          F5054      392/455   21:36     1:06:57
4297  Sue Spurgetis          F4549      467/531   21:36     1:06:58
4298  Christine Morales      F5054      393/455   21:37     1:06:59
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4299  Tamera Buckallew       F3539      369/413   21:37     1:06:59
4300  Lisa Benz              F4044      367/423   21:37     1:06:59
4301  Louise A Farrell       F5559      326/376   21:37     1:06:59
4302  Gina Morales           F2024      275/314   21:37     1:06:59
4303  Tara Opiola            F3034      354/410   21:37     1:07:01
4304  Janet Schmidt          F5559      327/376   21:37     1:07:01
4305  Adara Opiola           F09UN        28/47   21:37     1:07:01
4306  Barbara Ryckaert       F6064      163/199   21:37     1:07:01
4307  Beverly J Budde        F5559      328/376   21:37     1:07:01
4308  Tammy Vinar            F4044      368/423   21:38     1:07:02
4309  Kathy K. Herron        F6064      164/199   21:38     1:07:02
4310  Steven Comer           M3539        75/81   21:38     1:07:04
4311  Jane Campagna          F5559      329/376   21:38     1:07:04
4312  Sue Wendt              F4044      369/423   21:39     1:07:05
4313  Candace Zavoral        F2024      276/314   21:39     1:07:06
4314  Ray Opiola             M3539        76/81   21:39     1:07:07
4315  Joanne K Schroeder     F5054      394/455   21:39     1:07:07
4316  Judy A Schreiber       F5559      330/376   21:39     1:07:07
4317  Traci Smith            F3034      355/410   21:40     1:07:08
4318  Debra K Mccallister    F4549      468/531   21:40     1:07:09
4319  Susan B Schultz        F4044      370/423   21:40     1:07:09
4320  Rebecca Hixon          F09UN        29/47   21:40     1:07:10
4321  Nancy Nietzel          F4044      371/423   21:40     1:07:10
4322  Colleen Hensel         F5054      395/455   21:40     1:07:10
4323  Katherine Hixon        F1014      141/159   21:40     1:07:10
4324  Vernon A. Schaefer     M70UP        13/14   21:40     1:07:10
4325  Barbara H Hixon        F4549      469/531   21:40     1:07:10
4326  Sarah Noble            F2024      277/314   21:40     1:07:10
4327  Linda K Hansen         F4549      470/531   21:41     1:07:12
4328  Renae Hansen           F1519      190/217   21:41     1:07:12
4329  Julie Christensen      F3539      370/413   21:41     1:07:12
4330  Jane Tiedge            F4549      471/531   21:41     1:07:13
4331  Dennis Hurley          M5559        76/85   21:41     1:07:13
4332  Barbara Williams       F6569        72/86   21:41     1:07:13
4333  Timothy Ferry          M4044        70/75   21:41     1:07:13
4334  Patricia Bowen         F70UP        31/42   21:41     1:07:13
4335  Carol Schult           F5054      396/455   21:42     1:07:14
4336  Don Vandewoestyne      M5559        77/85   21:42     1:07:14
4337  Wendy Williams         F2529      368/417   21:42     1:07:14
4338  Katie Schult           F2024      278/314   21:42     1:07:15
4339  Catherine Hurley       F4549      472/531   21:42     1:07:15
4340  Gina Blair             F09UN        30/47   21:42     1:07:16
4341  Nancy Blair            F4044      372/423   21:43     1:07:17
4342  Kathlyn Hurning        F6064      165/199   21:43     1:07:17
4343  Nancy Wagner           F4549      473/531   21:43     1:07:18
4344  Amanda Flink           F2024      279/314   21:43     1:07:19
4345  Margot Gregory         F2024      280/314   21:43     1:07:20
4346  Christine Lange        F2529      369/417   21:44     1:07:20
4347  Melanie J Landa        F5054      397/455   21:44     1:07:21
4348  Sally J Plambeck       F5054      398/455   21:44     1:07:22
4349  Katie Mckown           F2024      281/314   21:45     1:07:23
4350  Jamie Garvin           F2024      282/314   21:45     1:07:23
4351  Matthew Feeney         M4549        74/81   21:45     1:07:23
4352  Lisa Aniballi          F4549      474/531   21:45     1:07:23
4353  Kristy Homan           F2024      283/314   21:45     1:07:23
4354  Brett Aniballi         M4044        71/75   21:45     1:07:24
4355  Scott Thomas           M1519        49/56   21:45     1:07:24
4356  Bianca Anguiano-Carril F1014      142/159   21:45     1:07:24
4357  Debbie Behrens         F3034      356/410   21:45     1:07:25
4358  Pat Huisenga           F4549      475/531   21:45     1:07:25
4359  Stephanie Reuter       F2529      370/417   21:45     1:07:25
4360  Wendi Henningsen       F3034      357/410   21:45     1:07:26
4361  Mary Ann Zack          F4549      476/531   21:45     1:07:26
4362  Janice L Aguirre       F3034      358/410   21:46     1:07:26
4363  Jennifer Chastain      F3034      359/410   21:46     1:07:27
4364  Kim Asmussen           F3539      371/413   21:46     1:07:28
4365  Dawn Shafer            F3034      360/410   21:46     1:07:28
4366  Nancy L. Fithian       F6064      166/199   21:47     1:07:31
4367  Orlene K Snider        F6064      167/199   21:47     1:07:32
4368  Charline Toliver       F5054      399/455   21:47     1:07:32
4369  Marsha Jones           F4549      477/531   21:48     1:07:33
4370  Regina Muskeyvalley    F3034      361/410   21:48     1:07:34
4371  Jill Vandesampel       F3539      372/413   21:49     1:07:36
4372  Karen K Myhre          F5559      331/376   21:49     1:07:37
4373  June Stewart           F5559      332/376   21:49     1:07:37
4374  Gretchen Weber         F2529      371/417   21:49     1:07:37
4375  Mary Gwinner           F4044      373/423   21:49     1:07:38
4376  Marilyn Vandemoortel   F70UP        32/42   21:49     1:07:38
4377  Samuel Schaecher       M09UN        14/15   21:50     1:07:38
4378  Jan Fawcett            F4044      374/423   21:50     1:07:39
4379  Amanda Keel            F2529      372/417   21:50     1:07:39
4380  Steph Coble-Day        F3539      373/413   21:50     1:07:39
4381  Victoria Smeaton       F2529      373/417   21:51     1:07:42
4382  Cynthia Reinhardt      F5054      400/455   21:51     1:07:43
4383  Mary Carstensen        F5054      401/455   21:52     1:07:47
4384  Jennifer Durham        F2529      374/417   21:52     1:07:47
4385  Bob Keel               M3034        75/83   21:54     1:07:51
4386  Cassie Day             F1014      143/159   21:54     1:07:51
4387  Scott Day              M3034        76/83   21:54     1:07:52
4388  Ivan Day               M5054       95/105   21:54     1:07:53
4389  Karen Land             F5054      402/455   21:55     1:07:55
4390  Chris L Burroughs      F4549      478/531   21:55     1:07:57
4391  Brenda Rogers          F5054      403/455   21:56     1:07:58
4392  Thomas Rogers          M5054       96/105   21:56     1:07:59
4393  Judy Beasley-Pattison  F5559      333/376   21:57     1:08:00
4394  Jason Burns            M3034        77/83   21:57     1:08:00
4395  Mark Pattison          M5559        78/85   21:57     1:08:01
4396  Amy Burns              F3034      362/410   21:57     1:08:02
4397  Melody Walker          F6569        73/86   21:58     1:08:03
4398  Sandy King             F5559      334/376   21:58     1:08:03
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4399  Teri Peterson          F2529      375/417   21:58     1:08:03
4400  Suzanne Caldwell       F4044      375/423   21:58     1:08:04
4401  Kelly R. Cronkleton    F4044      376/423   21:58     1:08:04
4402  Beth Morton            F5559      335/376   21:58     1:08:05
4403  Judith A Greiman       F6064      168/199   21:58     1:08:05
4404  Angie C Jones          F3034      363/410   21:58     1:08:05
4405  Lois Burr              F6064      169/199   21:59     1:08:07
4406  Amber Diehl            F2024      284/314   21:59     1:08:09
4407  Karrie Peltier         F2024      285/314   21:59     1:08:09
4408  Angela Sheehan         F2024      286/314   22:00     1:08:10
4409  Toni M Sheehan         F4549      479/531   22:00     1:08:10
4410  Cleo Royal             F6569        74/86   22:00     1:08:11
4411  Mary Yeager            F6064      170/199   22:00     1:08:11
4412  Linda Rutten           F4044      377/423   22:00     1:08:12
4413  Sherri Ihms            F4044      378/423   22:00     1:08:12
4414  Nancy Schulmeister     F5054      404/455   22:00     1:08:12
4415  Jill D Gehbauer        F4549      480/531   22:01     1:08:13
4416  Nancy Tiedge           F70UP        33/42   22:01     1:08:13
4417  Cathy Gesualdo         F4044      379/423   22:01     1:08:13
4418  Ron Tiedge             M4044        72/75   22:01     1:08:14
4419  Jennifer Vandel        F1014      144/159   22:01     1:08:15
4420  Derek Peterson         M2529        73/77   22:01     1:08:15
4421  Alicia Wheeler         F1014      145/159   22:01     1:08:15
4422  Brandi Miller          F1014      146/159   22:01     1:08:15
4423  Diana L Peterson       F5054      405/455   22:01     1:08:16
4424  Susan Schaecher        F4549      481/531   22:02     1:08:16
4425  Marta A Lucas          F5559      336/376   22:02     1:08:16
4426  Janet R Degerengel     F5054      406/455   22:02     1:08:17
4427  Sandy Parrott          F5054      407/455   22:02     1:08:17
4428  Marilyn R Noard        F2529      376/417   22:02     1:08:17
4429  Alexander Barnes       M09UN        15/15   22:02     1:08:18
4430  Sylvia Martinez        F5054      408/455   22:02     1:08:18
4431  Rob West               M5054       97/105   22:02     1:08:18
4432  Sandra R. Isenhour     F6064      171/199   22:02     1:08:19
4433  Jane K. Brondyke       F5559      337/376   22:02     1:08:19
4434  Lisa Schmeltz          F3034      364/410   22:03     1:08:20
4435  Claudia Barnes         F4044      380/423   22:03     1:08:20
4436  Dorothy Barnes         F4549      482/531   22:03     1:08:20
4437  Sherin Conley          F3539      374/413   22:03     1:08:20
4438  Nancy E Vroman         F6064      172/199   22:03     1:08:21
4439  Amy Devolder           F2529      377/417   22:03     1:08:21
4440  Kelly Vroman           F3034      365/410   22:03     1:08:21
4441  Joelle Mcdermott       F3034      366/410   22:03     1:08:21
4442  Kay Watson             F4549      483/531   22:04     1:08:22
4443  Carol J Muhlhausen     F6064      173/199   22:04     1:08:22
4444  Monica Flink           F2024      287/314   22:04     1:08:23
4445  David Peterson         M2529        74/77   22:04     1:08:23
4446  Micaela Switzer        F3034      367/410   22:04     1:08:24
4447  Patricia Myers         F5054      409/455   22:04     1:08:24
4448  Amy Yassin             F3034      368/410   22:04     1:08:25
4449  Joyce E Madsen         F5559      338/376   22:05     1:08:25
4450  Elizabeth V. Hoenshell F3034      369/410   22:05     1:08:26
4451  Diana Muldoon          F4549      484/531   22:05     1:08:27
4452  Debbie Till            F4549      485/531   22:05     1:08:27
4453  Melissa Peterson       F2529      378/417   22:05     1:08:27
4454  Theresa Mathias        F4549      486/531   22:06     1:08:28
4455  Michele Schaecher      F2529      379/417   22:06     1:08:28
4456  Sue Walsh              F4549      487/531   22:06     1:08:29
4457  Lisa Cox               F3539      375/413   22:06     1:08:29
4458  Linda Tucker           F5054      410/455   22:06     1:08:30
4459  Shirley Clinton        F3034      370/410   22:06     1:08:30
4460  Sue Lydic              F6064      174/199   22:07     1:08:32
4461  Marilyn L. Willits     F6064      175/199   22:07     1:08:32
4462  Jacqueline Rea         F3034      371/410   22:07     1:08:32
4463  Patrick Walsh          M5054       98/105   22:07     1:08:32
4464  Lindsay Todd           F1519      191/217   22:09     1:08:38
4465  Sarah Todd             F2024      288/314   22:09     1:08:38
4466  Rachel Gill            F2529      380/417   22:09     1:08:38
4467  Michelle L Steines     F3034      372/410   22:09     1:08:38
4468  Marcia Manning         F3539      376/413   22:09     1:08:39
4469  Jo Vangetson           F6064      176/199   22:09     1:08:39
4470  Vicki Todd             F4549      488/531   22:09     1:08:39
4471  Heather Todd           F2024      289/314   22:09     1:08:40
4472  Sue Reyhons            F5054      411/455   22:10     1:08:41
4473  Sheila L Lee           F3539      377/413   22:10     1:08:42
4474  Deb Mcmanus            F4549      489/531   22:10     1:08:43
4475  Jennifer Hartson       F3034      373/410   22:10     1:08:43
4476  Barbara Smith          F4549      490/531   22:11     1:08:44
4477  Elizabeth Smith        F2024      290/314   22:11     1:08:45
4478  Alice Vetter           F70UP        34/42   22:11     1:08:46
4479  Teresa L. Keller       F4044      381/423   22:12     1:08:50
4480  Ken Nickels            M3539        77/81   22:13     1:08:50
4481  Laurie Nickels         F4044      382/423   22:13     1:08:50
4482  Melissa Morales        F1519      192/217   22:13     1:08:50
4483  Craig Keller           M4549        75/81   22:13     1:08:50
4484  Jessica Day            F09UN        31/47   22:13     1:08:50
4485  Brittany Day           F1519      193/217   22:13     1:08:51
4486  Aimee Hardin           F1519      194/217   22:13     1:08:51
4487  Cynthia Morthland      F3539      378/413   22:13     1:08:52
4488  Amber Hardin           F1519      195/217   22:13     1:08:52
4489  Savanna Vandewalle     F1519      196/217   22:13     1:08:52
4490  Dale Denklau           M5559        79/85   22:15     1:08:58
4491  James Anderson         M5054       99/105   22:16     1:09:00
4492  Karen Voda             F6064      177/199   22:16     1:09:00
4493  Louise Daley           F6064      178/199   22:16     1:09:00
4494  Gary Dochterman        M4549        76/81   22:16     1:09:01
4495  Nancy E Mceniry        F6569        75/86   22:17     1:09:04
4496  Charlotte Walbright    F70UP        35/42   22:17     1:09:05
4497  Cindy S Rote           F5054      412/455   22:17     1:09:05
4498  Frank Hanson           M5559        80/85   22:18     1:09:06
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4499  Dennis Role            M3034        78/83   22:18     1:09:06
4500  Dennis D Rote          M5054      100/105   22:18     1:09:06
4501  Brenda Gehant          F4044      383/423   22:20     1:09:14
4502  Dhamitra Johnson       F2024      291/314   22:21     1:09:15
4503  Sylvia Jackson         F4044      384/423   22:21     1:09:16
4504  Sherri Schroeder       F2024      292/314   22:21     1:09:16
4505  Mary M. Veys           F5559      339/376   22:21     1:09:17
4506  Joyce A Mortier        F5054      413/455   22:21     1:09:17
4507  Annette Braet          F4044      385/423   22:21     1:09:17
4508  Sue K Gronewold        F3539      379/413   22:22     1:09:19
4509  Stacy Grimes           F3539      380/413   22:22     1:09:19
4510  Marlene Mason          F6569        76/86   22:22     1:09:19
4511  Marjorie Olson         F5559      340/376   22:23     1:09:21
4512  Amy Parker             F2529      381/417   22:24     1:09:24
4513  Rachel Smith           F2529      382/417   22:24     1:09:25
4514  Janette Dochterman     F5054      414/455   22:24     1:09:25
4515  Lisa Ray               F2529      383/417   22:24     1:09:26
4516  Rebecca Orcutt         F1014      147/159   22:24     1:09:27
4517  Elizabeth Finkenhoefer F70UP        36/42   22:25     1:09:28
4518  Stacie Tuttle          F2529      384/417   22:25     1:09:28
4519  Diane A. Thomas        F5054      415/455   22:25     1:09:28
4520  Karen Proesch          F5054      416/455   22:25     1:09:29
4521  Erin Bickel            F1519      197/217   22:25     1:09:29
4522  Stacey D Gates         F3539      381/413   22:25     1:09:29
4523  Rebecca Braet          F1519      198/217   22:25     1:09:29
4524  Laurie Proesch         F2024      293/314   22:25     1:09:29
4525  Linda L. Bloomberg     F4549      491/531   22:25     1:09:30
4526  Sue Buresch            F4549      492/531   22:26     1:09:31
4527  Ann Lotz               F2529      385/417   22:26     1:09:33
4528  Midge Craven           F5559      341/376   22:27     1:09:33
4529  Rita Porter            F5054      417/455   22:27     1:09:34
4530  Taffney Vandevoorde    F3539      382/413   22:27     1:09:34
4531  Brenda Rathjen         F2529      386/417   22:27     1:09:34
4532  Jane Thompson          F5559      342/376   22:27     1:09:34
4533  Shirley Petrone        F5559      343/376   22:27     1:09:35
4534  Emily Dodds            F2529      387/417   22:27     1:09:35
4535  Jessica Nelson         F2024      294/314   22:27     1:09:35
4536  Carolyn Peterson       F5054      418/455   22:27     1:09:36
4537  Kristin Mccormick      F3539      383/413   22:28     1:09:37
4538  Kim Gusse              F4044      386/423   22:28     1:09:37
4539  Mark Frese             M5054      101/105   22:28     1:09:37
4540  Julie Desalvo          F3539      384/413   22:28     1:09:38
4541  Vicki Huyvaert         F6064      179/199   22:28     1:09:38
4542  Sue Frese              F3539      385/413   22:28     1:09:38
4543  Patti Latchaw          F5559      344/376   22:28     1:09:39
4544  Lacey Andersen         F1519      199/217   22:28     1:09:39
4545  Cynthia A Nicholson    F4549      493/531   22:29     1:09:39
4546  Deborrah Andersen      F5054      419/455   22:29     1:09:40
4547  Jaysa Dwyer            F1519      200/217   22:29     1:09:41
4548  Cassie Dwyer           F2024      295/314   22:29     1:09:41
4549  David Borts            M4549        77/81   22:30     1:09:43
4550  Randy Neasi            M6064        40/45   22:30     1:09:43
4551  Colleen Borts          F5054      420/455   22:31     1:09:46
4552  Barbara Neasi          F6569        77/86   22:31     1:09:46
4553  Laura Olds             F09UN        32/47   22:32     1:09:49
4554  Jenny Day              F3034      374/410   22:32     1:09:51
4555  Melinda Trekson        F3034      375/410   22:32     1:09:51
4556  Wendi Miller           F3034      376/410   22:32     1:09:51
4557  Michelle Ramsey        F2024      296/314   22:32     1:09:51
4558  Vicky Pendergast       F5054      421/455   22:33     1:09:53
4559  Anthony Jr Rodriguez   M2024        52/54   22:33     1:09:53
4560  Carrie J Lewis         F2529      388/417   22:33     1:09:53
4561  Susan Christian        F5559      345/376   22:34     1:09:56
4562  Janice E. Otis         F6064      180/199   22:34     1:09:56
4563  Gerilyn M. Pritchard   F6064      181/199   22:34     1:09:57
4564  Jacqueline Granados    F2024      297/314   22:34     1:09:58
4565  Nicole Villafuerte     F2529      389/417   22:35     1:09:58
4566  Tessa Ridenour         F3034      377/410   22:35     1:09:58
4567  Christine Kuehl        F4549      494/531   22:35     1:10:00
4568  Angela M Bernauer      F2529      390/417   22:35     1:10:00
4569  Sherri Lara            F2529      391/417   22:37     1:10:04
4570  Cara Neary             F1519      201/217   22:37     1:10:05
4571  Leslie Berhenke        F4044      387/423   22:37     1:10:05
4572  Kim Jacobi             F4549      495/531   22:37     1:10:06
4573  Sheree Dewulf          F4549      496/531   22:37     1:10:06
4574  Deborah Graham         F4549      497/531   22:37     1:10:07
4575  Janice Grabbe          F5054      422/455   22:38     1:10:10
4576  Ronnda Phillips        F4044      388/423   22:38     1:10:10
4577  Judy Holder            F4549      498/531   22:39     1:10:13
4578  Cathy Vanthournout     F4044      389/423   22:40     1:10:15
4579  Brenda D Maess         F4549      499/531   22:40     1:10:15
4580  Melanie Borisek        F1014      148/159   22:40     1:10:15
4581  Lori Simon             F3539      386/413   22:40     1:10:16
4582  Denise Borisek         F4044      390/423   22:40     1:10:16
4583  George Oelschlaegek    M6064        41/45   22:42     1:10:20
4584  Montanna Krogman       F09UN        33/47   22:42     1:10:20
4585  Mary Oelschlaegek      F2024      298/314   22:42     1:10:20
4586  Diane F New            F5559      346/376   22:43     1:10:23
4587  Susan Scott            F4549      500/531   22:43     1:10:23
4588  Pearl Geerts           F6569        78/86   22:44     1:10:27
4589  Florence Shipma        F5559      347/376   22:44     1:10:27
4590  Pamela Whittington     F4044      391/423   22:44     1:10:28
4591  Amanda Morford         F1519      202/217   22:44     1:10:28
4592  Tom Berry              M1519        50/56   22:45     1:10:30
4593  Susie Cheeney          F4044      392/423   22:45     1:10:30
4594  Cheryl L. Berry        F4549      501/531   22:45     1:10:30
4595  Geri Siegfried         F4549      502/531   22:45     1:10:30
4596  Chelsea Gilmore        F09UN        34/47   22:46     1:10:34
4597  Sheila Gilmore         F4044      393/423   22:46     1:10:34
4598  Karen M Olds           F4044      394/423   22:46     1:10:35
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4599  Jan Dietz              F3539      387/413   22:47     1:10:35
4600  Melinda Dietz          F1014      149/159   22:47     1:10:36
4601  Denny Boaz             M6064        42/45   22:47     1:10:37
4602  Elly Krumwiede         F2024      299/314   22:47     1:10:37
4603  Joan Eidel             F5054      423/455   22:47     1:10:37
4604  Jane Krumwiede         F5559      348/376   22:47     1:10:37
4605  Theresa L. Wachs       F4044      395/423   22:48     1:10:40
4606  Patricia A Buck        F3034      378/410   22:48     1:10:40
4607  Ravi Bhave             M2529        75/77   22:50     1:10:44
4608  Yuvonne Yowell         F5559      349/376   22:50     1:10:44
4609  Deborah Mueller        F5054      424/455   22:50     1:10:46
4610  Marth Lott             F5054      425/455   22:50     1:10:46
4611  Stephanie Crompton     F5559      350/376   22:50     1:10:47
4612  Betty Cavendish        F6064      182/199   22:51     1:10:49
4613  Joyce Kislia           F6569        79/86   22:51     1:10:50
4614  Lowell Williams        M70UP        14/14   22:52     1:10:53
4615  Sandra E Dugan         F4549      503/531   22:53     1:10:55
4616  Carole Boswell         F4044      396/423   22:53     1:10:55
4617  Richard Rasmussen      M4549        78/81   22:55     1:11:03
4618  Kristina Karzin        F1519      203/217   22:56     1:11:03
4619  Nancy Karzin           F4549      504/531   22:56     1:11:04
4620  Bailie Rasmussen       F1519      204/217   22:56     1:11:05
4621  Dee Rasmussen          F4044      397/423   22:57     1:11:06
4622  Ken Banks              M5054      102/105   22:57     1:11:06
4623  Joshua Logas           M1519        51/56   22:57     1:11:08
4624  Gregory Logas          M3539        78/81   22:57     1:11:09
4625  Brenda Logas           F3539      388/413   22:58     1:11:09
4626  Sharon S Ybarra        F4549      505/531   22:58     1:11:10
4627  Jessica Carter         F2024      300/314   22:58     1:11:10
4628  Marilyn K Quijas       F4549      506/531   22:58     1:11:10
4629  Theresa Chandler       F3539      389/413   22:58     1:11:11
4630  Kaite Willits          F4044      398/423   22:58     1:11:11
4631  Serena Quijas          F09UN        35/47   22:58     1:11:12
4632  Bradley Richardson     M3034        79/83   22:59     1:11:14
4633  Leanna Slater          F3034      379/410   22:59     1:11:15
4634  Marilyn Petersen       F6064      183/199   22:59     1:11:15
4635  Betty Perion           F5054      426/455   22:59     1:11:15
4636  Diana M. Gannon        F5559      351/376   23:00     1:11:16
4637  Michelle Crady         F2529      392/417   23:00     1:11:16
4638  Betty Harmon           F              5/6   23:00     1:11:18
4639  Jennifer Lyn Hartman   F3034      380/410   23:00     1:11:18
4640  Jim Ramsey             M5559        81/85   23:01     1:11:19
4641  Shannon Neal           F3539      390/413   23:01     1:11:20
4642  Christopher Olds       M4044        73/75   23:02     1:11:23
4643  Patty Reeser           F3034      381/410   23:02     1:11:24
4644  Denise Rursch          F6064      184/199   23:02     1:11:24
4645  Kelly Colebar          F4044      399/423   23:02     1:11:24
4646  Lynn Olds              F4044      400/423   23:02     1:11:24
4647  Michele Rursch         F3539      391/413   23:02     1:11:24
4648  Sara Olds              F09UN        36/47   23:02     1:11:25
4649  Brandy Jackson         F1014      150/159   23:03     1:11:25
4650  Crystal Rush           F3034      382/410   23:03     1:11:26
4651  Chris Kohn             M3034        80/83   23:03     1:11:26
4652  Jamie Daprile          F3539      392/413   23:03     1:11:26
4653  Barbara L Shipley      F5054      427/455   23:04     1:11:30
4654  Ruth Ann Ramsey        F5559      352/376   23:04     1:11:30
4655  Carolyn Wibe           F3034      383/410   23:05     1:11:33
4656  Beth Hanes             F2024      301/314   23:05     1:11:33
4657  John Amundsen          M6064        43/45   23:06     1:11:36
4658  Rita D. Amundsen       F5559      353/376   23:06     1:11:37
4659  Eileen Nelsen          F5559      354/376   23:08     1:11:40
4660  Sue Johnson            F5054      428/455   23:08     1:11:43
4661  Ed Johnson             M5559        82/85   23:09     1:11:44
4662  Mary F. Decker         F70UP        37/42   23:09     1:11:44
4663  Robin Krogman          F3034      384/410   23:09     1:11:46
4664  Markie Regenwether     F1014      151/159   23:09     1:11:46
4665  Kylie Kuchis           F1519      205/217   23:13     1:11:56
4666  Tracy L Dexter         F3539      393/413   23:13     1:11:56
4667  Dawn Burkhart          F4044      401/423   23:13     1:11:56
4668  Suzanne Normoyle       F6064      185/199   23:14     1:11:59
4669  Darcie Eversoll        F2529      393/417   23:14     1:12:00
4670  Juli Wadle             F2529      394/417   23:14     1:12:00
4671  Kathy A Janicek        F5054      429/455   23:14     1:12:00
4672  Millie K Declerck      F6064      186/199   23:15     1:12:03
4673  Jane Declerck          F1519      206/217   23:15     1:12:04
4674  Patricia West          F5559      355/376   23:15     1:12:05
4675  Sharon Goldsberry      F5559      356/376   23:16     1:12:05
4676  Lana Long Underdonk    F5559      357/376   23:16     1:12:06
4677  Theresa Carber         F5054      430/455   23:16     1:12:07
4678  Lynne Camp             F5559      358/376   23:16     1:12:08
4679  Teri Sabey             F2024      302/314   23:17     1:12:10
4680  Michele S. Vargas      F4549      507/531   23:17     1:12:10
4681  Dawn Williams          F4044      402/423   23:17     1:12:10
4682  Beverly Roseman        F6064      187/199   23:18     1:12:12
4683  Connie Kester          F4549      508/531   23:19     1:12:17
4684  Karen T Kolwey         F4549      509/531   23:20     1:12:18
4685  Dane Schroeder         M0114        55/58   23:21     1:12:21
4686  Kathi Ruud             F5054      431/455   23:22     1:12:25
4687  Kelly Ruud             F2529      395/417   23:22     1:12:25
4688  Page Bristol           F4549      510/531   23:22     1:12:25
4689  Patty Schwegler        F4549      511/531   23:22     1:12:25
4690  Jamie Vandel           M1519        52/56   23:22     1:12:26
4691  Karen Vandel           F4044      403/423   23:23     1:12:28
4692  Jeanne Flowers         F5559      359/376   23:23     1:12:28
4693  Mike Vandel            M4044        74/75   23:23     1:12:28
4694  Reva Beswick           F4044      404/423   23:23     1:12:29
4695  Kelly Talbot           F2529      396/417   23:23     1:12:29
4696  Natasha Sottos         F3034      385/410   23:25     1:12:33
4697  Patty Courter          F6064      188/199   23:25     1:12:34
4698  Jan Kinkade            F5559      360/376   23:25     1:12:35
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4699  Joy Wright             F70UP        38/42   23:25     1:12:36
4700  Judy Bell              F6064      189/199   23:26     1:12:36
4701  Barbara Kline          F5559      361/376   23:26     1:12:37
4702  Curtis Oelschlaegek    M3034        81/83   23:27     1:12:40
4703  Alexander Fischer      M3034        82/83   23:27     1:12:40
4704  Jessica Doyle          F2024      303/314   23:28     1:12:43
4705  Danelle Doyle          F2529      397/417   23:28     1:12:44
4706  Anita Garvin           F5054      432/455   23:30     1:12:50
4707  Rita Reiling           F5054      433/455   23:30     1:12:51
4708  Anita Garvin           F5054      434/455   23:31     1:12:52
4709  Bev Sandahl            F6064      190/199   23:31     1:12:52
4710  Rhonda Sandahl         F3034      386/410   23:31     1:12:52
4711  Penny Timmons          F3539      394/413   23:31     1:12:53
4712  Kathy Smith            F4549      512/531   23:31     1:12:53
4713  Joyce Byrd             F5054      435/455   23:32     1:12:57
4714  Shirley Hooker         F5559      362/376   23:32     1:12:57
4715  Vicki Kempher          F4549      513/531   23:33     1:12:59
4716  Stephen Morford        M5559        83/85   23:34     1:13:02
4717  Janet Steiner          F5054      436/455   23:34     1:13:02
4718  Sara Dye               F2024      304/314   23:37     1:13:13
4719  Tracey Carter          F3034      387/410   23:38     1:13:15
4720  Brianna Pollock        F2529      398/417   23:38     1:13:16
4721  Lori Duncombe          F4044      405/423   23:39     1:13:19
4722  Carol Neece            F4044      406/423   23:40     1:13:20
4723  Katie Sibley           F1519      207/217   23:40     1:13:21
4724  Blake Chapman          M1519        53/56   23:40     1:13:22
4725  Jeremy Maere           M1519        54/56   23:41     1:13:23
4726  Susan K Burns          F6064      191/199   23:47     1:13:43
4727  Kristy Birkey          F2529      399/417   23:47     1:13:43
4728  Timothy Immel          M5054      103/105   23:47     1:13:43
4729  Ralph Wahl             M6064        44/45   23:48     1:13:45
4730  Judi Mattis            F5559      363/376   23:48     1:13:45
4731  Jean Wahl              F6064      192/199   23:48     1:13:46
4732  Linda Selander         F5559      364/376   23:49     1:13:49
4733  Elizabeth Jolly        F09UN        37/47   23:49     1:13:49
4734  Johnathan Shaw         M4549        79/81   23:50     1:13:51
4735  Debra L. Gaskins       F4549      514/531   23:50     1:13:51
4736  Mackensie Funk         F09UN        38/47   23:51     1:13:54
4737  Teresa Lira            F4044      407/423   23:51     1:13:55
4738  Kari Wolf              F3034      388/410   23:51     1:13:56
4739  Meg Anderson           F4549      515/531   23:51     1:13:56
4740  Audrey N Adamson       F2529      400/417   23:51     1:13:56
4741  Dora Wheeler           F2529      401/417   23:51     1:13:56
4742  Kristi Shreffler       F3034      389/410   23:52     1:13:57
4743  Monica Hofmann         F2529      402/417   23:53     1:14:00
4744  Kim Campshure          F2529      403/417   23:54     1:14:04
4745  Timothy M Gitchel      M3034        83/83   23:54     1:14:04
4746  Gretchen Remour        F2529      404/417   23:54     1:14:05
4747  Beth Campshure         F5559      365/376   23:54     1:14:05
4748  Jennifer Bennett       F3034      390/410   23:55     1:14:06
4749  Berdea Hugunin         F70UP        39/42   23:55     1:14:07
4750  Ruth E Senneff         F5559      366/376   23:55     1:14:07
4751  Erica Schroeder        F3034      391/410   23:55     1:14:08
4752  Taylor Schroeder       F1014      152/159   23:55     1:14:08
4753  Joy Marik              F5054      437/455   23:55     1:14:08
4754  Ann Perdue             F5054      438/455   23:56     1:14:11
4755  Barbara Olofield       F6064      193/199   23:56     1:14:11
4756  Stacey Olofield        F2024      305/314   23:56     1:14:11
4757  Karen L. Czarnetzki    F5559      367/376   23:56     1:14:11
4758  Alicia Potter          F2024      306/314   23:57     1:14:12
4759  Elizabeth Dresselhaus  F6064      194/199   23:57     1:14:13
4760  Amy Rochau             F3539      395/413   23:57     1:14:13
4761  Stacey Jones           F3539      396/413   23:57     1:14:14
4762  Greta Carlson          F6064      195/199   23:57     1:14:15
4763  Andrew Harrison        M2529        76/77   23:58     1:14:16
4764  Jerry Devine           M3539        79/81   23:58     1:14:16
4765  Joan M Hill            F6569        80/86   23:58     1:14:16
4766  Sarah Harrison         F2024      307/314   23:58     1:14:16
4767  Keith Hamstra          M5054      104/105   23:58     1:14:18
4768  Linda Vanquakebeke     F5054      439/455   23:59     1:14:18
4769  Joyce Hamstra          F4549      516/531   23:59     1:14:19
4770  Hannah Smith           F1519      208/217   23:59     1:14:19
4771  Abigail Smith          F09UN        39/47   23:59     1:14:19
4772  Annette F Smith        F4549      517/531   23:59     1:14:19
4773  Eileen O'shea          F5559      368/376   24:00     1:14:23
4774  Carol Kipp             F6569        81/86   24:00     1:14:23
4775  Mary Coleman           F5559      369/376   24:00     1:14:24
4776  Ashley Engleking       F1014      153/159   24:00     1:14:24
4777  Sandy Engleking        F3539      397/413   24:01     1:14:25
4778  Erin Jorgensen         F3034      392/410   24:01     1:14:25
4779  Kathy Fitzpatrick      F3539      398/413   24:01     1:14:25
4780  Cathy Bassford         F3034      393/410   24:01     1:14:26
4781  Jodee Radosevich       F5054      440/455   24:01     1:14:27
4782  Stacee Ford            F4044      408/423   24:01     1:14:27
4783  Brandy Stidham         F3034      394/410   24:02     1:14:28
4784  Rachel Logan           F1519      209/217   24:02     1:14:29
4785  Brian Havenner         M1519        55/56   24:02     1:14:29
4786  Nathaniel Hoover       M1519        56/56   24:02     1:14:30
4787  Bradley Hall           M2024        53/54   24:02     1:14:30
4788  Greg Kaufman           M3539        80/81   24:02     1:14:30
4789  Jamie Claeys           F2024      308/314   24:03     1:14:31
4790  Kristi Bjorklund       F1519      210/217   24:03     1:14:32
4791  Alison Sievers         F2529      405/417   24:03     1:14:33
4792  Sherri Ulfig           F2529      406/417   24:03     1:14:33
4793  Larry Lowery           M6569        12/12   24:05     1:14:40
4794  Mary Lowery            F6569        82/86   24:05     1:14:40
4795  Pamela J. Blomgren     F5054      441/455   24:12     1:15:01
4796  Jennifer Blomgren      F2529      407/417   24:12     1:15:02
4797  Christopher Brackney   M0114        56/58   24:14     1:15:06
4798  Alice Dhamers          F70UP        40/42   24:14     1:15:06
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4799  Alexander Linhart      M0114        57/58   24:14     1:15:06
4800  Elizabeth Linhart      F09UN        40/47   24:14     1:15:06
4801  Verna J Farrance       F6569        83/86   24:14     1:15:06
4802  Connie Brackney        F3539      399/413   24:14     1:15:07
4803  Jillian Linhart        F09UN        41/47   24:14     1:15:07
4804  Pam Iverson            F4044      409/423   24:14     1:15:07
4805  Cynthia L Waller       F4549      518/531   24:14     1:15:08
4806  Ashley Farrance        F1014      154/159   24:14     1:15:08
4807  Christin Brackney      F1014      155/159   24:14     1:15:08
4808  Sherie Ohrstrom        F4044      410/423   24:15     1:15:08
4809  Amanda Ohrstrom        F1519      211/217   24:15     1:15:08
4810  Desiree Ohrstrom       F2024      309/314   24:15     1:15:09
4811  Art P Farrance         M4044        75/75   24:15     1:15:09
4812  Stacie D Farrance      F3539      400/413   24:15     1:15:09
4813  Christie Farrance      F1519      212/217   24:15     1:15:10
4814  Marcia J Gregory       F6064      196/199   24:16     1:15:13
4815  Carolyn Sue Hamilton   F6064      197/199   24:16     1:15:13
4816  David Green            M5559        84/85   24:16     1:15:14
4817  Mary Green             F5054      442/455   24:16     1:15:14
4818  Amanda Schwartzhoff    F2529      408/417   24:17     1:15:15
4819  Sharon Schwartzhoff    F5054      443/455   24:17     1:15:16
4820  Mary Jensen            F4549      519/531   24:18     1:15:18
4821  Sandra Mitchell        F3539      401/413   24:18     1:15:18
4822  Cynthia A. Bass        F4549      520/531   24:22     1:15:30
4823  Ericka J. Blakely      F2529      409/417   24:22     1:15:30
4824  Wanda Perrin           F3539      402/413   24:22     1:15:31
4825  Melanie Rice           F2529      410/417   24:23     1:15:33
4826  Trudy Kitchen          F4044      411/423   24:23     1:15:35
4827  Totoo Pinto            F70UP        41/42   24:23     1:15:36
4828  Donald Levitt          M5054      105/105   24:24     1:15:38
4829  Cherie Leihsing        F4549      521/531   24:28     1:15:50
4830  Judith Glancy          F6569        84/86   24:28     1:15:51
4831  Molly Vickers          F2529      411/417   24:32     1:16:03
4832  Patrica M Veto         F5559      370/376   24:33     1:16:04
4833  Kathrin Thomas         F3034      395/410   24:33     1:16:05
4834  Brenda Schlapkohl      F2024      310/314   24:33     1:16:05
4835  Stephanie Hubler       F3034      396/410   24:35     1:16:11
4836  Carri Fox-Rummelhart   F3034      397/410   24:35     1:16:12
4837  Michelle Bacon Curry   F3034      398/410   24:35     1:16:12
4838  Joanne Fox             F5054      444/455   24:35     1:16:12
4839  Stacy Milroy           F3539      403/413   24:36     1:16:15
4840  Jeanne Williams        F5559      371/376   24:37     1:16:16
4841  Brenda E Connell       F4549      522/531   24:41     1:16:30
4842  Janice Warner          F4044      412/423   24:43     1:16:37
4843  Kathy C Berken         F5054      445/455   24:43     1:16:37
4844  Becky Endresak         F3034      399/410   24:44     1:16:40
4845  Lisa Smith             F3034      400/410   24:44     1:16:40
4846  Kristal K Happ         F3034      401/410   24:45     1:16:42
4847  Judee Ward             F5054      446/455   24:45     1:16:42
4848  Mark Mcallister        M4549        80/81   24:45     1:16:43
4849  Leanna Mcallister      F09UN        42/47   24:46     1:16:44
4850  Marlene E. Negus       F5054      447/455   24:46     1:16:45
4851  Sara Pickett           F2529      412/417   24:46     1:16:46
4852  Caylin Lopshire        F09UN        43/47   24:55     1:17:13
4853  Madelyn Kephart        F09UN        44/47   24:55     1:17:13
4854  Rikki Kephart          F09UN        45/47   24:56     1:17:16
4855  Ashley Velez           F1519      213/217   24:57     1:17:20
4856  Ruth Williamson        F2529      413/417   24:57     1:17:21
4857  Nichole Velez          F2024      311/314   24:57     1:17:21
4858  Gerry E Ashpaugh       F5054      448/455   24:58     1:17:22
4859  Sharlene Branch        F6064      198/199   24:58     1:17:22
4860  Betty Davis            F4044      413/423   24:58     1:17:23
4861  Michelle Daxon-Ashpaug F2529      414/417   24:58     1:17:23
4862  Shayna Fuller          F09UN        46/47   24:59     1:17:26
4863  Angie Lopshire         F3034      402/410   25:03     1:17:37
4864  Carrie Kephart         F3034      403/410   25:03     1:17:37
4865  Jennifer Schwartzhoff  F3034      404/410   25:03     1:17:38
4866  Sharon Iossi           F5054      449/455   25:04     1:17:40
4867  Tammy A Speidel        F3539      404/413   25:07     1:17:51
4868  Barb Schloemer         F4549      523/531   25:07     1:17:52
4869  Ann Marie Mcguire      F3034      405/410   25:08     1:17:52
4870  Angie Meyer            F5559      372/376   25:08     1:17:53
4871  Tonette Tubbs          F3034      406/410   25:08     1:17:53
4872  Diane Schloemer        F4044      414/423   25:08     1:17:54
4873  Kathy Johnson          F3034      407/410   25:08     1:17:55
4874  Marlene Manning        F5054      450/455   25:09     1:17:56
4875  Jo M Noon              F5054      451/455   25:10     1:18:00
4876  Kristi Vandam          F4044      415/423   25:12     1:18:07
4877  Whitney Larson         F1519      214/217   25:12     1:18:07
4878  Cory Howard            M2529        77/77   25:13     1:18:08
4879  Carrie Devine          F2529      415/417   25:13     1:18:09
4880  Julie Geltz            F3539      405/413   25:16     1:18:18
4881  Erma Geltz             F70UP        42/42   25:16     1:18:19
4882  Beverly Comstock       F4549      524/531   25:16     1:18:19
4883  Megan Barrett          F1519      215/217   25:18     1:18:26
4884  Dan Barrett            M4549        81/81   25:19     1:18:27
4885  Kimberly Green         F3034      408/410   25:25     1:18:47
4886  Sherrie Newman         F3539      406/413   25:26     1:18:49
4887  Mitch Beck             M0114        58/58   25:26     1:18:49
4888  Elise Beck             F1014      156/159   25:26     1:18:50
4889  Cindy L. Ayers         F4044      416/423   25:27     1:18:52
4890  Barbara A. Knoeferl    F4549      525/531   25:27     1:18:53
4891  Michelle Beck          F4044      417/423   25:27     1:18:53
4892  Cynthia Volquardsen    F3539      407/413   25:40     1:19:32
4893  Teresa Bryson          F4549      526/531   25:49     1:20:02
4894  Laurie S Hernandez     F4549      527/531   25:49     1:20:02
4895  Nancy Gosa             F4549      528/531   25:51     1:20:07
4896  Mary Hurst             F5054      452/455   25:53     1:20:14
4897  Lori L Bates           F3034      409/410   25:53     1:20:14
4898  Mary Clifford          F4549      529/531   25:53     1:20:14
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4899  Lellymarie Ziemann     F2529      416/417   25:55     1:20:19
4900  Tammie Hardin          F4044      418/423   26:07     1:20:57
4901  Monika Luder           F1014      157/159   26:07     1:20:58
4902  Carla S Batchelor-Cast F4549      530/531   26:10     1:21:07
4903  John C Heath           M6064        45/45   26:11     1:21:08
4904  Chris Heath            M3539        81/81   26:11     1:21:08
4905  Kirsten Castle         F1014      158/159   26:21     1:21:40
4906  Vanya Castle           F4044      419/423   26:23     1:21:47
4907  Sue Crowder            F4044      420/423   26:23     1:21:48
4910  Erica Hardin           F1519      216/217   26:28     1:22:01
4911  Pat Hardin             F6569        86/86   26:28     1:22:02
4912  Michelle Hardin        F              6/6   26:36     1:22:26
4913  Anna Lisa Castle       F1014      159/159   26:36     1:22:27
4914  Gail Sederquist        F4549      531/531   26:41     1:22:43
4915  Mary Waytenick         F5559      373/376   26:41     1:22:44
4916  Julie Busch            F2024      312/314   26:45     1:22:54
4917  Tiffany Good           F2024      313/314   26:45     1:22:55
4918  Anthony Farley         M2024        54/54   26:46     1:22:58
4919  Andrea Eggers          F3539      409/413   26:50     1:23:11
4920  Cindy Fuller           F4044      421/423   26:51     1:23:14
4921  Angela Ahrens          F3539      410/413   26:51     1:23:15
4922  Tammy Moore            F3539      411/413   26:55     1:23:27
4923  Mary Ann Moore         F6064      199/199   26:55     1:23:27
4924  Georgia M Riendeau     F5559      374/376   27:11     1:24:15
4925  Mary L Miller          F5559      375/376   27:15     1:24:26
4926  Elaina Lucas           F4044      422/423   27:26     1:25:01
4927  Kim E Castle           F3539      412/413   27:26     1:25:02
4928  Donna Gegner           F5054      453/455   27:26     1:25:02
4929  Shoshana Walters       F2024      314/314   27:33     1:25:23
4930  Rhiannan Eads          F09UN        47/47   27:33     1:25:23
4931  Roe Edinger            F5054      454/455   27:33     1:25:24
4932  Diane Camps            F4044      423/423   27:34     1:25:26
4933  Steve Andich           M5559        85/85   27:49     1:26:14
4934  Marla Andich           F5054      455/455   27:50     1:26:15
4935  Dori Andich            F2529      417/417   27:50     1:26:16
4936  Teri L Hainline        F3539      413/413   29:20     1:30:56
4937  Melissa Bunch          F3034      410/410   29:21     1:30:57
4938  Betty Happ             F5559      376/376   29:21     1:30:58
4939  Crystal Stout          F1519      217/217   29:24     1:31:07
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